
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

1 PATIL BIRUPAXAGOWDA GADIGEPPA GOUDA
MYS/66/65
C/O, PATI G C ADVOCATE, HUBLI-

2 HEGDE BALAKRISHNA DEVARAYA
MYS/68/66
45, B1, CLUB AVENUE, CLUB ROAD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

3 SHRI. DEVENDRA HANUMANTRAO PASTAY
MYS/57/67
71, HIREPETH ROAD 2 OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

4 DESAI SRIDHAR BHIM RAO
MYS/45/70
KASABA PETH OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 24

5 BHADRAPUR SUBHASCHANDRA GURUSIDDAPPA
MYS/142/70
67, BASAVESHWARNAGAR GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 30

6 BHANDIWAD ACHYUT BHIMA RAO
MYS/162/70
BASAWANT BHAVAN' DESHAPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 029

7 ANNIGERI ISHWARAPPA HOLIYAPPA
MYS/16/72
S/0 HOLIYAPPA ANNIGERI, PINTO ROAD, BENGERI COLONY, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

8 HARLAPUR CHANDRASHEKHAR NAGAPPA
MYS/254/72
NEAR K, C, CIRCLE, ANEHATGERI ONI, , HUBLI- 28

9 HEGDE RAMA KRISHNA SATYANARAYAN
MYS/205/73
NO 38, 'SUMUKHA', GOLDEN PARK VIJAYANAGAR EXTENSION, HUBLI
HUBLI- 32

10 ANCHATGERI GANGAPPA
MYS/149/74
AT: BIDINAL PO: TQ: HUBLI, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-
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11 PATIL UMESH MARIGOUDA
MYS/192/74
HOSUR CROSS -1ST, 71, H D M C, , HUBLI- 580 021

12 BARIGALI SHRIPAL ANANTARAJAPPA
MYS/204/74
PLOT NO, 96, NEW BADAMI NAGAR, KESHAVAPUR, KUSAGAL ROAD
HUBLI. DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

13 HUBBOLLI VIMALA GADIGEPPA
MYS/238/74
159, SHAKINAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 30

14 HEGDE NARASIMHA V
MYS/377/74
BRINDAVAN COMPLEX, LAMINGTON ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 31

15 HOSAMANI SUBHASCHANDRA DUNDAPPA
KAR/155/75
CHRISTAN COLONY, HOSUR, Hubli-

16 JADHAV ASHOK GANGARAM
KAR/185/75
H NO 11, CHETANA COLONY GADAG ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

17 KULKARNI VASANT KRISHNA RAO
KAR/235/75
NO 85, "SRI RANGA" BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR NAGASHETTIKOPPA
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

18 SAVADI ANANT PANDIT
KAR/318/75
41, VIJAYANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 032

19 KULKARNI BANDO TRIYAMBAK
KAR/403/75
13A, KUMARUYASNAGAR VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 31

20 NAYAK SADANAND SUBRAO
KAR/171/76
74, RAJESHWARI ARJUN VIHAR EXTN, GOKAL ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 30
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21 PATIL RUDRAGOUDA SHIDDANAGOUDA
KAR/227/76
SHREE LAXMI NIVAS, H.NO. B-18, CHANDRANATH NAGAR
HUBLI -580032

22 BORASHETTI MALLIKARJUNAGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA
KAR/328/76
AT PO: MANTUR; HUBLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-

23 DESHPANDE SHREEDHARA BODHARAO
KAR/41/77
VIDYANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 7

24 GUDNEYYANAVAR FAKKIRASWAMY
KAR/47/77
ROOM NO 212, SHRI KRISHNA BHAVAN LAMMIGTON ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI-

25 BIJAPUR GOPALKRISHNA MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/54/77
NO, 72, JAGADISH NAGAR HEGGERY OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580024

26 DESAI SHREEKANT KRISHNARAO
KAR/91/77
KASABAPETH OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

27 SURESH NAGAPPA KINI
KAR/263/77
SUKRUT', BEHIND SANGEET THEATRE DESHAPNDE NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 029

28 SHRI. MULLA MUKABUL AHMED RAJASAHEB
KAR/271/77
MULLA BLDG, VIDYANAGAR, , Hubli- 21

29 HALEMANI SIDDANGOUDRU MALLANGOUDRU
KAR/342/77
PYATI ONI, UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI- 35

30 KODLI RENUKAPPA GULAPPA
KAR/414/77
NEAR LAST BUS STOP SAI NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI-

Page 3 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

31 KUKANGOUDAR BASANAGOUDA SHIVANAGOUDA
KAR/13/78
NO, 36E, 2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN, SANMAN COLONY, HUBLI CITY
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

32 PUJARI MURLIDHAR SIDDAPPA
KAR/81/78
AT PO: MURAGUNDI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 259

33 BYAHATTI GADIGEPPA IRAPPA
KAR/104/78
20/1, VIVEKANAND HOSPITAL ROAD, HUBLI, , HUBLI- 580 029

34 KALEBUDDE ABDULAZEEZ ABDUL HAMEED
KAR/293/78
III FLOOR, KALEBUDDE COMPLEX, HIREPETH, , HUBLI

35 JOSHI SANTOSH VASUDEV
KAR/297/78
M.I.G.-476, 5TH MAIN, 16TH CROSS, NAVNAGAR, , HUBLI -580 025

36 CHAVAN PREMNATH ARJUNASA
KAR/312/78
H.NO.13, BANASHANKARI LAYOUT, BENGERI EXTN, , HUBLI - 20

37 HIREGOUDAR CHANDRASHEKHARAGOUDA LINGANAGOUDA
KAR/318/78
H. NO. 11 VICTORIA ROAD, HUBBALLI -580 020

38 AKKI VIDYAVATI SANGANABASAPPA
KAR/382/78
C/O, S, D, AKKI, STATION ROAD, BIJAPUR, BIJAPUR-

39 SUNKAD MAHALINGAPPA BASAVANNEPPA
KAR/105/79
OM NAGAR, UNKAL HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 031

40 BELAMKAR PRAKASH VISHNUPANTH
KAR/129-A/79
5/1, CLUB ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 029
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41 INAMDAR HANMANT GURURAO
KAR/256/79
PARASWADI 2ND STAGE, 7TH CROSS, KESHAVAPUR, HUBBALLI
DHARWADI DIST, 580023- HUBBALLI

42 MULGUND RAMACHANDRA NARAYANARAO
KAR/326/79
NO, 30, RAMESH BLDGS, 1ST MAIN ROAD, SESHADRI PURAM
BANGALORE- 560 020

43 SAVANUR ABDUL HAMEED ABDUL JABBAR KHAN
KAR/396/79
# 39, SUVIDHA COLONY, KESHAVAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI-

44 YAVAGAL ANIL KUMAR IRAPPA
KAR/444/79
PLOT NO 1, WATER WORKS ROAD SHIVAGIRI, UNKAL, HUBLI
HUBLI- 31

45 NEELAKANTHANAVAR MALLIKARJUN
KAR/480/79
TIMMASAGAR GALLI, HUBLI-

46 MATHAD REVANAYYA BASAVANNAYYA
KAR/496/79
DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI-

47 PARASHURAM VITHOBA CHILLAL
KAR/523/79
27, HARAPANAHALLI STREET DURUCAVIR MATH ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 028

48 MOHAMMED ALI B.
KAR/229-A/80
NIHAR, PLOT NO, G-27, 1ST CROSS, DOLLARS COLONY, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI- 580030

49 MITHARE SURESH KRISHNAJI
KAR/329/80
OPP: KAMAKSHI TEMPLE, DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 029
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50 SHRI. MALAKANNAVAR PRABHAPPA FAKEERAPPA
KAR/356/80
NO, 7, SAI COLONY SAINAGAR UNKAL, HUBLI, DIST: DHARWAD
HUBLI- 580031

51 NANDA MANJUNATH MALAVADE
KAR/398/80
D/0 TUKARAM MAHINDRAKAR, NO, 202
ASHOKA VIEW APARTMENTS, BHAVANI NAGAR, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

52 AMBORE KRISHNAJI TAMMANNA
KAR/412/80
H, NO, 40 A GURUDEV NAGAR, NEAR CHADDA I.T.I. COLLEGE
HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

53 RATTIHALLI CHIDANAND VEERESH
KAR/456/80
27, K, H, B COLONY, ARAVIND NAGAR, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

54 HUILGOL SHAMANASAHEB FAKRUSAHEB
KAR/65/81
NO 18, 2ND CROSS KADASIDDESHWAR COLONY, KESHWAPUR
HUBLI- 23

55 UPPIN IRAPPA SHIVAMURTEPPA
KAR/71/81
SHRI I, S, UPPIN, ADVOCATE, NO. 28, II FLOOR
LAXMI COMPLEX, NEELI GIN ROAD, HUBLI- 580 029

56 AKKUR SHIVAYOGI KOTRAPPA
KAR/132/81
HOUSE NO, 32 VISHWESHWAR NAGAR, NEAR SUB-JAIL
HUBALI- 580032

57 SUKASARE RAMACHANDRA SATYAPPA
KAR/180/81
NO, 12, NEAR ST, PAUL ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, NEHRU NAGAR
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI - 580030
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58 SMT. SIDDAKUMARI S
KAR/182/81
SRI SIDHASHRAMNO 158, 8TH CROSS4TH MAIN ROAD, CHAMARAJAPET
BANGALORE

59 TERDAL SHREEKANT NEELAPPA
KAR/333/81
JADHAV CHOWL BANGERI, HUBLI- 23

60 SHANKARAGOUD NINGANAGOUD PATIL
KAR/363/81
H NO 87, SUSHAS NAGAR, KUSHAL ROAD, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI-

61 PARDESHI SATISH MANIKCHAND
KAR/388/81
179-D/8, 'LAXMI NIWAS' CBT ROAD, FORT, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020

62 RAMAKRISHNA DHONGADI
KAR/411/81
H NO 17, HEMANTH NAGAR KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 023

63 NADAGADDI BASAVARAJ ISHWARAPPA
KAR/436/81
AT & PO : INGALAHALLI TQ: HUBLI, DT : DHARWAR, HUBLI-

64 KULKARNI VENKATESH HANUMANTRAO
KAR/457/81
NO, 002, SADANA APARTMENT, GOLDEN PARK, DEVANGAPETH ROAD
VIJAYANAGAR EXTENSION, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 032

65 DESAI SHANTAPPA RUDRAPPA
KAR/462/81
DESAI GOUDAR BLDG VIJAYANAGAR ROAD, CHANDRANATH NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI-

66 NIRMANIK SHANTARAJ JAMES
KAR/632/81
BASEL MISSION COMPOUND, HEBICH COLONY, HUBLI, HUBLI- 29

67 SHETTAR ASHOK MALLESHAPPA
KAR/657/81
TAMBAD GALLI HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 028
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68 SANKANNAVAR GANGANAGOUDA FAKKIRAGOUDA
KAR/16/82
AT & POST: ADARGUNCHI, HUBLI, DHARWAR DISTRICT, HUBLI-

69 MARIGOUDAR CHANNAPPA GOUDA KALLANAGOUDA
KAR/112/82
AT: KIRESUR PO: HEBSUR, TQ: HUBLI, DT DHARWAR
HUBLI- 581 209

70 HUDED FAKKEERAGOUDA VENKATAGOUDA
KAR/320/82
BASAVA NILAYA VBIDYANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 021

71 TATAGAR MAKTUMHUSEN ABDULSAB
KAR/426/82
C/O, MUDAKAVI J M SADAR SOFA, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 24

72 KAKAMBI ASHOK CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAR/676/82
44, KHB COLONY VISHVESHWARANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 032

73 MYSORE MOHAMMAD SALEEM
KAR/307/83
H, NO, 72/20, PATIL GALLI, NEAR MOSQUE, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020

74 NADIMULLA MAKHTUM HUSSIANI ALLAUUDDIN
KAR/326/83
S/0 ALLAUDDIN, FAROOGUI BUILDING, AZAD COLONY, KESHWAPUR
HUBLI, HUBLI-

75 MYAGERI ISHWAR VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/349/83
DESHPANDENAGAR, HUBLI, , HUBLI- 29

76 NAIK SUDHA CHETOMITRA
KAR/356/83
302, RAJESHWARI APARTMENT, OPPOSITE HALLIKERI HOSPITAL
KESHWAPUR, HUBLI- 580023

77 PATIL ARUN BASANAGOUDA
KAR/370/83
AT PO: HARLAPUR, TQ: KUNDGOL, DIST: DHARWAD, KUNDAGOL- 32
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78 NARAGUND DEVENDRAPPA MUDAKAPPA
KAR/377/83
MANGALWAR PETH HUBLI, , HUBLI- 20

79 NAVALUR ASHOK CHANDRAKANT
KAR/410/83
MAGAJIKONDI PLOT MUTH CROSS, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 24

80 BARCHIWALE MOHAMMED IQBAL BAKSHUMIYAN
KAR/415/83
668/B, CEMENT CHAWAL GADAG ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI-

81 SHEELVANT LINGARAJ MAHESHWARAPPA
KAR/712/83
NO 21, MUNICIPAL QUATERS HOSUR CROSS 3, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 021

82 BYATNAL VASUDEV ANANTRAO
KAR/22/84
NO 5, ASHOK NAGAR NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 032

83 VENKATAGIRI M
KAR/75/84
NO 23, SUVIDHA COLONY, BEHIND SBI ZONAL OFFICE, KUSUGAL ROAD
KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 023

84 SHRI. TIGADI GURUSIDDAPPA VEERAPPA
KAR/107/84
H NO 2/3, K B ROAD, BEHIND GOVT BOY'S SCHOOL NO 19
KRISHNAPUR, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, DIST DHARWAD, HUBLI- 24

85 GAIKWAD KAUSHALYA RAMCHANDRA
KAR/112/84
BELEMKAR ONI GUNJAL CHAL, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

86 ASHA NATARAJ
KAR/195/84
NO, 114, 'AROODH NILAYA' SHANTINAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 030
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87 KALBURGI TULAJAPPA VITTALSA
KAR/321/84
TADAPATRI ONI P B ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 28

88 KULAGERI BASAPPA MALIYAPPA
KAR/446/84
79/2, EUREKA CENTRE, VICTORIA ROAD HUBLI, HUBLI- 20

89 PATIL PRAMODGOUDA
KAR/456/84
M I G 94, K H B COLONY, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

90 DHUNDOSHI RAJENDRAKUMAR NEMARAJ
KAR/590/84
H, NO, 26/2, KARAJAGI ONI, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

91 YARAGUPPI SHIVAPPA NINGAPPA
KAR/674/84
NO, 71, MADHURA PARK, NEAR SANTHOSH NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 032

92 HAVANUR TULSIDAS YALLUSA
KAR/26/85
DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI-

93 SHREE DEVI G B
KAR/59/85
86, ASHOK NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

94 SHRI. MALLAPUR VEERAPPA VERABHADRAPPA
KAR/150/85
C/O, MALLAPPUR V C POLICE LINE, BEHIND MARUTHI TEMPLE
HUBLI, HUBLI- 29

95 SHRI. HALEMANI VEERABHADRA GOUDA CHANNAPPAGOUDA
KAR/471/85
AMARESHWAR NILAYA, PLOT NO.45, VENKATESH COLONY, BENGERI
HUBLI-
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96 KUDAL SALEEM HUSENASAB
KAR/499/85
NO, 17, REVENUE COLONY, RAJ NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 032

97 MEERA BAI G
KAR/500/85
KAMADOLLI MANSION 2ND CROSS, HOSUR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 21

98 BHATTA MAHABALGIRI HARI
KAR/511/85
MORAY UJAWL HOSUR, HUBLI, , HUBLI-

99 HIREMATH PRAKASH SANGAYYA
KAR/514/85
62, VIJAYANAGAR EXTN, HUBLI, , HUBLI- 580 032

100 MALDAR RAGHUNATH MAHADEVASA
KAR/826/85
H, NO, 41, 1ST FLOOR, FLORA PARK, P B ROAD, AMARGOL
HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI-

101 WANNOR KALYANAPPA SOMAPPA
KAR/962/85
LIG 452, 13TH CROSS, NAVANAGAR. HUBLI, DIST: DHARWAD
HUBLI- 580 025

102 HULAGUR MANOHAR TAMMANNA
KAR/978/85
VIKASNAGAR 1ST CROSS, 5/B GOKAL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI-

103 MOSES IMMANUEL PAULRAJ
KAR/987/85
MISSION COMPOUND, HUBLI, , HUBLI-

104 SALIMATH BALACHANDRA NEELAKANTHAYYA
KAR/996/85
PAGADI GALLI, HUBLI, , HUBLI- 580 020

105 BABLI VEERANNA KALMESWAR
KAR/1010/85
NO, 14, JALADARSHINI NAGAR, NEAR R.K. NAGAR, HALYAL ROAD
DHARWAD- 580003
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106 LAXMESHWAR ABDUL KHADAR HAZARAT SAHEB
KAR/78/86
H NO 223, MADHAV NAGAR VIJAYANAGAR EXTN, HUBLI, HUBLI-

107 MAREMM VENKATESH SOMANNA
KAR/155/86
NO, B - 12, MADHURA COLONY, KESHWAPET, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

108 LIMBIKAI MOHAN ADIVEPPA
KAR/200/86
NO, 20, JOURNALISTS COLONY, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 032

109 BHAT RAMAKRISHNA VENKATRAMAN
KAR/384/86
BEHIND GOUTAM SERVICE STATION BARAKOTRI, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 23

110 VIJAYA SADANAND BELLARY
KAR/443/86
AKSHAY', MIG 2, H NO 1, GANDHI NAGAR GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI
OPP: KEC, HUBLI- 580 030

111 CHANDRASHEKAR.B.
KAR/827/86
OM NAMASHIVAYA BUILDING, 1ST MAIN ROAD GANESHA NAGARA
PO: HUBLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI- 24

112 HALEMANI SHEKHARAPPA AKALANDAPPA
KAR/46/87
HOUS NO 56, 1ST PHASE, 4TH CROSS, AKHSAY COLONY
VIDYA NAGAR HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580030

113 N S S MOHAN
KAR/69/87
NO 52, SILVER PARK HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 023

114 MOHAMMEDALI ABDUL RAHIMAN KUPPELUR
KAR/141/87
D, NO, 22, GURUNATH NAGAR BEHIND SIDDARUDD MATT, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI- 0
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115 DUTTARAGI MAHENDRABABU CHANDRASHEKAR
KAR/146/87
HAGUNDAGI COLONY, NEAR UNKAL CROSS, VIDYA SAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 031

116 SINGANAMALLI ASHOK VASUDEV
KAR/208/87
ASHIRWAD', 6TH CROSS, MALAMADDI, DHARWAD
DHARWAD- 580 007

117 AMBILI SHIVASHANKAR RACHAPPA
KAR/214/87
C/O: CHANNU, G, PATIL 22/1, MADHAVPUR, , HUBLI-

118 DANI SESHAGIRSA ANJUNSA
KAR/219/87
NEAR BANNIGIDA, KUMAR PARK GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI-

119 GAIKWAD SURESH SHANKARAO
KAR/384/87
H NO 87, MIG 2, GANDHI NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

120 VADIRAJ H GUDI
KAR/431/87
NO, 9, KALMESHWAR NAGAR, UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 031

121 HORAKERI HONAKERAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/490/87
MADHURA PLAZA, 1ST FLOOR, DAJIBANPET, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 028

122 ITAGI UDAYKUMAR VEDAMURTHY
KAR/18/88
NETAJI BHAVAN, PENDAR GALLI HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 028

123 PATIL BABAGOUD BHIMAGOUDA
KAR/25/88
PLOT NO 105, LINGARAJANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI-

124 NARASIMHA SHAMBHU BHAT
KAR/39/88
PLOT NO, 1, DESHPANDE LAYOUT, 2ND STAGE, KESHWAPUR
HUBLI- 23
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125 BHAT VENKATRAMAN NARAYAN
KAR/90/88
H, NO, 308, ANNAPURNA BLDGS, LAMINGTON ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020

126 KAVADIMATTI TOTAPPA AMARAPPA
KAR/105/88
H NO 71/2, KRISHNAPUR ONI OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

127 ANNIGERI MALLIKARJUN BASAPPA
KAR/345/88
S/0 BASAPPA ANNIGERI, AT : MALLIGAWAD, KOLIWAD POST
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

128 KENGASUR NARAYAN
KAR/409/88
SHREE PAVAN', 3RD CROSS NAVA AYODHYA NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

129 KULKARNI SUBHAS GANGADHAR
KAR/563/88
AT: GAMANAGATTI, POST, NAVANAGAR, TQ: HUBLI, DIST: DHARWAR
HUBLI- 580 025

130 SHANMUKHAPPA VEERAPPA SHIRGUPPI
KAR/930/88
MIG - II - 13, K.H.B.COLONY, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 560 025

131 PARIMALA
KAR/981/88
BUILDING, 2, SILVER PARK, BENGERI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 23

132 VIJAYA KUMAR.J.
KAR/984/88
H, NO, 106, GOLDEN PARK, VIJAYANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

133 RAJASHREE ANIL GUNDMI
KAR/209/89
64/1B, HEGGERI EXTN, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024
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134 YALLATTI CHANNAPPA CHANNAMALLAPPA
KAR/747/89
T B TEMPLE ROAD DAJIBANPETH, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 028

135 KODLI RUDRAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/944/89
16, BASAVESHWAR NILAYA, NEAR SINDHUR HOSPITAL, VIDYANAGAR
HUBBLI, HUBLI-

136 SHRI. MALASALI GADIGEPPA FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/949/89
DURGAD ONI, UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI-

137 NAREGAL PUTTANAGOUDA SHANKARAGOUDA
KAR/980/89
NO 63/B, CHAITANYA NAGAR GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 581118

138 SUBRAMANYAM G
KAR/990/89
H, NO, LIG, 277, 11TH CROSS, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 25

139 SUTAGATTIMATH NIRMALA SHIVAYYA
KAR/137/90
SHIVA APARTMENT HOSUR 2ND CROSS, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 021

140 ATHANI VENKATESH DEVENDRASA
KAR/249/90
NO 12, CROSS 4 KAMARIPET, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 028

141 PRALAYAKALMATH GOURAVVA VEERAYYA
KAR/531/90
OPP: DIST, COURT, Dharwad- 580 008

142 SAJJANAR VEERESH DEVAPPA
KAR/538/90
GOVINDASWAMY MUTT CHAWL SIDDARODH MUTT ROAD, OLD HUBLI
Hubli- 24

143 BHAT U.A. GANAPATHI
KAR/563/90
FLAT NO, 201/C, BLOCK, SHINDHE C0MPLEX, NELLIGIN ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 029
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144 PUTLEKAR GANAPATHI NAGESH
KAR/581/90
PITRU PRASAD, ASARONI CROSS, OLD HUBLI, OPP; M.G.NAIK, HUBLI
DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI- 580024

145 MEDHA BASAVANNA ASHTEKAR
KAR/648-A/90
10, 8TH CROSS, 5TH MAIN ROAD, KRISHNAPPA BLOCK, GANGANAGAR
BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 032

146 AJJAMMANAVAR ASHOK GADIGEPPA
KAR/709/90
PLOT NO, 79, ASHOK NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI, - 560032

147 PATIL MALLIKARJUNAGOUDA DYAMANAGOUDA
KAR/846/90
B 60/1, HEGGORI EXTN, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI-

148 HAVALAD CHIKKAPPA PUTTAPPA
KAR/861/90
H, NO, 50, VIVEKANAND NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, DHARWAD DIST
HUBLI - 580030

149 PATTAR CHANDRAKANT GANAPPA
KAR/870/90
SHRIDEVI KRUPA', VISHALNAGAR, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 24

150 SHRI. KHAIRATI MOHAMMED IQBAL TAJAHMED
KAR/71/91
NO, 38/1, MUKKERI ONI, GANESHPETH, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 020

151 BARATAKKE FRANKLIN SUMANTAPPA
KAR/127/91
CHRISTIAN COLONY HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

152 MURASHILLIN SANGAMNATH TOTAPPA
KAR/168/91
`GANGA SMRUTI`, NO, 3520/B - 5, LINGARAJNAGAR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 031
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153 SHRI. HIREMATH CHANNABASAYYA
KAR/205/91
H NO 25, VASANT NAGAR KUSUGAL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 023

154 HIREMATH SHIVAYOGI FAKIRAYYA
KAR/388/91
S R VASTRAD BUILDING, OPP; BVB ENGG COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR
HUBLI, HUBLI- 31

155 KOKARE JAYAVANT PIRAJI
KAR/461/91
UDAY NAGAR, BENGERI EXTENSION, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 023

156 BALUR RAHAMATTULLA MAHAMMADGOUSE
KAR/474/91
NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE, VEGETABLE MARKET, TABIB LAND
HUBLI - 580020

157 SHRI. HEGDE SHANKAR PURANDER
KAR/521/91
NO, 243, SHIVANANDANAGAR NAVANAGAR EXTENSION, HUBLI
HUBLI- 25

158 KULKARNI DINESH MARTAND RAO
KAR/586/91
SRI KRISHNA, 3RD CROSS, SAPTAPUR, HALIYAL ROAD DHARWAD
DHARWAD-

159 KAYAKAMATH SHIDDAYYA KALLINATH
KAR/612/91
"MATRU CHAYA', SIDRAMA NAGAR, , GOPANAKOPPA, HUBLI -580 023

160 KEMBHAVI MAHADEVAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/669/91
AT PO: KOLIWAD, HUBLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-

161 KUMBAR MADIWALAPPA BASAVANNEPPA
KAR/1008/91
PLOT NO 19, ADARSH COLONY
NEAR ASRAFFI TCH COLLEG GURUNATH NAGAR, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024
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162 REVANKAR REKHA NARAYAN
KAR/66/92
C/O, N V REVANKAR SHREESHAIL SADAN, BENGERI, HUBLI- 580 023

163 YERI BADARINARAYAN VAMAN
KAR/68/92
NEAR DURGA VIHAR CHITAGUPPI CHAWL, STATION ROAD
DIST DHARWAD, HUBLI- 580 020

164 NAIK VITHAL MANJUNATH
KAR/154/92
LIG 49, LAXMI COMPLEX CLUB ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 029

165 HEGDE KRISHNA HERAMBHA
KAR/264/92
AT: CHIKKOTTI, KAMPALI POST, YELLAPUR TQ, U.K. DIST
YELLAPUR- 581 347

166 RON GURUNATH RAMACHANDRAPPA
KAR/283/92
NO, 8, AKKIPET, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 024

167 KULKARNI UDAYKUMAR PANDURANG RAO
KAR/472/92
970, AMATE CHAWL, TABIB LAND, HUBLI, DHARWAD DIST
HUBLI- 580 020

168 HONNALLI AIJAZ AHMED VAZEER SAB
KAR/492/92
F-16, GAYATHRI APARTMENTS, INDIRANAGAR, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI -

169 SHANTHARAMA SHETTY B.
KAR/565/92
H, NO, 102, "RUKMINI", SIDDESHWAR PARK, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 576 233

170 KHADRI SAYED KHAJAMAINUDDIN SAYED BABAJAN
KAR/614/92
PATIL STREET, YELLAPUR ONI, PLOT NO.45, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020
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171 BALIGAR ASHOK VEERBHADRAPPA
KAR/623/92
SHREE VEERABHADRESHWAR KRUPA NEAR OLD INCOME TAX OFFICE ROAD
VIDYANAGAR, HUBBALLI- 580021

172 JYOTHI PRAMOD DESAI
KAR/750/92
NO 73, APEKSHA SIRUR PARK, 2ND STAGE, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 031

173 BANGAR SHETTER VIVEKANANDA B
KAR/1010/92
R/O INGALAHATTI HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-

174 SOORANAGI MALLIKARJUN PUTTAPPA
KAR/1166/92
AT PO: UMACHAGI, TQ: HUBLI, DIST: DHARWAD, HUBLI- 581 113

175 SORATUR GURUSIDDAPPA
KAR/1245/92
AT : CHIKKANARTI, PO: HIRENARTI, TQ: KUNDGOL, DIST DHARWAD
KUNDAGOL-

176 KALLAPPA GURAPPA POOJARI
KAR/13/93
AT/POST GATTARGA AFZALPURA TQ, KALABURGI DIST, AFZALPURA-

177 HUNASHIMARAD UMESH SIDDAPPA
KAR/17/93
HOUSE NO, 118, 1ST MAIN, VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI- 580030

178 JANGAMANI PRADEEP KOTRAPPA
KAR/121/93
NO 119/A, SHINDHRE COMPLEX, NEELIGIN ROAD HUBLI
DHAWARD DIST, HUBLI- 580 029

179 SHIDLIHALMATH JAYASHREE SOMASHEKHAR
KAR/136/93
SHREE KALLINATH, MAYURI ESTATE, NAGASHETTIKOPPA
HUBLI 580023 SHREE KALLINATH, MAYURI ESTATE, NAGASHETTIKOPPA
HUBLI- 580023
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180 DESHPANDE KESHAVARAO NANARAO
KAR/201/93
NO, S-4, II FLOOR, 'B' BLOCK, REVANKAR COMPLEX, COURT CIRCLE
HUBLI - 580029

181 HABIB ANANTKUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR
KAR/215/93
NAVEEN CHAMBER' NEW JAVALI BAZAR, BELGAVI GALLI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 028

182 NAMANNA ANAND NARASIMHA
KAR/311/93
NO 6, 'LAXMI NARSHIMHA', NEAR SILVER PARK DEVAGPETH ROAD
HUBLI, HUBLI- 23

183 KERIYAVAR SHIVANAND BASAWANTAPPA
KAR/374/93
ROOM NO, 22, AIHOLE BUILDING, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI - 580031

184 ANGADI LOKESH @ SANJEEVAKUMAR KASHINATH
KAR/594/93
PLOT NO 17, LAXMIPURA BANKER'S COLONY, MCL ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

185 KULKARNI SANJEEV ANANTARAO
KAR/650/93
KOTARGER ONI OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 24

186 SOUDAGAR SYEDHAMEED SYEDUSMAN
KAR/658/93
PLOT NO 50, PATIL STREET YELLAPUR ONI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020

187 KULKARNI ANIL KUMAR RAMACHANDRA RAO
KAR/826/93
AT : DEVANUR, TQ: KUNDGOL DHARWAD DIST, KUNDAGOL- 581 113

188 BASAVARAJ PURAD VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/875/93
AT ; & POST : BANNIKOPPA SHIRAHATTI TQ, DHARWAD DIST
SHIRAHATTI-
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189 PATIL PRAKASH RUDRAGOUDA
KAR/920/93
`SANGAMESHWAR NILAYA, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 023

190 HIREMATH SIDDRAMAYYA KADAYYA
KAR/934/93
AT PO: GALATEGA, CHICKODI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, BELGAUM-

191 MYAGERI SOPHIA BEGUM ABDUL RAZAK
KAR/1005/93
H, NO, 11, SILVER TOWN, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI-

192 DHOTARAGAVI YASODA RAMACHANDRAPPA
KAR/48/94
C/O, PATTAR C, G, SHRIDEVI KRUPA, VISHALNAGAR, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580024

193 SATHYA MOORTHY
KAR/103/94
1ST FLOOR, HARIRAM BUILDING BELAMAKAR ONI, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 24

194 PARADESHI VIJAYKUMAR LAXMAN RAO
KAR/123/94
D NO 37, CHANDANI CHOWK ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 051

195 RAMESH BABU P
KAR/226/94
NO, 52, "INDIRA NIVAS", SHANTHI NAGAR
OPP; SHANTHI NAGAR CHURCH, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI - 580023

196 KHODE RAJESH TUKARAM
KAR/361/94
C/O, KAMAL METAL STORES MAHAVEER STREET, HUBLI TQ
DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI- 580 028

197 WARANG DNYANESHWAR DHONDIBA
KAR/402/94
RUKMINI KRUPA' B V B COLLGE POST, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 031
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198 PATIL JAYARAJ PUTTANAGOUDAR
KAR/420/94
F 11, GAJANANA COMPLEX DAJIBAN PETH, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 021

199 EDWARD NOHA S
KAR/434/94
MIG II/12, KHB COLONY, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 28

200 CHOUDARI JANARDHAN MALHARI
KAR/454/94
S/0 MALHARI CHOUDARI, GAVALI GALLI DAJIBANPETH, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 020

201 MAMATA SHIVSHANKAR KUPPASAD
KAR/493-A/94
SHIVANIKETAN` 36TH CROSS, LINGARAJNAGAR SOUTH, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 031

202 PATIL IRAGOUDA BHIMAGOUDA
KAR/603/94
ROOM NO, 56, ATANI BUILDING, NEAR VIDYANAGAR POLICE STATION
HUBLI, HUBLI- 21

203 HONNARADDI SOMASHEKARAPPA BASAVALINGAPPA
KAR/612/94
MANAGALAVARPATHI, HUBLI, , HUBLI- 20

204 PUJARI KRISHNA NARAYAN
KAR/615/94
P B ROAD TADAPTRI GALLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 028

205 NITALI NINGAPPA TOTAPPA
KAR/643/94
AT PO: HEBSUR TQ: HUBLI, DIST DHARWAR, HUBLI-

206 KAMANGAR ALTAF HUSSAIN ABDUL KAREEM SAHEB
KAR/701/94
VEERAPUR ONI HUBLI, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-

207 WALASANG ARUN GURSIDDAPPA
KAR/820/94
WALASANGAD BLDG, OPP" J G COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, VIDYANAGAR
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 021
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208 SALUNKE ARJUN RAO PARASURAM
KAR/833/94
H NO 72
MALASA NILAYA M G VANAKAR BUILDING HEMANTH NAGAR
KESHWAPURA HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-

209 BASAPPA
KAR/872/94
NO EWS 130, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR- 584 101

210 MULLA MUMTAZ BEGUM MAKHATUM SAHEB
KAR/879/94
81, SADAR SOFA OLD HUBLI, `, HUBLI- 580 024

211 KYTANNANAVAR JAGADEESHCHANDRA SHETTEPPA
KAR/935/94
R/O, KUMBAR ONI, KESHWAPUR, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580023

212 SATHYANARAYANA KRISHNA HEGDE
KAR/958/94
NO, D-33, I FLOOR, LAXMI COMPLEX, CLUB ROAD
HUBLI- 581 343

213 KAKHANDKI GURAPPA DUNDAPPA
KAR/1021/94
LIG 203, GANDHI NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 30

214 SURYAPRAKASH ACHAR K
KAR/1250/94
G 23, EUREKA TOWERS K C CICLE, HUBLI- 29

215 SHRIKANT HANUMANT BHAT KARPUR
KAR/167/95
C/O, G, N, KULKARNI, H.NO. 101/130-I, SIDDALINGESHWAR COLONY
VIKAS NAGAR, HUBLI- 24

216 GURUPADAPPA BASAVANTAPPA KARLATTI
KAR/225/95
AT PO: BELAVANTAR KALGHATGI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, Kalaghatgi-

217 CHATNI SHARANABASAVESHWAR RUDRAPPA
KAR/231/95
40/1, BABSON ONI HUBLI, , HUBLI- 580 028
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218 SHIVALLI MOHAMMED ISHAQ
KAR/253/95
S/0 ABDUL KHADAR, SHIRU BUILDINGS, GOODS SHEDS ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020

219 NEELAKANTHANAVAR MAHANTESH BASAVARAJ
KAR/600/95
2ND CROSS, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 028

220 CHANDRASHEKAR BASANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/657/95
BAR ASSOCIATION HUBLI, HUBLI-

221 KULKARNI VEERANAGOUDA TAKANAGOUDA
KAR/806/95
NO, 225, II FLOOR, BHAVANI ARCADE, DIST DHARWAD
HUBLI - 580029

222 SOMASHEKAR SHANKARAPPA GANJI
KAR/883/95
8/3, LATTI PETH, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

223 HARAKUNI CHANDRAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/1038/95
AT: GUDGERI KUNDGOL TQ, DHARWAD DIST, KUNDAGOL-

224 SUDHINDRA VASANT KOPPAR
KAR/1070-A/95
C/O SMT, PADMAVATHI V KOPPAR, HIG 61, KOPPAR HOUSE
GOLDEN PARK, VIJAYNAGAR EXTN, HUBLI- 580032

225 HEBBAR DATTATRAYA TIMMANNA
KAR/1140/95
GHATIKAR COMPOUND, DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 29

226 GOODWALA SADIQALI NAZEER AHMED
KAR/1179/95
F, OAKWOOD APARTMENT BEHIND MODERN SCHOOL, SARASWATHPUR
DHARWAD-
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227 PATIL YALLAPPAGOUDA KRISHNAGOUDA
KAR/1191/95
NO, 2, 'SHREENIVAS' VIVEKANANDA COLONY, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI
DIST: DHARWAD, HUBLI- 23

228 MALLAYALI VENKATESH SHANTAPPA
KAR/1209/95
NEAR GOVT, HOSPITAL WARD NO.5, ILKAL, BIJAPUR DIST
Ilkal- 587 125

229 PATIL VEERANAGOUDA KUBERAGOUDA
KAR/1251/95
MATRUCHAY, OPP : SHIDDARUDHAMATH, SRINIVASANAGAR, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI DIST, HUBLI- 580 024

230 VEENA K.R.
KAR/1278/95
C/O, PATTANSHETTY V, M, CHAVADI KUTIR, JAYANAGAR EXTN
VIDAYANAGAR, HUBLI-

231 MATTI RAMACHANDRA GURUSHANTAPPA
KAR/1295/95
R, G, MATTI, HIREPETH ONI, OLD HULBI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

232 DESOOR BASAVARAJ CHAMBANNA
KAR/1296/95
AT PO: DEVIKOP KALGHATGI TQ, DHARWAD DIST
KALAGHATGI- 581 204

233 VISHWANATH P METGUDMATH
KAR/1310/95
PLOT NO, 14, SAINAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 031

234 IRANAGOUDA MARAYYA HIREMATH
KAR/1318/95
S/0 MARAYYA HIREMATH, NO, 37, ISHWARA NAGAR
GANESH COLONY, OPP; A P M C, P B ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 025
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235 PATIL SATISH MALLARIGOUDA
KAR/1346/95
HAYAT MANZIL, KADASIDDESHWAR COLONY, KESHWAPUR,
HUBLI- 580 023

236 PATIL SHRIKANTAGOUDA CHANNAVEERAGOUDA
KAR/1365/95
4TH CROSS KADIWAL BUILDING, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI- 0

237 BASAVARAJESWARY
KAR/1372/95
KADIWAL BUILDING 4TH CROSS, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI- 0

238 DHAGE EKANATH VISHNURAO
KAR/1377/95
150, RAMANAGAR, HUBLI, DIST: DHARWAD, HUBLI- 580 020

239 MUDGAL MANJUNATH VEERANNA
KAR/1459/95
HIG - 85, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI- 25

240 MEGUNDI BASAVARAJ FAKIRAPPA
KAR/1725/95
NO, 29, RAJENDRA PRASAD COLONY, NAGASHETTI KOPPA, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580023

241 SMT. LOKAPUR MAMATA GOPALKRISHNA
KAR/1730/95
H NO 1, VIJAY NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

242 PUKALE MANOJ DEVINDER
KAR/1851/95
CHITGUPI PARK, PINTO ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

243 VARALAXMI SHANKAR RAO MAMLE DESHPANDE
KAR/296/96
W/0 SHANKAR RAO MAMLE DESHPANDE, NEAR MISKIN STOP
VIJAYA NAGAR, HUBLI. DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

244 KAYAKAMATH NEELA KANTAYYA KALLINATH
KAR/587/96
MATRU CHAYA SIDRAM NAGAR, GOPANAKOPPA, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 023
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245 PADESUR MANJULA SHIVAPPA
KAR/619/96
GANESH PETH, SHETTAR ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 20

246 JAWALKAR PRAKASH KUMAR SWAMY
KAR/662/96
PLOT NO, 55, CHETANA VIHAR, BENGERI, HUBLI- 580023

247 MANDRE JANARDHANA RITTAPPA
KAR/719/96
7/1, NEHRUNAGAR BEHIND RLY HOSPITAL, GADAG ROAD
Hubli- 580 020

248 BAGALI RAJASHRI SIDRAMAPPA
KAR/823/96
V, M, BOBBI CHAVI, GHANTIKERI ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

249 KULKARNI USHA GANAPAT RAO
KAR/878/96
C/O, DR, S, A, JOSHI KALLAPUR DESAI COMPOUND, MALMADDI
DHARWAD, Dharwad-

250 PRAKASH YALLAPPA SHAGOTI
KAR/1212/96
`SHRI VENKATESH NILAYA` BASAVESHWAR NAGAR, SATTUR
TQ & DIST. DHARWAD, Dharwad-

251 JAGNAM SARALADEVI SITHARAMAYYA
KAR/1275/96
7, JYOTHI COLONY SAI NAGAR, Hubli-

252 MAKANDAR MEHRUNISA ALLABAKSH
KAR/1329/96
GANESH PETH HUBLI, HUBLI- 20

253 AMARGOL MOHAMMAD GOUSE NABEESAB
KAR/36/97
MUKKERI GALLI, GANESHPETH HUBLI, DHARWAD DIST
HUBLI- 580 020

254 PATIL KUBERGOUDA CHANDRASHEKHARA GOUDA
KAR/129/97
AT & PO: B ARALIKATTI, HUBLI TQ, DIST DHARWAD, HUBLI-
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255 KOGANUR SUMANGALA ALIAS GURAVVA SHIVAPPA
KAR/140/97
187/1, JANGALIPETH, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

256 SMT. MAHADEVI RAMAKRISHNA HEGDE
KAR/166/97
AT : KOVESAR, PO: NELEKANI, TQ ; SIRISI, DIST N K
SIRSI- 581 403

257 MALLAPUR CHINNAPPA VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/211/97
3RD CROSS, NEW FORT C B I, HUBLI, HUBLI-

258 BARAD SAMPATH KUMAR
KAR/221/97
`DURGA NIVAS`, BEHIND VIJAY HOTEL VIJAYANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 032

259 BANAD MALLIKARJUNA SANGAPPA
KAR/261/97
S/O, SANGAPPA, NO.17, BONGALE BUILDING, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 021

260 KRISHNA SHANKAR BHAT PUJAR GOSAVI
KAR/446/97
28/2, VITHOBA TEMPLE, VITTOBA GALLI, DURGALBAIL, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020

261 BHUSANUR RAJESH GANGADHAR
KAR/523/97
JAVALI SAL HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 028

262 KULKARNI SHREEPAD DATTATREYA
KAR/626/97
HANCHATE BLDGS, BELAMKAR ONI, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

263 ZAKIR HUSSAIN KHAN
KAR/749/97
H NO 37, BAFNA LAYOUT, GUDIHAL CROSS, KARWAR ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI-
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264 NEERALAGI CHANNABASANAGOWDA SIDDHANAGOWDA
KAR/817/97
H, NO, 101 SANTOSHNAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 032

265 RAYAPPANAVAR ARJAPPA FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/837/97
KHDC NEKAR COLONY VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 031

266 TIRAKAPPA BALANNAVAR
KAR/851/97
AT PO: ARALIKATTI HUBLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI- 581 209

267 GUREMATTI PRAKASH NAGAPPA
KAR/859/97
AT & POST ; KURUDA VEERAPURA TQ: BYADGI, HAVERI DIST
BYADAGI-

268 HOLAGANNAVAR ISHAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/41/98
C/0 KUMBAR BUILDING
MUNESWAR NAGAR OPP; VISHWABHARATHI COLLEGE, UNKAL CROSS
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 021

269 HOSAGOUDAR RAYANAGOUDA GIRIYAPPAGOUDA
KAR/44/98
Nandini Nagara, Sanman Colony, 1st Cross, R N Shetty Road
Old Hubli, HUBBALLI Tq, DHARWAD Dist, HUBBALLI- 580024

270 NAVALUR BHARAT RAYAPPA
KAR/69/98
20, GOLDEN PARK VIJAYANAGAR EXTN, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 032

271 NADAF PEERASAB
KAR/105/98
DIVATE COMPLEX, CLUB ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI, -

272 SHRI. BELAGALI IMAM JAFAR SADIQ KHADERGOUSE
KAR/151/98
174/3, BHANDIWAD BASE NEAR MOSQUE, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

273 MUJAHID MOHAMAD ZAHIRUDDIN ABDUR RAZAQ
KAR/185/98
MOULALI ROAD, TABIB LAND, HUBLI, HUBLI- 20
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274 PILLAY SUNITA GANESH
KAR/333/98
208, AIRPORT ROAD, MANJUNATHA NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

275 MUKKE SANJAY SHANKARAPPA
KAR/385/98
DURGAD BAIL, GAVALIGALLI HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 20

276 SHIVALLI MOHAMMED MOOSA ABDUL KHADER
KAR/524/98
SHIRUR CHAWL, GOODS SHED ROAD, FISH MARKET, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020

277 TOTAD PUTTANAGOUDA HANUMANTHAGOUDA
KAR/620/98
PUTTUSADAN, SIDDESHAWARNAGAR, UNKAL CROSS, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 031

278 PADMASHRI P B
KAR/757/98
NO, 64, OUTHOUSE, 1ST FLOOR, K H B COLONY, CHANNAPETH ROAD
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

279 NAGARAJA K YUKKUNDI
KAR/788/98
SHIVAJINAGAR, KUNDGOL TALUK & POST, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL-

280 ONKAR VIJAYADEVI
KAR/792/98
M, M, KALAIGAR COMPOUND, YALAKKI SHETTAR COLONY
NEAR ICICI BANK, DHARWAD- 580004

281 BULLANAVAR VIJAY MAHANTESH GURUSIDDAPPA
KAR/816/98
GURU DEVI KRUPA SHREYA NAGAR, UDYAM NAGAR, HUBLI- 580031

282 KAMADOLLI PRAKASH NEELAKANTHAPPA
KAR/855/98
1ST FLOOR, SHETTAR BUILDING, HOSUR, HUBLI-
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283 KULKARNI SESHACHALA KRISHNAJI
KAR/879/98
80, ARJUN VIHAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

284 GUDEGIRI MANJUNATH SHIVAPPA
KAR/920/98
AKKI PETH, 3RD CROSS ROAD, OPP; BANNURMATH, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI - 581 118

285 NAIKAR VIJENDRA LAXMANRAO
KAR/965/98
B-19, MADURA ESTATE HUBLI, HUBLI-

286 NALAVADI MALLAPPA IRAPPA
KAR/997/98
S/0 IRAPPA S NALAWADI, SHIVAJI NAGAR, KUNDGOL TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL-

287 KAMADHENU RUDRAPPA HANAMANTHAPPA
KAR/1009/98
AT: RAMAPUR, PO: MISHRIKOTI, HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 581 204

288 ASHOK KUMAR VENKATARAMANA ANVEKAR
KAR/1011/98
YELLAPUR ONI, KULKARNI GALLI HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

289 SAUNSHI ANITHA VEERAPPA
KAR/1090/98
SHIRKOL BLDGS, NEW COTTON MARKET HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 029

290 APPANNAVAR MAHAVEER YALLAPPA
KAR/1145/98
MALLIGEWAD VILLAGE, KOLIWAD POST HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 582 226

291 RONAD MALLAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/1164/98
M, B, RONAD, C/O. BABLESHWAR COMPOUND, N. C. M.
HUBLI - 580029
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292 KADAM INDIRA PUNDALIKRAO
KAR/1195/98
`BASERA`, 2, RAJNAGAR EXTENSION HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 032

293 PATIL BASANAGOUDA PARVATHAGOUDA
KAR/1246/98
AJJANABAVI ONI, KUNDGOL TALUK & POST, DHARWAD DISRICT
KUNDAGOL- 581 113

294 MULLA ASHPAK AHMED MAHAMEDHUSEN
KAR/1787/98
L I G 239, K H B COLONY, GANDHI NAGAR, GOKULA ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 030

295 KALLIMANI CHANAVEERAPPA RUDRAPPA
KAR/1792/98
CO BADAMI S D WAYUPUTRA BADAVANE, SAI NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 581 118

296 AKKI ASHOK KALLAPPA
KAR/1808/98
AT & PO: SHIRAGUPPI, TALUK HUBLI, DISTRICT : DHARWAD
HUBLI- 581 158

297 KALIWAL SUBHAS PUTTAPPA
KAR/71/99
HIG 15, PLOT NO, 204, AKSHAY PARK, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI - 560031

298 ARAGANJI SHIVAPUTRAPPA GURAPPA
KAR/74/99
SADASHIVANAGAR OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

299 PATIL VEERENDRAGOUDA HANUMANTHAGOUDA
KAR/97/99
PLOT NO, 55 MADHURA PARK, NEAR SANTHOSH NAGAR
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

300 HIREMATH VEERAYYA SWAMI KARAVEERASWAMI
KAR/106/99
LIG 266, 11TH CROSS, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI - 4
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301 BADASKAR SANJEEV MALLAPPA
KAR/126/99
DHARMASHREE POT NO. 148, AMBIKA NAGAR, UNKAL, HUBLI-

302 HIREMATH MAHESHWAR SHIDDHARAMAYYA
KAR/147/99
H, NO, 24, JAVALI PLOTS NEAR SILVER TOWN, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

303 DUNDARADDI SHIVAPRAKASH YELLARADDI
KAR/387/99
112, 6TH CROSS VISHWESHWARA NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

304 HABIB SHOBHA VASUDEV
KAR/494/99
NEW JAVALI BAZAAR BELGAUM GALLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 28

305 MAVINAKURVE VASANTI SUBRAY
KAR/589/99
C/O, SHAKTHI BEAUTY PARLOUR, NO. 41/C, 13TH CROSS, 9TH MAIN
A DASARAHALLI, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 079

306 SHENOI PRASHANT SHREEDHAR
KAR/801/99
`SAI SHRUTI`, NO, 3, SHANTI COLONY (NORTH)
VISHWESHWARA NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

307 RANGANATH B GADAGKAR
KAR/865/99
`SUVARSHA`, 4760/33, SIRUR PARK, VIDYA NAGAR 1ST STAGE
HUBLI- 580 021

308 REVANNAVAR ISHWAR SHANKARAPPA
KAR/876/99
PLOT NO, 68, SIRUR PARK VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 021

309 TENGINAKAI RAJSHEKHAR NAGAPPA
KAR/878/99
AT & POST : SHIRAGUPPI, HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-
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310 NAGANAGOUDAR SHANKARAGOUDA SHIVANAGOUDA
KAR/881/99
AT : NAGARAHALLI, POST : MANTUR, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

311 BAGALI ANITA SIDRAMAPPA
KAR/946/99
BOBBI BUILDING GHANTIKERI STREET, HUBLI, HUBLI- 20

312 ALAGAWADI MAHESHWAR SHANKAREPPA
KAR/1161/99
AT & POST: BYAHATTI HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-

313 T. SUBHAS
KAR/1374/99
PLOT NO, 15, 3RD MAIN ROAD, FOREST COLONY, RAJNAGAR, HUBLI-

314 SIDDANNAVAR CHANDRASHEKHARAPPA BAILAPPA
KAR/1377/99
AT & POST : MANTUR, TALUK : HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-

315 SHIGGAON HANUMANTHAPPA SHANKRAPPA
KAR/1380/99
C/O, B, H, KARADDI, H.NO. 8, KALIDHASNAGAR, SIDDESHWAR PARK
VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI - 580031

316 BHANDIWAD FAKKIRAPPA CHANNAVEERAPPA
KAR/1385/99
SANNA ONI, NAGASHETTYKOPPA, HUBLI, HUBLI - 580023

317 SIRDESHPANDE PRAHLAD SHRIDHAR
KAR/1449/99
`SHRI RAKSHA`, L I G 536, 14TH CROSS, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 025

318 KATIGAR RAVINDRA RAMACHANDRASA
KAR/1456/99
C/O, NATARAJ PHOTO STUDIO, MARKET ROAD, SHIGGAON TALUK
HAVERI DISTRICT, SHIGGAON- 581 205
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319 HANSI ZULFIQUAR AHMED NISAR AHMED
KAR/1522/99
17, DAYANAND COLONY, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 023

320 BARADWAD NINGAPPA ADIVEPPA
KAR/1635/99
H, NO, 8, SIDDALINGESHWAR COLONY, VIKAS NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI -

321 PRABHU B BASAVABHOVI
KAR/1650/99
99, P & T COLONY-3, KUSUGOL ROAD, KESHWAPURA, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 023

322 MADAR MUTTAPPA KANNAPPA
KAR/1655/99
M, K, MADAR, AT& POST: DEVANUR, TALUK; KUNDAGOL
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL, - 580029

323 GUGGALAD RAMESH RACHAPPA
KAR/1719/99
NO, F-3, MADHURA PLAZA, OPP: MAHALAKSHMI TEMPLE, DAJIBANPETH
HUBLI - 580028

324 MAHAMMADANAVAR BASEERAHMED RAJESAB
KAR/1774/99
AT : GAMANAGATTI, TALUK : HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

325 HANASI PRAKASH MALLAPPA
KAR/1775/99
11TH CROSS, L I G 271, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 25

326 CHETHANA KULKARNI
KAR/1839/99
S/0 K S NARAYANA RAO, NO. 28, SARASWATHIPURA, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI - 580030

327 PATIL SUDHEENDRA VENKATESH
KAR/1990/99
22/87, NEHRUNAGAR, GOKUL ROIAD, HUBLI, HUBLI - 580030
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328 HAVALDAR SHANKARAPPA BASAVANTAPPA
KAR/2114/99
AT : PO: HALLIYAL HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

329 CHULBUL NASARUDDIN MOHAMMED JAHIR
KAR/2194/99
2ND CROSS, GARDEN PETH HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 028

330 PAWADASHETTY SHIDDAPPA SHIVAPPA
KAR/2239/99
S, S, PAWADSHETTAR, ADVOCATE, CIVIL COURT COMPLEX
HUBLI- 20

331 BHANDIWAD BADRINATH GOVINDRAO
KAR/2299/99
BEHIND SANGEETHA TALKIES, DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 029

332 SUDHA GURURAJ RAICHUR
KAR/2376/99
NO 49/1, HEGGERI EXTENSION, K H B COLONY, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

333 HIREMATH MAHESHWAR CHANDRASHEKHARAYYA
KAR/2645/99
H, NO, 31, VASTRAD BUILDING, NEAR S.B.I. BANK, RAJNAGAR
HUBLI - 560032

334 NARGUND MALA SHIVASHANKARAPPA
KAR/2752/99
40/1, BABASAN ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 28

335 SORATI PRAKASH SHIVAPPA
KAR/2756/99
AT & POST : SAUNSHI, TALUK : KUNDGOL
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL-

336 JAMBAGI VIJAYALAXMI BHIMANNA
KAR/2772/99
BLOCK NO, 1, K M C CLASS-3 QRTS, HUBLI, HUBLI- 22
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337 SOLARGOPPA SOMALINGAPPA GANGAPPA
KAR/2837/99
AT: TIRUMALAKOPPA POST : AGADI, TALUK : HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

338 MUDHOL RAVEENDRA SOMASHEKAR
KAR/2901/99
AKSHYA, 4TH CROSS, UNAKAL CROSS, SIDDESHWARA NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 31

339 DATANAL MANJUNATH MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/2949/99
E W S 5-15, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 025

340 RAJESH B. R.
KAR/2989/99
46, NEAR MARUTHI TEMPLE SREENAGAR { UNKAL}, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 031

341 PAWAR VINOD SHANKAR
KAR/3000/99
1ST MAIN, DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 029

342 WALVEKAR VANDANA PARASHURAM
KAR/3073/99
PLOT NO, 140, TEACHER`S COLONY, RENUKA NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI-

343 BIDARALLI NAGARAJ BASAPPA
KAR/3225/99
AKKASALIGARA ONI, AT & POST : OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

344 UNAKAL ASHOK SHIVAPPA
KAR/3238/99
AT: KURDIKERI, TALUK : HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

345 ASHA SUDHINDRA KOPPAR
KAR/3349/99
KOPPAR HOUSE, HIG 61, GOLDEN PARK, VIJAYANAGAR EXTN
HUBLI- 560032
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346 RATAGERI PRAKASH HANUMANT
KAR/3362/99
SNEHA KUNJA POLT NO 598, PANCHAXAN NAGAR
NAVANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 581 107

347 KELAGERI GURUNATH CHANNABASAPPA
KAR/3420/99
SHETTAR ONI, GANESHPETH, HUBLI-

348 GUNJAL RAMESH SHANKRAPPA
KAR/3512/99
PLOT NO, 1, JIDDI ONI, AMARGOL, HUBLI, HUBLI- 582 210

349 GOURI ASHOK DEMAPPA
KAR/3640/99
AT: SULLA TALUK : HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

350 HOMBAL CHANDRESHEKAR VEERAPPA
KAR/3880/99
AT & POST : INGALEHALLI HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-

351 KENGAPUR MALLIKARJUN GURUSHIDDAPPA
KAR/3923/99
NO 27, BHUSPETH, HUBLI DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 28

352 JAGADESHWARAYYA ANDANAYYA HALEMANI
KAR/3949/99
PLOT NO 44, SIDDESHWAR PARK, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 031

353 SHOBHA K
KAR/3974/99
C/ O PUTTASWAMY VINOBANAGAR, SAGAR, SHIMOGA DISTRICT
SAGAR-

354 PADMAJARANI V
KAR/4182/99
W/O, MANJUNATH H, HADIMANI, B BLOCK 1, YEGUSA APARTMENT
PAWAR CHAWL, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI -

Page 38 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

355 BANAKAR SAROJA CHANDRASHEKARAPPA
KAR/4406/99
C/O, MELAMALAGI NO 1/A/B, VIJAY NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

356 RAYANGOUDAR MALLANA GOUDAR KALLANA GOUDAR
KAR/4407/99
SHANKAR JYOTHI NAGAR BEHIND DONE BOSCO SCHOOL
SUTAGATT, HUBLI, HUBLI-

357 GULLAPPANAVAR RAMESH SIDDAPPA
KAR/4416/99
C/O, B S PATIL BAMMAPUR ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI-

358 HULAGAPPA H BHAIYAPUR
KAR/4575/99
C/O, D, S, SHINDE, H.NO. 19/B, REVENUE COLONY, VIJAYANAGAR
EXTN, HUBLI, DISTRICT; DHARWAD, HUBLI- 580 032

359 JAMADAR SUBHAS SING RAGHUNATH SING
KAR/4641/99
P NO 62, `RAGHAVENDRA` DHANESWARI COLONY, GOPAN KOPPA
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 023

360 GULED SHREEKANTA VEERAPPA
KAR/4690/99
C/O, PUNDAPPA SUGAPPA GOWDAR, BOMMAPUR ONI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-

361 KALASOOR PRASHANT SUNITHA
KAR/4720/99
C/O PRASHANT S KALASOOR, H.NO.187, GYANBA GREEN ACRES
SAMPIGENAGAR, DHARWAD- 580008

362 KHURSHEED SULTANA
KAR/4759/99
D/O, HYDERALI, NO, 224, WARD NO 20, TAILOR STREET
C B BELLARY, BELLARY- 583 102

363 LAXMAN K BEELAGI
KAR/4895/99
143, J P NAGAR GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 30
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364 BENJAMIN LOUIS THOMAS
KAR/4904/99
SRINAGAR, 2ND CROSS NEAR KUD CIRCLE, DHARWAD
DHARWAD- 580 003

365 SHRI. KUSUGAL GURUSIDDAPPA KALLAPPA
KAR/4991/99
C/O, A, V, ANAVEKAR, LAXMI COMPLEX, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 581 209

366 SHRI. ULLEGADDI ASHOK SHIVAPPA
KAR/4994/99
NO B 9 GOVT QRTS, SANTHOSH NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

367 BALANAIKAR HONNAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/4999/99
R, J, PATIL BLDG, JAKKAREDDY HOSPITAL ROAD, VIDYANAGAR
HUBLI, HUBLI-

368 KOTI PULIKESHI BASAPPA
KAR/36/2000
CHALWADI STREET BESIDE VEENA PLAZA, UNKAL, HUBLI- 31

369 PATIL SHARADA BASANA GOWDA
KAR/331/2000
SHARANABASAWA NILAYA NEHRU NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI-

370 SAVANTREVVA POLICEGOUDAR
KAR/476/2000
C/O, C, V, HOMBAL, ADVOCATE, DHARWADKAR CHAWL
OPP; K.S.R.T.C. DEPOT, HOSUR, HUBLI -

371 MADIVAL KALPANA TIMMAPPA
KAR/536/2000
C/O, SANJEEV S POTHDAR, ADVOCATE, KP 2/II, HEMANT NAGAR
KESHWAPUR, HUBLI - 581 314

372 HEGDE MANGALAGOURI BALAKRISHNA
KAR/730/2000
`GURU CHARYA` NO.A/29, BAILAPPANAVAR NAGAR, HUBLI- 29
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373 SUDARSHAN K V
KAR/740/2000
C/O, CHAMARAJ, H.NO. 25/A/2, I CROSS, SRINIVASA NAGAR
NEAR SIDDAROODHA MATH, HUBLI, HUBLI- 560 024

374 KUDATARKAR PRASHANT DATTATRAYA
KAR/981/2000
NO 65, SAMBRANI BEHIND CANARA HOTEL, HOSUR, HUBLI, HUBLI-

375 PATIL TAMMANGOUDA RAYANAGOUDA
KAR/1101/2000
H # 100, VISHWESHWAR NAGAR, HUBLI-

376 KHOT RAVASAHEB GOVINDAPPA
KAR/1108/2000
35, HIREMATH BLDGS, 3RD MAIN ROAD, 1ST CROSS
DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI- 29

377 GACHCHNNAVAR SHANKARAPPA SHIVAPPA
KAR/1445/2000
S/0 SHIVAPPA GACHCHNNAVAR, AT & POST; BYAHATTI
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 581 124

378 KAMBLI SREEKANTHA TEEKAPPA
KAR/1450/2000
73, RENUKA NAGAR, HUBLI- 580 030

379 KERIMANI JAGADEESH PEETAMBARAPPA
KAR/1502/2000
F38/A, LAXMI COMPLEX, COURT CIRCLE, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI -

380 CHAVARADDI PRASHANT MANJUNATH
KAR/1573/2000
199/A, SHINDHE COMPLEX, NEELIGIN ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI - 580029

381 SARATHI SHAILAJA ANJANAYAPPA
KAR/1780/2000
D/0 ANJANAYAPPA, LAXMESHWARA BUILDINGS, MARUTHI NAGAR
RANEBENNUR, HAVERI DISTRICT, RANEBENNUR-
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382 KOTHARI VINA LAHERCHAND
KAR/1895/2000
25, BASAVESHWARANAGARA GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 30

383 BEPARI TAJUDDIN MURUTHUZA
KAR/2208/2000
SAI PARK, ARABIC SCHOOL BACKSIDE, VIJAYAPUR- 586109

384 SHARANAMMA SHIVARAYA
KAR/2215/2000
213, C I B COLONY, DR, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, GULBARGA- 3

385 SHIRKOL SHAKILABANU MOHAMMAD SAHEB
KAR/2234/2000
PLOT NO, 94 NEELGUND LAYOUT
NEAR SAI MANDIR NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 25

386 USHA KIRAN S M
KAR/2253/2000
C/O, HEGDAL, 'DANESHWARI NILAYA, NO.10, CHETAN COLONY
MANJUNATH NAGARA, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 0

387 TUBAKAD VIDYA GANGADHAR
KAR/2420/2000
AT: PO, HALLIYAL TQ: HUBLI, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-

388 PATIL VISHWANATH GADIGEPPAGOUDA
KAR/2512/2000
67, GOKUL ROAD, CENTRAL EXCISE COLONY, HUBLI- 30

389 TANGAI BASAVARAJU SHANKRAPPA
KAR/2538/2000
R/O, "PUTTU SADAN", SIDDESHWAR NAGAR, UNKAL CROSS, HUBLI-

390 TIRAKAPPANAVAR MANJULA GOLAPPA
KAR/2550/2000
AT: PO, BYAHATTI, TQ: HUBLI, DHARWAD DIST, , HUBLI-

391 HANCHATE NARAYAN BHIMAPPA
KAR/2922/2000
KUNDGOL TQ, DHARWAD DIST, , KUNDAGOL-
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392 SHRI. ASUNDI BASAVARAJ SHIVAPPA
KAR/2933/2000
C/O, M, B, ULLAGADDI, NEAR 7TH DAY SCHOOL, KESHWAPUR
HUBLI- 560 052

393 HAVALDHAR SHIVANAND YALLAPPA
KAR/65/2001
AT & POST : HALLIYAL TALUK : HUBLI, DISTRICT : DHARWAD
HUBLI- 580 023

394 AMMINABHAVI SANTOSHKUMAR DHARANENDRA
KAR/102/2001
JAIN GALLI, KALGHATGI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 581 204

395 DHAGE SURYAKANTH VISHNURAO
KAR/160/2001
NO, 150, RAM NAGAR, HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

396 KANTHI CHANNAMMA CHANDRAKANT
KAR/268/2001
KALMESHWARA NAGAR, BEHIND ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
SHREE NAGAR, HULBI, HUBLI-

397 PATIL GOPAL BANDERAO
KAR/531/2001
97, UNAKAL, SHRINAGAR, HUBLI- 580 031

398 HYADI MOHAMMED ALI MAKATUM SAHEB
KAR/605/2001
PLOT NO94, NEELGUND LAYOUT
NEW SAI MANDIR NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI-

399 SHRI. VADNIKOPPA KRISHNAMURTHI DAYANAND
KAR/778/2001
MIG I/17, GANDHINAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 580030

400 MUTTAGI YALLAPPA GANGAPPA
KAR/819/2001
AT: SOMAPUR PO: MARADAGI, DHARWAD TQ & DIST
DHARWAD- 580 112
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401 SURESHGOUDA N PATIL
KAR/821/2001
AT:MANDIGANAL PO: ATTIGERI, KUNDGOL TQ, DHARWAD DIST
KUNDAGOL-

402 KULKARNI SUNEEL KESHAV RAO
KAR/845/2001
PLOT NO, 11, "ASHIRWAD" PRASANNA COLONY, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI- 30

403 ANANDKUMAR C.R
KAR/855/2001
AT PO: KUSANOOR HANAGAL TQ, HAVERI DIST, HANAGAL- 31

404 ANGADI MAHADEVAPPA GURUPADAPPA
KAR/860/2001
NO, E, W, S, 695 NAVANAGAR, HUBLI- 25

405 PATIL SHANKARAGOUDA ULAVEPPAGOUDA
KAR/889/2001
H, NO, 28/18D, DEVI NAGAR, VIDYANAGAR, HUBBALLI
DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI- 580021

406 DANAMMANAVAR NAGARATHNA MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/897/2001
HIG - 90, NEAR CANCER HOSPITAL NAVANAGARA, , HUBBALLI- 25

407 DODDAMANI HEGGAPPA NAGAPPA
KAR/925/2001
AT, PO: NEELAGUND GADAG TQ & DIST, , GADAG-

408 TALAWAR MANOHAR ADIVEPPA
KAR/968/2001
C/O, M, N, BANI, BEHIND CANARA HOTEL, HOSUR, HUBLI -

409 MAHALDAR D. M.
KAR/984/2001
BRICKS MERCHANT BANI ONI, HUBLI- 20

410 SAJJANAR SHIVA SHANKARAPPA LAXMAPPA
KAR/1093/2001
SIRUR PARK ROAD VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI- 21
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411 WADDATTI SHIVANAND MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/1222/2001
NO 31A, TIMMASAGAR ONI NEAR DAKAPPA CIRCLE, HUBLI- 580 028

412 AMMINABHAVI SHARANA BASAPPA ISHWARAPPA
KAR/1298/2001
YAREBUDHIHAL POST KUNDAGOL TQ, DHARWAD DIST
KUNDAGOL- 581 113

413 SHRI. KHATAWATE GOPAL BABASA
KAR/1568/2001
C/O, KHATAWATE TAX CONSULTANT, PATEL ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

414 POORNIMA R
KAR/1756/2001
W/O, DR, RAVIRAJ A, NO.9/4, G.O. QUARTERS, KIMS CAMPUS
VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI- 580021

415 NAGANUR MUKUND KRISTACHARYA
KAR/1979/2001
C-1, SIDDI RESIDENCY BESIDES KRISHNA PHARMACEIUTICALS
NAGASHETTYKOPPA, HUBLI- 23

416 SAROJADEVI LAXMAN YELAKOLLI
KAR/2025/2001
D/0 LAXMAN YELAKOLLI, POST : NOOLVI BEHIND COLLEGE
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

417 LADKHAN MEHABOOB ALI LIYAQUAT HUSSAIN
KAR/2168/2001
`ALI COTTAGE` HASTINAPUR LAYOUT, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI-

418 PUTTAPPANAVAR SANJEEV MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/2320/2001
C/O, M, D, MENASINAKAI CHAVADI STREET, UNKAL, HUBLI- 31

419 SHILAR SURESH MANAPPA
KAR/2335/2001
AT PO: ANCHATGERI, HUBLI- 580 024
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420 CHIKKAMATH BASAVARAJ FAKKEERAYYA
KAR/2369/2001
KALLI ONI, BHAIRIDEVARA KOPPA, HUBLI- 25

421 HEGDE MOORTHY RAMACHANDRA
KAR/2810/2001
NO, 97/5, RAJIV LAYOUT VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI-

422 SUSHANT S. VERNEKAR
KAR/2996/2001
SWARAJ BUILDING, PLOT NO. 54, DR. B.R.A. NAGAR, BELGAUM

423 KUMBAR PRABHA SHIDLINGAPPA
KAR/3131/2001
SHIVGANGA, II CROSS, NEAR ORIENTAL SCHOOL, VIMALESHWAR NAGAR
HUBLI - 580024

424 VANDAKUDRI SHREEYALA BHARATESH
KAR/3136/2001
C/O, B, A, ROKHADE, NO, 15, PRASHANT COLONY, VIDYANAGAR
HUBLI, HUBLI-

425 LAKKUNDI VEERANNA BASAVARAJ
KAR/3281/2001
NO, 77, HIREPATH ROAD NO, 2, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 24

426 RATHAN GANESH ARJUNASA
KAR/3349/2001
41, ANCHATAGERI ONI NEAR MOORUSAVIRAMATH, HUBLI-

427 IBRAHIM DHARWAD KHAJAAMEEN
KAR/3363/2001
GANESHPETH WADDAR ONI, HUBLI- 580 020

428 MANKANI CHANNABASAPPA SHIVARAYAPPA
KAR/14/2002
KULKARNI GALLI, YALLAPUR ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

429 KALLAYYANAVAR PRABHUDEVA SHIVALINGAYYA
KAR/64/2002
PO: ADARAGUNCHI HUBLI TQ, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI
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430 MUDRI KANTESH KRISHNA
KAR/188/2002
NO, 62, VISHWESHWAR NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 032

431 BASAVARAJ VEERABHADRAPPA MALLAPUR
KAR/207/2002
CHARANTHIMATH CHAL, NEAR M.K. GAWADE HOUSE, GANTIKERI ONI
HUBLI, HUBLI

432 SHRI. MALAGATTI NAGENDRA LAXMAN
KAR/331/2002
NO, 52, RAJADHANI COLONY GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

433 KOLIWAD CHANNABASAPPA BUDAPPA
KAR/350/2002
C/O B M MULAGUND SAI NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 582 201

434 VASUDEVA N K
KAR/637/2002
S/0 KRISHNACHAR N GF-003, AKASH VILLA APARTMENTS
4TH CROSS, ADARSH NAGAR, HUBLI- 580032

435 SHRI. MORAB BASAVARAJ PARAPPA
KAR/774/2002
GRAMDEVI ONI, NAVALGUND TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

436 BOLASHETTI VISHALAXI ANNAPPA
KAR/1143/2002
C/0 BASAVAPRABHU HOSKERI, ADVOCATE, 'GIRI NIVAS'
SHIVANANDA NAGAR, DHARWAD, DHARWAD- 580 001

437 MIRAJKAR MOHAMMED HASHIM MOHAMMED USMAN
KAR/1254/2002
PLOT NO, 76, AYESHA MANZIL, KRUPA NAGAR, MANTUR ROAD
HUBLI- 580020

438 KHATIB SAYED KHADARPASHA SAYED AHMED
KAR/1281/2002
S/0 S S KHATIB, ADVOCATE, NO. 23, FORT ROAD
OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI
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439 MUTTALLI SAMPATAKUMAR BASAVARAJAPPA
KAR/1308/2002
NO, 9, 4TH CROSS, GOPALAPPA LAYOUT, PAPAREDDY PALYA
NAGARABHAVI II STAGE, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 072

440 KYARAKATTI ASHOK
KAR/1312/2002
S/0 VASANT H KYARAKATTI, AT; BELLIGATTI
NIRALAGI POST;, KUNDGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL- 581 205

441 SHABALAD BAPUGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA
KAR/1318/2002
S/0 NINGANAGOUDA, BAGARPETH, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

442 GOUDAR DEVARAJ VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/1328/2002
S/0 VEERABHADRAPPA, NO, B - 21, BASAVA COLONY
A P M C QRTS (YARD), HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 031

443 RAIKAR SUNIL VITTAL
KAR/1348/2002
C/0 RAJPUROHIT, SHETTAR COLONY, BENGERI, HUBLI, HUBLI

444 ELIGER NARAYANSWAMY CHANNABASAPPA
KAR/1349/2002
S/0 CHANNABASAPPA, AT; BHOGE NAGAR KOPPA, KHALGATGI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

445 SHETTI NAGADATTA SHAMBHA
KAR/1385/2002
S/0 SHAMBHA SHETTI, NO, 119, M I G 2, GANDHI NAGAR
NEAR GOVT. KANNADA PRIMARY SCHOOL, GANDHI NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580030

446 SMT. KALYANAKAR MUKTABAI SHANKAR RAO
KAR/1394/2002
C/0 S G KALYANAKAR, NEAR P & T QUARTERS
RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101
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447 KOTAGI SHASHIDHAR SHANKARAPPA
KAR/1560/2002
NO, 13, 'GANDHARVA GIRI', RAJIV LAYOUT
BEHIND KUMAR VYAS NAGAR, VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 023

448 NADAF SHOUKATALI DASTAGEERSAB
KAR/1565/2002
S/0 DASTAGEER NADAF, KUSUGAL POST, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

449 GOBBANNAVAR GURUSHIDDAPPA RUDRAPPA
KAR/1589/2002
S/0 R G GOBBANNAVAR, NO, 26, 2ND STAGE, 5TH CROSS
PRIYADARSHINI COLONY, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI

450 TIGADI IRAPPA SANNAKALLAPPA
KAR/1623/2002
S/0 SANNAKALLAPPA S TIGADI, AT POST; SULLA
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

451 BASUTAKAR DAMODHAR SHANKAR RAO
KAR/1788/2002
DAMODHAR', NO, 31, 3RD MAIN ROAD, HEGGERI COLONY, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

452 SALIMATH BASAVARAJ GANGADHAR
KAR/1848/2002
NO 181/241, 1ST MAIN, 3RD CROSS MANJUNATH NAGAR
W O C ROAD, BENGALURU- 560010

453 NADAF SHAREEFSAHEB RAJESAHEB
KAR/2024/2002
KODAPATTI POST TAJNAGAR, UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI- 560 003

454 SHIRAGUPPI VEERAPPA PARAPPA
KAR/2238/2002
S/0 P V SHIRAGUPPI, AT POST; INGALAHALLI, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 581 231
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455 DESHPANDE SNEHAL RAMESH
KAR/2268/2002
MAHANT KRUPA, KESHWAPUR CIRCLE, OPP; SHENOY BAZAR
KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI

456 MANTUR ANAND VIRUPAXAPPA
KAR/2365/2002
S/0 V A MANTUR, NO, 89, SRI GANESH, SHAKTI NAGAR
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

457 MATHAD AKKAMAHADEVI SHANKARAYYA
KAR/2491/2002
D/0 SHANKARAYYA, NO, 195, GHODKE PLOT, ANAND NAGAR
OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

458 MOHAREKAR VINAYAK SHETTEPPA
KAR/2501/2002
SHRI GURU KRUPA PLOT NO. 74, 3RD CROSS, GODKE PLOTS
ANAND NAGAR, OLD HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI- 580024

459 HANCHINAMANI HEMACHANDRA NAGAPPA
KAR/2524/2002
LIG 42, 6TH CROSS, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI- 580025

460 KULKARNI RAGHURAM VASANT
KAR/2684/2002
NO, 37, SRINIVASA NAGAR, NEAR SIDDHARUDHMATH, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

461 SHREENATH SHANBHAG VENKATESH
KAR/325/2003
NO 35, VIDYAVAN COLONY VIDYANAGAR, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580031

462 DODDAMALLAPPANAVAR AKHANDAPPA FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/331/2003
AT POST; KALAS, KUNDGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL- 581 107

463 CHAVAN PURNIMA ISHWARRAO
KAR/432/2003
NO, 10, SHIVAJI CHOWK, MARATHA GALLI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020
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464 SHRINIVAS CHALAGERI
KAR/447/2003
NO, 2, TOTADA MANE, VADIRAJ NAGAR, INDIRA COLONY
KUSHTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI- 583277

465 HALLUR SHIVAPPA RAMAPPA
KAR/451/2003
S/0 RAMAPPA M HALLUR, AT POST; SHIRAGUPPI, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 581 158

466 KAMMAR UMA VITTAL
KAR/549/2003
D/0 VITTAL, NEAR BEVINAMARAD HOUSE
NEAR BAYALUMARUTI GUDI, ADARSHA NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG

467 SHRI. KATIGAR MAHENDRA BALUSA
KAR/571/2003
S/0 BALUSA KATIGAR, 1ST CROSS, BYALI ONI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 028

468 SHET UMESH SUBRAYA
KAR/809/2003
NO, 222, SARASWATI NILAYA, VENKATESHWAR COLONY, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI- 580 030

469 GUNJAL VIJAYALAXMI NINGAPPA
KAR/940/2003
NO, 75, ADARSH NAGAR, POST; VIJAYA NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 032

470 BILEBAL YALLAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/1111/2003
S/0 BASAPPA B BILEBAL, AT POST; KUBIHAL
KUNDGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, DHARWAD

471 TATAGAR ZAKEERHUSSEIN KASHIMSAB
KAR/1185/2003
NO, 40/7, MUKKERI GALLI, 1ST CROSS, BESIDE MOSQUE
GANESH PETH, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

472 SHRI. UPADHYE MADAN PRALHAD
KAR/1450/2003
NO, 24, ARJUN VIHAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030
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473 MOT GOURISHANKAR HARISHCHANDRA
KAR/1488/2003
D BLOCK, 3RD FLOOR, T.B. REVANKAR COMPLEX, NEAR COURT CIRCLE
HUBLI - 580029

474 SHRI. JAMADAR AKRAM GAFURSAHEB
KAR/1542/2003
S/0 G M JAMADAR, UDAY HOSTEL CIRCLE, SAPTAPUR
DHARWAD, DHARWAD- 580 001

475 KALYANSHETTI RITESH JAGADEESH
KAR/1558/2003
C/0 M/S, JAGADEESH DRESSES, OPP; CHANDRAKALA TALKIES
STATION ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI

476 BIJAPUR SHAKEELAHMED MOHMMEDSAHEB
KAR/1753/2003
S/0 MOHAMMED SAHEB, ROHIT APARTMENT, TEACHERS' COLONY
NEAR VENKATESH COLONY, BENGERI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 023

477 NEELAGAR MANJULA CHANDRAKANT
KAR/1842/2003
C/0 ANIL WADEKAR, SAI NAGAR ROAD, UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI

478 ULLIKASHI MANJUNATH NAGAPPA
KAR/1980/2003
S/0 N P ULLIKASHI, J H NO, 33, HEGGERI, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

479 NADUVINAMANI BASAPPA HONNAPPA
KAR/1995/2003
S/0 HONNAPPA NADUVINAMANI, AT; CHIKKANARTI
HIRENARTI POST, KUNDGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, DHARWAD

480 ARKASALI KIRAN KUBERAPPA
KAR/2038/2003
S/0 KUBERAPPA M ARKASALI, BHAIRI DEVAR KOPPA, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 025

481 PATIL SIDDARAJ PANCHAKSHARGOUDA
KAR/2055/2003
S/0 PANCHAKSHAR GOUDA PATIL, OPP; L I C, BULLA COMPOUND
NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020
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482 ABHINANDAN A CHOUGALA
KAR/2406/2003
S/0 ANANT D CHOUGALA, POST; YARNAL, HUKKERI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM- 591 221

483 SIDDALINGAPPA SHANKARALINGAPPA GADAGIN
KAR/2753/2003
S/0 S M GADAGIN, NEAR WATER TANK, NEHAR NAGAR
OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

484 SUSHMA B NAIK
KAR/3182/2003
LIG 42, 6TH CROSS NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580025

485 ALAGAWADI MALLIKARJUN BASAPPA
KAR/3218/2003
S/0 BASAPPA, GHANTIKERI ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

486 HANAGAL SAVITA SHIVAPPA
KAR/3585/2003
W/0 S I KORI, C/O. SHIVAPPA HANAGAL, NO. 39
ADHYAPAK NAGAR, NEAR INCOME TAX OFFICE OPP;, HUBLI -

487 HIREMATH GANGADHARAYYA RUDRAYYA
KAR/3738/2003
S/0 RUDRAYYA, LIG 266, 11TH CROSS, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI-

488 DHARANAGOUDAR ADIVEPPAGOUDA KENCHANAGOUDA
KAR/273/2004
S/0 KENCHANA GOUDA, BAMMAPUR, PRATHAMSHETTY ONI
BEHIND GRAMDEVI TEMPLE, HUBLI., HUBLI- 580 028

489 AKKI SUNANDA ADIVEPPA
KAR/291/2004
D/0 ADIVEPPA S AKKI, NO, 75, M I G, JYOTHI COLONY
SRI NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 031

490 GUNJAL BASAPPA MAHALINGAPPA
KAR/371/2004
S/0 MAHALINGAPPA F GUNJAL, KOLIWAD POST, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023
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491 HIREMATH UMA SOMASHEKHAR
KAR/412/2004
D/0 SOMASHEKHAR, NO, 53, NEAR MARIYAMMA TEMPLE
NEW ANANDA NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

492 SHRI. TALAWAR RAJAPPA YAMANAPPA
KAR/414/2004
S/0 Y R TALAWAR, SANGOLLI POST, BAILAHONGAL TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL

493 S RADHAKRISHNAN [R K SUNDERRAJ ]
KAR/531/2004
NO, 6, NEHRU NAGAR, GADAG ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

494 BENNUR SOMANNA
KAR/600/2004
C/0 R B HOSAMANI, NO, 43, SANMAN COLONY
SAPTAGERI BUILDING, BEHIND NEW BUS STAND, GOKUL, HUBLI
HUBLI

495 RESHMI SHARIFSAB
KAR/816/2004
S/0 FAKIRSAB RESHMI, NO, 17, 1ST MAIN, 3RD ' B' CROSS
RENUK NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

496 KALBURGI VIJAYA VITTAL
KAR/953/2004
D/0 V T KALBURGI, 1ST CROSS, 3RD MAIN, DESHPANDE NAGAR
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 029

497 HANDI UMA HANUMAPPA
KAR/1083/2004
D/0 H F HANDI, AT & POST; NALAVADI
NAVALGUND TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

498 KULKARNI LAXMAN CHIDMBAR
KAR/1112/2004
S/0 C S KULKARNI, NULGUR POST, SHIGGAON TALUK
HAVERI DISTRICT, SHIGGAON
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499 BADDI SUBHAS JAGANNATH
KAR/1314/2004
S/0 BADDI JAGANNATH, DEVI MAIDAN, YELLAPUR
N K DISTRICT, KARWAR- 581 359

500 BAGEWADI ZAREENA ABDUL RAHIM
KAR/1344/2004
PLOT NO, 114, 1ST CROSS, ARVIND NAGAR, KARWAR ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI

501 PATIL JAGADEESH BASANAGOUDA
KAR/1368/2004
S/0 BASANAGOUDA, YAREBUDHIL, KUNDGOL TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, DHARWAD

502 GUDAGUNTI KANYAKUMARI RAMESH
KAR/1392/2004
D/0 R V GUDAGUNTI, SRI LAXMI NIVAS, L I G - B -8
NO. 204, AKSHAY PARK, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI

503 AMARAYYANMATH GURUPADAYYA MAHANTAYYA
KAR/1775/2004
S/0 MAHANTAYYA, AMARAYYANMATH CHAL, DAJIBANPETH, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 028

504 JALAGAR IMAMHUSAIN KASHIMSAB
KAR/2104/2004
S/0 KASHIMSAB JALAGAR, C/O. I.D. JALAGAR, ADVOCATE
10/B I FLOOR, EUREKA TOWER, HUBLI-

505 PATIL BASANAGOUDA KALLANAGOUDA
KAR/2135/2004
S/0 K T PATIL, SIDDHARUDHA LINE, LINGARAJANAGAR NORTH
NEAR HANUMANTHNAGAR, HUBLI -

506 DESHPANDE BHARATI VENKATESH
KAR/2213/2004
W/0 SUNIL A GRAMPUROHIT, PLOT NO, 56, 3RD MAIN
5TH CROSS, RENUKA NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 028
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507 REKHA HIREMATH
KAR/2232/2004
W/0 M REVANASIDDAYYA, NO, 1 - 11 - 100
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

508 SOMANAGOUDAR KUMARGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/2309/2004
S/0 BASANA GOUDA, C/0 BANASHANKARI KIRANI STORES
NAGASHETTIKOPPA, HUBLI., HUBLI- 580 023

509 HAJARE MANJUNATH MAHADEV
KAR/2330/2004
S/0 M R HAJARE, SRINIVAS NAGAR, ANAND NAGAR ROAD
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

510 DYAPAI SHIVAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/2449/2004
S/0 B K DYAPAI, GUDAGERI POST, KUNDGOL TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL

511 DANDIN PRAVEEN GANGADHAR
KAR/2455/2004
S/0 G G DANDIN, NO, 1907, SIDANPETH CROSS
NEAR HODLIAJJAN MATH, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

512 SHINTRI JAGADISH MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/2643/2004
S/0 M F SHINTRI, NO, 6902, VEERPUR ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020

513 LAMANI SHIVAPPA PADIYAPPA
KAR/2659/2004
S/0 D PADIYAPPA, KASTURIBHA NAGAR, SIRSI
N K DISTRICT, SIRSI- 581 402

514 SANKANAGOUDAR SHANKARAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/2780/2004
S/0 B SANKANAGOUDAR, AT & POST; INGALAHALLI
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI
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515 TAHASILDAR
KAR/2988/2004
S/0 ABDUL RAHIMAN, NEAR T M C ANNIGERI NAVALGUND
DHARWAD DISTRICT, NAVALGUND- 582 201

516 KALI BASAVARAJ PARASAPPA
KAR/3199/2004
S/0 PARASAPPA KALI, CHABBI POST, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 581 207

517 KITTUR RATNA RAJARAM
KAR/3307/2004
W/0 RAGHUNATH MAHADEV, SONAVANE - HIRE PETH, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

518 GHALI SURESH SHIVAPPA
KAR/3319/2004
S/0 SHIVAPPA BALAPPA, NO, 7, ' BALA BELAGU '
VIJAYALAKSHMI NAGAR, NEAR SIDDHARUDHA MATH, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

519 KOLLANAVAR SANGAMESH KOTRABASAPPA
KAR/3425/2004
S/0 K KOLLANAVAR, MUNDGOD, HUBLI - SIRSI MAIN ROAD
MUNDGOD, KARWAR DISTRICT, KARWAR- 581 349

520 HABIB YELLAMMA MOHANSA
KAR/3568/2004
C/0 T G HABIB, NO, 196, BELGAUM GALLI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 028

521 HAMPASAGAR RAJESH SIDDAPPA
KAR/3580/2004
S/0 SIDDAPPA, NO, 65, SAI NAGAR ROAD, SIDDAKALYAN NAGAR
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 031

522 DODDAMANI UMESH RAMANNA
KAR/3665/2004
C/0 KRISHN H HUTAGI, HIREPETH, GHODKE GALLI, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024
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523 LOKESH K M K MANCHAIAH
KAR/3670/2004
NO, 19, BRINDAVAN NILAY SHAKTI COLONY, 3RD CROSS, 2ND STAGE
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580032

524 JADAGOPPAD MADHU ELLAPPA
KAR/3701/2004
S/0 ELLAPPA T JADAGOPPAD, 1ST CROSS, GIRIYAL ROAD
NEKAR NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024

525 NANDIHAL PRAVEENKUMAR MUKUND
KAR/3789/2004
S/0 K MUKUND, NO, 48, BAFNA LAYOUT, OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

526 SHRI. KOSANDAR SUNIL VISHNU
KAR/18/2005
S/0 VISHNU N KOSANDAR, NO, 76/9, KOSANDAR CHAL
BAKALE GALLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 020

527 REKHA
KAR/36/2005
D/0 N R HALIYAL, NO, E B - 16, K E B MAROLI
KULSHEKAR POST, MANGALORE, MANGALORE- 575 005

528 KARIYAPPA RAMAPPA TALAWAR
KAR/105/2005
S/0 RAMAPPA, AT & POST; MALALI, MUDHOL TALUK
BAGALKOT DISTRICT, MUDHOL

529 NARONHA MILBARGA ALEX
KAR/179/2005
D/0 ALEX FRANCIS NARONHA, FLAT NO. 208, 2ND FLOOR
SUVIDHA HOMES APARTMENT, , SUVIDHA COLONY, KESHWAPUR
-580 023

530 NADAF MAHAMMADSHAFI ABDULNABISAB
KAR/455/2005
S/0 ABDUL NABISAB, M A LASKAR BUILDING, HEGGERI COLONY
OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 024
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531 SHRI. SHAREEFSAHEB M NADAF
KAR/526/2005
S/0 M R NADAF, NEAR HINDU BHAVAN, SHIVAGIRI, UNKAL
HUBLI- 582 212

532 BAMMANAL BASAVARAJ FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/527/2005
S/0 FAKKIRAPPA BAMMMANAL, NO. 814, CHALWADI ONI
SAINAGAR ROAD, UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 032

533 VAGEESH F KALLIMATH
KAR/554/2005
S/0 F C KALLIMATH, NO. 48, VAGEESH KRUPA, 1ST MAIN
SHAKTHI NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

534 NARAYANA KRISHNA SHET D
KAR/564/2005
S/0 KRISHNA SHET, L I G - 31, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI

535 SHIVAKUMAR K B BHARAMAPPA
KAR/578/2005
S/0 BHARAMAPPA, NO.500, TEACHERS' COLONY, SAI NAGAR
UNKAL, HUBLI-

536 BHANDEKAR SUNILKUMAR CHANDRAKANT
KAR/581/2005
C/0 V A TALIKOTI, V S UNKI BUILDING
BOGAR PETH MAIN ROAD, BOGARPETH, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 024

537 TEGGIHALLI DILIP AYYANNA
KAR/586/2005
C/0 R M HIPPARGI, NEAR KHADI BOARD, GUJJAR GALLI
BIJAPUR, BIJAPUR- 586 104

538 BYAHATTI RAJASHEKAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/590/2005
S/0 B A BYAHATTI, NO. 75, 2ND STAGE SHIRUR PARK
VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 021
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539 KADEMANI PRASHANT BASALINGAPPA
KAR/634/2005
S/0 BASALINGAPPA, NO. 50, APOORVA NAGAR JAVALI PLOTS
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 030

540 SHANMUKH NINGAPPA HEBBALLI
KAR/640/2005
S/0 NINGAPPA, BALIGER ONI, UNKAL, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 031

541 SAJJANASHETTAR CHANDRASHEKHAR HAMPANNA
KAR/650/2005
S/0 HAMPANNA, ' JANANI, ' NO. 10/1
LAXMI NAGAR 2ND STAGE, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 030

542 ARBATTI BHAGYASHREE MADHASUDEN
KAR/686/2005
C/0 M G ARABATTI, MADHURA ESTATE, MADHURA FLATS
FLAT NO. 004, BLOCK G - 2, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 025

543 SAMOREKAR AJITSINGH PITAMBARSINGH
KAR/1012/2005
S/0 PITAMBAR SINGH, RAJPUT GALLI, BEGAGERI - GADAG, GADAG
GADAG

544 MUDHOL KARUNA SADASHIV
KAR/1021/2005
D/0 SADASHIV MUDHOL, NO. 202, LIBERTY APARTMENTS
BESIDE E S I HOSPITAL, KARWAR ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI

545 BUDIYAL RAVI GOVINDRADDI
KAR/1159/2005
S/0 G Y BUDIYAL, SISVINHALLI POST, NAVALGUND TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, NAVALGUND- 581 209

546 HANCHINAMANI KRISHNAKUMAR RAMAPPA
KAR/1182/2005
S/0 RAMAPPA, NO. 60, DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580 020
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547 PATANKAR SATISH MARUTI
KAR/1280/2005
C/0 MANJUNATH Y JADHAV, GOKUL ROAD
NEAR M M JOSHI HOSPITAL, HOSUR, HUBLI, HUBLI

548 MAKKUBHAI MARDANSAHEB KHADARGOUS
KAR/1318/2005
S/0 KHADARGOUS, GANESH PETH, CHITGUPPI CHAWL, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 020

549 SOONAVANE RENUKA MAHADEV
KAR/1417/2005
W/0 NINGARAJ P KHANDARE, CHANDRANATH NAGAR
NEAR ASHOK NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 032

550 SMT. SHILPASHREE M C
KAR/1534/2005
D/0 CHAKRAPANI
VIDYA NAGAR 1ST CROSS BEHIND T V TOWER, SHIMOGA
SHIMOGA- 577 201

551 GEETHA H R
KAR/1890/2005
D/0 RAMACHANDRAPPA, BOMMAPUR, KUMBARA ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI

552 KALAL SUNIL ESHWARAPPA
KAR/1925/2005
C/0 I G KALAL, NO. E W S 406, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI

553 SUNITHA. B. PUJAR
KAR/2300/2005
W/O SANTHOSH B H NO, 42 2ND MAIN ALLIGUPPE
VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560040

554 SHANMUKHAPPA YALLAPPA BENAKANNAVAR
KAR/2304/2005
S/0 Y BENAKANNAVAR, NO.225, II FLOOR, BHAVANI ARCHADE
HUBLI -

Page 61 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

555 MALLIKARJUN GOUDAPPA HADAGALI
KAR/2358/2005
PLOT NO. 300-301/17, AMARNAGAR, SUDHAGATTI ROAD, BEHIND RTO
NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI-

556 SHANKRAYYA AJJAYYA BHUSANURMATH
KAR/2669/2005
S/0 AJJAYYA, D-11, LAXMI COMPLEX, COURT CIRCLE, HUBLI -

557 SHRI. AKBAR MOHAMMED ISMAIL NADAF
KAR/2839/2005
S/0 MOHAMMED I NADAF, BEERBAND STREET, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI

558 SADASHIV VITHAL KAGGOD
KAR/2842/2005
S/0 VITHAL KAGGOD, ASANGI POST, JAMKHANDI TALUK
BAGALKOT DISTRICT, BANAHATTI -

559 NANDEPPANAVAR LALITA DUNDAPPA
KAR/2849/2005
D/O. DUNDAPPA M. NANDEPPANAVAR AT & POST; MAHALINGPUR
ASTAGI ONI, MUDHOL TALUK, BAGALKOT DISTRICT
MUDHOL- 587 312

560 KANTHI SOMANATH PUNDALIKAPP
KAR/2945/2005
S/0 P B KANTHI, GAJIPETH, CHANNAPETH, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

561 KRUPANANDA B
KAR/2999/2005
NO 134, SUNDARAPURAM 2ND CROSS, GADAG ROAD, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580020

562 JAVALI BASAVARAJ MALLAPPA
KAR/3026/2005
S/0 MALLAPPA JAVALI, NO. 26/A, SUMANGALA, ADYAPAK NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 032
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563 KALPANA. A. POL
KAR/3213/2005
D/0 ANAND J POL, NO. 12, GOKUL ROAD, J P NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 030

564 SMT. ANVEKAR ANITA ASHOK
KAR/3320/2005
PLOT NO 112, CENTRAL EXCISE COLONY, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI
DHARWAD- 580030

565 NAIKAR KAJIMUNNI RAJESAB
KAR/3403/2005
D/0 R K NAIKAR, ADARGUNCHI PLOT, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

566 SMT. PATIL SHRIDEVI GOPALGOUDA
KAR/3469/2005
D/0 GOPALGOUDA PATIL, TORVI GALLI
NEAR RAGHAVENDRA SWAMI MUTT, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

567 AJAY UMESH PATIL
KAR/3513/2005
C/0 U M PATIL, ADVOCATE, NO. 9, H D M C QUARTERS
GOKUL ROAD, HOSUR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 021

568 VIJAYALAKSHMI N
KAR/3550/2005
C/0 K MALLIKARJUN, NO. 14, SOWJANYA
NEAR SIDDARUDH MUTT, ABHINAVA NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 024

569 ULLAGADDI RAMAPPA
KAR/3617/2005
S/0 BHARAMAPPA ULLAGADDI, 'D' BLOCK, LAXMI COMPLEX
COURT CIRCLE, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

570 SATISH VINAYAKRAO JOG
KAR/3853/2005
S/0 VIAYAKRAO D JOG, NO. E W S - 227, 5TH MAIN
8TH CROSS, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 025

Page 63 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

571 PATTAR SADHANA YAMANAPPA
KAR/3910/2005
D/0 YAMANAPPA, C/O. S.B. BADIGER, SAHADEVNAGAR, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI-

572 MADHUKAR KRISHNA MITHARE
KAR/5/2006
S/0 KRISHNA MITHARE, PLOT NO. 11 - A
SHANTI COLONY ( SOUTH ), VIDYA NAGAR
HUBLI. DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 021

573 NAIK SHANTARAM VISHNU
KAR/19/2006
S/0 VISHNU SHANKAR NAIK, 2ND CROSS, JOLAD ONI, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

574 HANAGI KANCHAN TUKARAM
KAR/76/2006
D/0 TUKARAM, CHENNAPETH, HANAGI ONI, OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

575 PRABHULINGAYYA M VIRAKTAMATH
KAR/106/2006
S/0 MURIGAYYA, ALADAKATTI POST, HAVERI DISTRICT, HAVERI

576 SANGATI JAYALAXMI CHANDRASHEKAR
KAR/182/2006
D/0 CHANDRASHEKAR, OPP; TORLY QRTS, NEAR SAI MANDIR, GADAG
GADAG

577 SHRI. BANNIMATH RAJESH VEERESH
KAR/228/2006
S/0 BANNIMATH VEERESH, NO. 9, 3RD CROSS, HOSUR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 021

578 KARENNAVAR JAGADISH BASAVANTAPPA
KAR/233/2006
S/0 KARENNAVAR BASAVANTAPPA, UREKA TOWN
B.10. TRAFFIC ISLAND, HUBLI -
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579 DAPHALI ASHOK SHIVANANDA
KAR/293/2006
S/0 SHIVANANDA B DAPHALI, GURUVINAHALLI POSTR
KUNDAGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL

580 SOORI SHANKARAPPA KESHAV
KAR/348/2006
S/0 KESHAV RAMAPPA SOORI, NO. 686, RAGHAVENDRA CIRCLE
NEKAR NAGAR, OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 024

581 GOVINAKOPPA SUJATHA RAMCHANDRA
KAR/356/2006
D/0 RAMACHANDRA A GOVINAKOPPA, NO. 207
ROYAL MANSION, SHANTI COLONY, VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

582 HUGAR SHIVAPPA PRABHU
KAR/403/2006
S/0 PRABHU S HUGAR, SISVINHALLI POST
NAVALGUND TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, NAVALGUND- 581 209

583 KAKADE SUDHIR VISHNU
KAR/412/2006
S/0 VISHNU B KAKADE, PLOT NO 4, SAINAGAR, 1ST CROSS
UNKAL, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 031

584 SMT. LAKSHMI H
KAR/443/2006
S/0 H MALLIKARJUNA SETTY, ITTIGI POST
HADAGALI TALUK, BELLARY DISTRICT, HUVINAHADAGALI

585 PATIL SAVITA SHANKARAGOUDA
KAR/504/2006
D/0 SHANKARAGOUDA F PATIL, AT; KIRESUR
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

586 PRABHAKAR CHANDRAKALA YEGAPPA
KAR/567/2006
D/0 YEGAPPA PRABHAKAR, AMBEDKAR COLONY, AYODYA NAGAR
OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI
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587 GURUBASAV SHIDARAMAPPA HUDDAR
KAR/672/2006
S/0 SHIDRAMAPPA HUDDAR, ANAND NAGAR ROAD, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

588 GURUPADAYYA SHIVAMURTHAYYA SURAGIMATH
KAR/673/2006
S/0 S G KENI, KARNATAKA CIRC LE, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

589 MOORUSAVIRAPPA MAHADEVAPPA NOOLVI
KAR/687/2006
S/0 MAHADEVAPPA MOORUSAVIRAPPA NOOLVI, YELLAPUR ONI
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 028

590 SHARANAPPA MARIYAPPA KADEMANI
KAR/730/2006
S/0 MARIYAPPA, HOSALLI POST, YELBURGA TALUK
KOPPAL DISTRICT, YELBURGA

591 NAVALUR WAHEEDA ALLAHBAKSH
KAR/778/2006
D/0 ALLAHBAKSH NAVALUR, DULHAN VILLA, BAMMAPUR GALLI
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 028

592 JADHAV VISHWAS DATTATRAY
KAR/998/2006
S/0 DATTATRAY JADHAV, SHIVAJI CHOUK, MARATHA GALLI, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 020

593 SIDDANAGOUDA KOTRAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/1059/2006
S/0 KOTRAGOUDA C PATIL, R/O. ISHWAR NAGAR
A.P.M.C. YARD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 025

594 SHRI. BEPARI MOHAMMED GOUSE ABDUL SATTAR
KAR/1202/2006
S/0 ABDUL SATTAR BEPARI, GANESH PETH, BINDARGI ONI
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 020
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595 KONDOJI SHIDDAPPA KARABASAPPA
KAR/1362/2006
S/0 KARABASAPPA, ' PAVAN
' PLOT NO. 90 SIRUR PARK 2ND STAGE, VIDYA NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 021

596 PANDURANGA SETTY K
KAR/1375/2006
S/0 SATHYANARAYANA SETTY, NO. 19, VIDYA VANA
VIDYA NAGARA, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 021

597 TAHASHILDAR YALLAPPA
KAR/1510/2006
S/0 MAHADEVAPPA, NADEGIR ONI, KUNDGOL, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL

598 PATIL ANDANAGOUDA MARIGOUDA
KAR/1636/2006
S/0 MARIGOUDA, NO.225, II FLOOR, BHAVANI ARCHADE
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI - 582 201

599 SUJATA J GAVANKAR
KAR/1648/2006
D/0 JAGANNATH GAVANKAR, E W S - 58, NAVANAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

600 SHARANAPPAGOUDA SHIDDANAGOUDA
KAR/2450/2006
S/0 S S PATIL, AT; NITAGINAKOPPA, KARAGUDARI POST
HANAGAL TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT, HANAGAL- 581 104

601 SHALAWADI GURUPADAPPA SOMAPPA
KAR/2870/2006
S/0 SOMAPPA, NO. 225, II FLOOR, BHAVANI ARCHADE, HUBLI -

602 PATIL MALLIKARJUNGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/2899/2006
S/0 BASANAGOUDA B PATIL, AT; VARUR, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI
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603 KATAGI SHIVAKUMAR BASAPPA
KAR/2902/2006
S/0 BASAPPA YELLAPPA KATAGI, NO. 122, SHIVANAND NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 025

604 TATTIMANI SHRIDHAR SHANKARAPPA
KAR/2910/2006
S/0 SHANKARAPPA, SANNA ONI, NAGASHETTI KOPPA, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

605 SALUNKE NARAYANRAO YASAVANTHARAO
KAR/3102/2006
S/0 YASAVANTHARAO, P.NO. 123, 5TH MAIN ROAD, VENKATANAGAR
TAJ NAGAR, HUBLI -

606 RAMADATTA VENKATESH SIDDAPPA
KAR/3108/2006
S/0 SIDDAPPA BASAPPA RAMADATTA, NO. 271, SAHADEVA NAGAR
OPP; M C L, OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 024

607 SHIRAGUPPI SMITA TAVANAPPA
KAR/3148/2006
D/0 TAVANAPPA P SHIRAGUPPI, NO. 105/2
BAFANA LAYOUT, GUDIHAL ROAD, OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

608 HONAWAD RENUKA KALLAPPA
KAR/3184/2006
D/0 KALLAPPA KASHAPPA HONAWAD, JONDIGERI ONI
NAREGAL POST, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON

609 KUSUGALL ASHOK SHANKARAPPA
KAR/3287/2006
S/0 M SHANKARAPPA, AT & POST; KANAVI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG

610 VINAYAK NARAYAN SHIRALKAR
KAR/3515/2006
S/0 NARAYAN NINGUSA SHIRALKAR, NO. 29, INDIRA NAGAR
NAGSHETTIKOPPA, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 020
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611 TRIVENI ISHWAR RAO CHAVAN
KAR/3520/2006
D/0 ISHWAR RAO CHAVAN, NO. 10, MARATHA GALLI
SHIVAJI CHOWK, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 020

612 SORTUR MANJULA SHIVAPUTRAPPA
KAR/3537/2006
D/0 SHIVAPUTRAPPA SORTUR, C/O. LAXMI COMPLEX, 1ST FLOOR
D.26&27, COURT CIRCLE, HUBLI-

613 HIREMATH SUMANGALA BASAYYA
KAR/3660/2006
D/0 BASAYYA S HIREMATH, C/O. N.V. HEGDE ADVOCATE
BRINDAVAN COMPLEX, LAMINGTON ROAD, HUBLI -

614 DODAMANI BHARATI SHIVASANGAPPA
KAR/3704/2006
D/0 SHIVASANGAPPA K DODAMANI, NO. 57, SHIRADI NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

615 NAGARAJ NELOGAL
KAR/3712/2006
H.NO. 532, GURUKRUPA NEAR H P GAS GODOWN, KOTILINGA NAGAR
HUBBALLI- 580024

616 PRAKASH POTNIS MADHAVARAO
KAR/3724/2006
S/0 MADHAVARAO S POTNIS, BEHIND DATTATRAYA TEMPLE
DIDDI ONI, OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

617 DANAMMANAVAR BASAVARAJ MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/3730/2006
S/0 MAHADEVAPPA DANAMMANAVAR, H I G 90, NAVA NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 025

618 MURALIDHARA P
KAR/3759/2006
S/0 PURUSHOTHAMAIAH PUJARA, DEVARATHIMMALAPURA
ADVIHALLI POST, HARAPANAHALLI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTICT
HARAPANAHALLI
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619 GANIGER CHANABASU BASAVANTH
KAR/3775/2006
S/0 BASAVANTH C GANIGER, SATTI POST, BHAVANI ARCHADE
II FLOOR, R.NO. 237, NEAR BASAWA VANA, HUBLI -

620 ULLAGADDIMATH DRAKSHAYANI B
KAR/3844/2006
D/0 BASAVARAJASWAMY, BYAHATTI POST, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

621 DILIPKUMAR RAMACHANDRA RAO
KAR/3869/2006
S/0 RAMACHANDRA RAO G KULKARNI, NO. 69
P & T COLONY, VASANT NAGAR, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

622 SUMANGALA HIREMATH
KAR/3903/2006
D/0 GADIGAYYA HIREMATH, AT; SHANKRIKOPPA
KALWEKALLAPUR POST, HANAGAL TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT
HANAGAL

623 CHAVAN DASHARATH RAMCHANDRA
KAR/4041/2006
S/0 RAMACHANDRA D CHAVAN, SHIVAJI CHOWK, MARATHA GALLI
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 020

624 HARTI PRAKASH SHIVAPPA
KAR/4078/2006
S/0 SHIVAPPA S HARTI, RAGHAVENDRA CIRCLE, 4TH CROSS
NEKAR NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

625 HOSAMATH UJWALA ANDANAYYA
KAR/4249/2006
C/0 A G HOSMATH, NO. 190/1 - A
10 B SAINAGAR LAST STOP, 1ST CROSS, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

626 SHRI. PATTAR R B
KAR/116/2007
MOUN JYOTI, 1ST MAIN, 1ST CROSS, MANJUNATH COLONY
DHARWAD- 580007
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627 BHAT VINAYAK NARASIMHA
KAR/136/2007
S/0 NARASIMHA G BHAT, AT; ANALGAR, NANDOLLI POST
YELLAPUR TALUK, N K DISTRICT, YELLAPUR- 581 359

628 PATIL SHANKARAGOUDA NEELAKANTAGOUDA
KAR/144/2007
S/0 NEELAKANTA GOUDA PATIL VARUR POST, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

629 DONNI MANJUNATH SHIVAPPA
KAR/305/2007
MARKET ROAD AT-PO- -TQ- KUNDAGOL, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL- 581 113

630 MULLA ABDULKHADAR JAILANI MAHABUBSAB
KAR/310/2007
C/0 M D MULLA, NO. 101, POLICE QUARTERS CHANPETH ROAD
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 029

631 NADAF MAKTUMSAB BABUSAB
KAR/397/2007
S/0 BABUSAB HUSENSAB NADAF, ANGADI BUILDING
NEAR S.B.M. BANK, DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI -

632 RAYABAG MAHESH MARIYAPPA
KAR/494/2007
S/0 M S RAYABAG, GANDHI NAGAR, RAMDURGA
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

633 SUMA C M
KAR/513/2007
W/0 SHANMUKHAYYA, KOBBAYYANAVARA MATH, 1ST CROSS
DEVARAGUDIHAL ROAD, SADATH COLONY, OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

634 MULLA SHAFI KARIMSAB
KAR/527/2007
FATEH MANAZIL H.NO. 70 71 72/2, DOOREMAN SCHOOL BEHIND
GREEN COLONY, NEW SHIMLANAGAR, OLD HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI
- 580024
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635 KAMALAKSHI SHANKARAPA NADUGADDI
KAR/550/2007
D/0 S Y NADUGADDI, KADADI VILLAGE, MULGUND POST
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG

636 PATIL LINGRAJGOUDA SHANKARGOUDA
KAR/656/2007
S/0 SHANKARGOUDA PATIL, MISHRIKOTI POST
KALGATAGI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, KALAGHATGI

637 SMT. PUJAR JYOTI RAMBHATT
KAR/679/2007
D/0 RAMBHAT G PUJAR, L I G - 177, GOKUL ROAD
GANDHI NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 030

638 MULAGUNDAMATH N RAJASHEKHARAYYA
KAR/751/2007
S/0 NIJAGUNAYYA MULAGUNDAMATH, C/O. R.P. UGARGOL
ADVOCATE, 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO. 29, LAXMI COMPLEX, CLUB ROAD
HUBLI -

639 MISKIN ROOPALATA SOMANATH
KAR/780/2007
D/0 SOMANATH H MISKIN, JULY GALLI STATION ROAD, BIJAPUR
BIJAPUR- 586 101

640 CHARKE NAHEEDA NAZEER
KAR/814/2007
D/0 NAZEER AHMED CHARKE, NO. 66, K H B COLONY
ARVIND NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

641 SUJATHA BESTARU
KAR/824/2007
S/0 K HANUMANTHAPPA, USHA ELECTRONICS, HAMPASAGARA ROAD
HUVINA HADAGALI, BELLARY DISTRICT, HUVINAHADAGALI

642 CHIPPADI SIDDHARAM VEERAPPA
KAR/836/2007
S/0 VEERAPPA K CHIPPADI
NO. 71 ( H I G ) JYOTHI COLONY, SAI NAGAR, UNAKAL, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 031
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643 BADNI NAGESH SHIVAPPA
KAR/1098/2007
S/0 SHIVAPPA D BADNI, NEAR POST OFFICE, SHIGGAON
HAVERI DISTRICT, SHIGGAON- 581 205

644 GIRIMALLANGOWDA. I. PATIL
KAR/1133/2007
S/0 ISHWARAGOUDA S PATIL, NO. 10, ' SRI SHAKTHI
' DESAI PARK, KUSUGAL ROAD, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 023

645 KOLIWAD SUPREETA SHANKARARAO
KAR/1195/2007
D/0 SHANKARARAO KOLIWAD, PATIL CHAWL, VIJAYA NAGAR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

646 REDDY SANTOSH NARASA
KAR/1298/2007
S/0 U C NARASA REDDY
INDRAPRASTHA NAGAR BEHIND SHANTHA SHARMA ANAND NAGAR ROAD
OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

647 HOSMANI PRASHANT SUBHASCHANDRA
KAR/1302/2007
S/0 S D HOSMANI, NO. 001, ' C ' BLOCK, AKSHAY GARDEN
BANASHANKARI EXTENSION, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

648 KALEBUDDE ABDUL AZEEM ABDUL AZEEZ
KAR/1305/2007
C/0 A A KALEBUDDE, ADVOCATE, KALEBUDDE COMPLEX
3RD FLOOR, HIREPETH, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 028

649 GADEPPANAVAR DEVENDRAPPA CHANBASAPPA
KAR/1997/2007
S/0 CHANBASAPPA, NO.21, MUNICIPAL QUARTERS, 3RD CROSS
HOSUR, - 580021

650 VISHWANATH S BICHAGATTI
KAR/3034/2007
C/0 N D BAGARI, NO. 1206, 2ND CROSS, 2ND MAIN
VIJAYA NAGAR, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 040
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651 DODDAMANI SUBHADRA RANGAPPA
KAR/3122/2007
D/0 RANGAPPA, NEAR YALLAMMA TEMPLE
AT & POST; KUNDGOL, DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL

652 MUDIGOUDRA YALLAPPAGOUDA UJJANAGOUDA
KAR/3125/2007
S/0 UJJANAGOUDA, YALIWAL POST, KUNDAGOL TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL

653 PATIL NAGANAGOUDA
KAR/3150/2007
S/0 SHEKHARAGOUDA, H.NO. 155, BASAVESHWAR NAGAR
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI-

654 KOLUR SHIVAMURTI RAMAPPA
KAR/3185/2007
C/0 B R DEVANAHALA, NO. 100, HEGGERI COLONY
OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

655 DANDIN MAKTUMASAB MAHAMMADSAB
KAR/3225/2007
S/0 MAHAMMADSAB, AT; BHANDIWAD, MANTUR POST
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 213

656 AINAPUR PARVEENBANU KARIMSAB
KAR/3242/2007
D/0 KARIMSAB, BEHIND S T QUARTERS, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

657 RAJAPPANAVAR MAHANTESH HANAMAPPA
KAR/3297/2007
S/0 HANAMAPPA, AT; BHANDIWAD, MANTUR POST
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

658 KALYANI GANGADHAR BHEEMAPPA
KAR/3300/2007
S/0 BHEEMAPPA KALYANI, NO. 90, EKTA NAGAR
SHIMOGA COLONY, TAJ NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI
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659 SAUNSHI YALLAPPA FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/3306/2007
S/0 FAKKIRAPPA SAUNSHI, YALIWAL POST, KUNDAGOL TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL

660 HARAPANAHALLI SHRINIVAS MALLESHAPPA
KAR/3309/2007
S/0 M M HARAPANAHALLI, CHIRISTIAN COLONY 2ND CROSS
GHANTIKERI, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 020

661 SHRI. KUTRE MANOHAR SHIVAJIRAO
KAR/3313/2007
S/0 SHIVAJIRAO KUTRE, BEHIND RENUKA HOSTEL, VIDYA NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 031

662 BHATAKHANDE HANUMANTHSINGH MADANSINGH
KAR/3328/2007
C/0 P G HAZARE, NO. 21, ' JAI BHAGWAN, ' 4TH CROSS
MURDESHWAR NAGAR, BANKER 'S COLONY, OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

663 KALAHAL VENKATESH NAGAPPA
KAR/3340/2007
S/0 NAGAPPA, PLOT NO. 45, GIRIYALA ROAD
SHIVASOMESHWARA NAGAR, NEAR BYE PASS, OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

664 PATIL UMESHGOUDA MALLANGOUDA
KAR/3498/2007
S/0 MALLANGOUDA, AT; YARINARAYANPUR VARAGUPPI POST
KUNDAGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL

665 MAHESHA H N
KAR/3505/2007
C/0 S B HUTAGI, 1ST CROSS, NAVA AYODHYA NAGAR
NEAR MARUTHI TEMPLE, OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 024
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666 HUDED UMESH SIDDAPPA
KAR/3538/2007
S/0 SIDDAPPA B HUDED
NO. 14 - 15/129 - B OPP; MICRO WAVE TOWER, HALYAL LAYOUT
SHANTI NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

667 MUNVALLI SANGEETA NAGAPPA
KAR/3553/2007
D/0 NAGAPPA MUNAVALLI, GANDHI CIRCLE, BYAHATTI POST
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

668 HIREMATH BASAVARAJ GADIGEYYA
KAR/3588/2007
S/0 GADIGEYYA, K P T C L LAYOUT, PLOT NO. 9
NEAR SHARAVATI NAGAR, OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

669 NEERAVARI SHIVAPPA CHANDAPPA
KAR/3596/2007
S/0 CHANDAPPA, NO. H I G - 27, 1ST MAIN ROAD
NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 025

670 ADHONI ASHRAF AHMED HUSAIN
KAR/3598/2007
S/0 AHMED HUSAIN MODINSAB ADHONI, PLOT NO. 14
4TH MAIN CROSS, GANDHI NAGAR, DHARWAD, DHARWAD- 580 004

671 LOKESWARAPPA R
KAR/3607/2007
S/0 RAMAPPA, NIBAGURU VILLAGE, BIDARAKERE POST
JAGALUR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, JAGALUR

672 HIREMATH GURUBASAYYA FAKKIRAYYA
KAR/3630/2007
S/0 FAKKIRAYYA, AT & POST; VARUS, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

673 NEERALAGI DYAMANAGOUDA GADIGEPPAGOUDA
KAR/3649/2007
S/0 GADIGEPPAGOUDA, SHIRABADAGI POST, SAVANUR TALUK
HAVERI DISTRICT, SAVANUR
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674 PATIL KOMAL PRAKASH
KAR/3650/2007
D/0 PRAKASH GOPAL RAO PATIL, KAMAL NIVAS, 8TH CROSS
SAPTAPUR, DHARWAD, DHARWAD

675 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ASIF MOHAMMED YUSUF
KAR/3717/2007
S/0 MOHAMMED YUSUF SHAIKH, HIREPETH ONI, OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

676 KULKARNI GANGADHARYYA FAKEERAYYA
KAR/3903/2007
S/0 FAKEERAYYA, YALLAPUR ONI, HIREMATH CHAWL, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 028

677 ALAGAWADI LAXMAN TOKAPPA
KAR/3910/2007
S/0 T H ALAGAWADI, BANDI WAD VILLAGE, MANTUR POST
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 213

678 PAGAD RAJASHEKHAR SHIVAPPA
KAR/3913/2007
S/0 SHIVAPPA K PAGAD, NO. 76, CENTRAL EXCISE COLONY
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 030

679 NAGAVENI S
KAR/4196/2007
W/0 VEERABHADRA, PLOT NO. 134, B N PAWAR BUILDING
BEHIND B V B HOSTEL, VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 031

680 PATTANSHETTAR UMA
KAR/4337/2007
C/0 M S HATTIKAL, SETTLEMENT ROAD
OPP; VASU BALLARY PARK, HUBLI POST, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI

681 GEETA BAI G
KAR/95/2008
D/0 H N GANGADHARA RAO, 2ND CROSS
KAMADOLI BUILDING, HOSUR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 021
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682 RAVINDRA RAMARAO NADGIR
KAR/149/2008
S/0 RAMARAO LINGO NADGIR, NO. 8, ' RAKSHA
' GANESH PARK, HOSUR, UNKAL MAIN, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

683 RAGHAVENDRA BHAT
KAR/428/2008
S/0 VASUDEV BHAT, S G GODACHI BUILDING
VIDYA NAGAR POST, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 020

684 BHARAMAGOUDAR VIJAYA CHANDRAGOUDA
KAR/523/2008
C/0 C Y BHARAMAGOUDAR, NO. 70, BASAVESHWARA NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

685 PHATKURE SANDEEP KRISHNA
KAR/527/2008
AT SILVER TOWN, GOKULA ROAD, , HUBBALLI-

686 SIDDAPUR RAJESH PARAPPA
KAR/530/2008
S/0 PARAPPA M SIDDAPUR, NO. 111, SANGAMESHWAR NILAYA
BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 023

687 SMT. PILLAY ANITA GANESH
KAR/619/2008
D/0 GANESH A PILLAY, NO. 208, MANJUNATH NAGAR
AIRPORT ROAD, HUBLI, DHARWAD. DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 030

688 GARAG MANJUNATH SHIVABASAPPA
KAR/785/2008
S/0 SHIVABASAPPA M GARAG, KARADIKOPPA POST
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

689 IVANI SANTOSHKUMAR SHIVASHANKAR
KAR/842/2008
C/0 S G IVANI, ' SHREE NILA GANGA, ' PLOT N. 9
29TH CROSS, LINGARAJ NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580 031
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690 KORI SANGAPPA IARAPPA
KAR/857/2008
S/0 IARAPPA, CHAVADI KUTIR, 2ND CROSS, JAYANAGAR
VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 031

691 HORTI DEEPA RAMACHANDRA
KAR/863/2008
D/0 RAMACHANDRA, DESAI GALLI, KUNDAGOL, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL

692 MULAGUND KALYANKUMAR KARABASAPPA
KAR/909/2008
S/0 KARABASAPPA K MULAGUND, NO. 196, ARAVIND NAGAR
HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 024

693 BHIRAPPANAVAR SANJAY NINGAPPA
KAR/932/2008
S/0 NINGAPPA, H.NO. 21, MUNICIPAL QUARTERS
HOSUR CROSS III, HUBLI- 560021

694 DHARANAGOUDAR IRANAGOUDA K
KAR/1041/2008
S/0 KENCHANAGOUDA, NO. 201, LAXMI NAGAR, SOUMYA APARTMENT
4TH CROSS, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

695 CHATNI MANJUNATH BASALINGAPPA
KAR/1113/2008
S/0 BASALINGAPPA CHATNI, MANGALWARPETH, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 020

696 BADIGER GURUPADAPPA NEELAKANTHAPPA
KAR/1295/2008
C/0 DYAMANNA BADIGER, GAMANAGATTI, KURUBA ONI, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI

697 SHRIYA S KATAGIMATH
KAR/1299/2008
W/O SIDDHALINGAYYA KATAGIMATH, H.NO.526, 4TH CROSS
ANAND NAGAR, LAST BUS STOP, HUBBALLI, DHARWAD
HUBBALLI- 580024
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698 RESHMI SHAMSHUDDIN FAKIRSAB
KAR/1358/2008
S/0 FAKIRSAB, DAYANAND COLONY, KESHWAPUR, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 023

699 PATIL MAHESH SIDDANAGOUDA
KAR/1670/2008
S/0 SIDDANAGOUDA V PATIL, STALL NO. 1 & 2
GOLDEN STAR APARTMENT, KALYAN NAGAR, BEHIND HANS HOTEL
VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580 031

700 VAGGAR MAHESH BASAPPA
KAR/1672/2008
S/0 BASAPPA D VAGGAR, F38, LAXMI COMPLEX
COURT CIRCLE, HUBLI -

701 ICHHANGI MAHADEVAPPA NINGAPPA
KAR/1678/2008
S/0 NINGAPPA, C/O. ASHOK ANVEKAR, ADVOCATE, F38/A
LAXMI COMPLEX, COURT CIRCLE, HUBLI- 581 212

702 YATGIRI SACHIN NISHAKANT
KAR/1693/2008
SAMRUDHI BUILDING PLOT NO. 223 K, KOTALINGA NAGAR
OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 5800024

703 THAKUR HANUMANTSING GOVINDSING
KAR/1748/2008
S/0 GOVIND SINGH, NO. 105, RADHA KRISHNAN NAGAR
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580 030

704 RONAD ARVIND YELLAPPA
KAR/2022/2008
NO 203, 1ST BLOCK, AKSHAY GARDEN, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580031

705 JABAGOUDAR TAMMANNA NINAGAPPA
KAR/2401/2008
C/O KELKAR BILIUNDING NARVEKAR GALLI BELGAUM
BELGAUM TALUK & DISTRICT, BELGAUM-
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706 ANAND TIMMANNA KADEMANI
KAR/2434/2008
JADARA ONI, (RADDIGERE), ANNIGERE, NAVALGUND TALUK
NAVALGUND- 582201

707 GOUDRA MALLIKARJUN PARUTAGOUDA
KAR/2477/2008
GOUDRA M P NANDIKESHWAR POST, BADAMI TALUK, BAGALKOT DIST
BADAMI- 587201

708 HADIMANI VAISHALI HANUMANTAPPA
KAR/2502/2008
YEGUSA APT PAWAR CHAWL B BLOCK, NO 1, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580023

709 KERIMANI DYAMANNA PITAMBARAPPA
KAR/2711/2008
AT PO : BENKAKANAHALLI KUNDAGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL-

710 HIREGOUDRA GURUSIDDAGOUDA F
KAR/2848/2008
ADAR GUNCHI POST HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-

711 SHETTAR SUMEET VEERESH
KAR/2852/2008
GANESH PETH SHETTAR ONI, HUBLI DIST, HUBLI-

712 MUDARADDI JAYAVARDHAN TULASIGIRIYAPPA
KAR/2877/2008
H.NO. 81, J.P. NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI-

713 ANGADI SHAMBULING SANNAPPA
KAR/2882/2008
AT & POST: NEERALAGI, SHIGGAON TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT
SHIGGAON- 581205

714 PATIL FAKKIRAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/2883/2008
BOMMAPUR PRATHAMSHETTY ONI, HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-
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715 BENDIGERI CHIDANAND HANAMANTHAPPA
KAR/2918/2008
ADVOCATE HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

716 KUNDARAGI MOHAN ERAPPA
KAR/2925/2008
GOODS SHED ROAD, KULKARNI HAKKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580020

717 KARALINGANNAVAR MAILAREPPA LINGAPPA
KAR/2927/2008
AT POST KOLIWAD HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI- 580023

718 SHRI. SIDDIQUE MASUD AMJAD
KAR/2930/2008
AT POST RAYANAL HUBLI - 24, DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-

719 IBRAHIMPUR MOHAN NAGAPPA
KAR/2945/2008
C/O CHAKARI C P NALAVADI AT & POST, NAVALGUND TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT-

720 DESHPANDE HEMA RAVINDRA
KAR/2949/2008
SHRINIVAS PLOT NO 876/25, NAGSHETTIKOPPA, HUBLI, HUBLI- 23

721 CHALAWADI DURGAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/3043/2008
SADHASHIV NAGAR, 2ND CROSS, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI-

722 RAMADURG MALLIKARJUN SHIVAPPA
KAR/3047/2008
KONGAWAD THADAHAL POST, NAVALGUND TALUK, DHARWAD DIST
NAVALGUND-

723 KHAMAR SULTANA
KAR/3202/2008
MARUTI NAGAR, BIDNAL ROAD, NEAR DHOOBI GHAT, HUBLI, HUBLI-

724 JOSHI VIDYA BALAKRISHNA
KAR/3255/2008
D/0 BALAKRISHNA JOSHI, NO. 34 - B, KALBURGI LAYOUT
OPP: K E C, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580030
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725 SOBAGIN MAHESH SHARANAPPA
KAR/3407/2008
SOBAGIN M S NO 250, PANCHAKSHARI NAGAR, NAVA NAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI-

726 BENGERI SHASHIKANTH TOPANNA
KAR/3500/2008
S/0 TOPANNA R BENGERI, JADAGERI ONI, BYAHATTI POST
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

727 RAMAPPA YALLAPPA BARKER
KAR/3655/2008
NO.664
2ND CROSS NEAR NAMO BHARAT CIRCLE PANCHAKSHARI NAGAR NAVANAGR
HUBBALLI - 580025

728 RAJU M
KAR/3720/2008
S/0 MUDDAPPA, SAMPGODU VILLAGE, DYAVANAHALLI POST
SORABA TALUK, SHIMOGA DISTRICT, SORABA-

729 UTTANGI UMESH KOTRAPPA
KAR/3744/2008
S/0 KOTRAPPA UTTANGI, AT & POST: UTTANGI,
HUVINAHADAGALI TALUK, BELLARY DISTRICT, HUVINAHADAGALI-

730 POORNIMA SHETTY
KAR/18/2009
NO. 16, II BLOCK, CLASS C QUARTERS, KIMS, HUBLI, 22-

731 DESAI GANGAPPA NINGAPPA
KAR/123/2009
S/0 NINGAPPA, NO. 41, GREEN PARK, NEAR DEVI NAGAR
VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580031

732 ONKAR KRISHNA RAGHVENDRA
KAR/203/2009
GAYATRI NILAYA, WARD NO. 5, AT & POST: SHIGGAON
SHIGGAON- 581205
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733 SOMANAKOPPA VITTAL NARAYAN
KAR/216/2009
S/0 NARAYAN Y SOMANAKOPPA, AT: CHAVARAGUDDA
ANCHATAGERI POST, HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

734 MADHUKESHWAR DESHPANDE
KAR/264/2009
S/O. ASHOK R D H. NO. 38, SANTOSH NAGAR
HUBLI, HUBLI, - 580032

735 PATTED MANJUNATH
KAR/311/2009
UMACHAGI, VILLAGE & POST HUBLI TALUK, DHARAWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-

736 SINGANAHALLI SHRIKANT BHEEMAR
KAR/505/2009
GANGADHAR NAGAR SETTLEMENT, HUBLI-20, HUBLI-

737 PATIL MALLIKARJUNAGOUDA AMRUT
KAR/581/2009
MIG 248, BENNUR NILAY, NAVANAGAR, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-

738 HIREGOUDAR CHANDRAGOUDA
KAR/601/2009
C/O. B. G. HIREGOUDAR, H.NO. 147, VENKATESHWAR NAGAR
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 580030

739 VIDYA PRAKASH HANAMARADDI
KAR/639/2009
C/O HANAMARADDI P G
NEAR OLD INCOME TAX OFICE OPP PAI BUILDING
VIDYANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI-

740 BILAGI RAMACHANDRA BHIMAPPA
KAR/648/2009
C/O. P.S. JAYAWADAGI, NAVANAGAR, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 587301
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741 SHRI. TIPPANNA SHUKLA
KAR/811/2009
CHAITANYA APPARTMENTS ( G, F ) NEAR SEVENTH DAY SCHOOL
BHAVANINAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 580023

742 HUDDAR SRINIVAS SHESHAGIRI
KAR/826/2009
# 13, PADMAKUNJA, 32ND CROSS, LINGARAJNAGAR ( S ), HUBLI
HUBLI-

743 TALEGOUDAR RAVINDRAGOUDA SHA
KAR/837/2009
BANASHANKARI NILAYA KADASIDDESWAR COLONY 1ST CROSS
KESHWAPUR HUBLI, HUBLI-

744 PATIL BASANAGOUDA SADANANDAG
KAR/869/2009
C/O. P.N. KAMADOLLI, I FLOOR, SHETTAR BUILDING, HOSUR
HUBLI-

745 SARANGI LAKSHMI TIPANNA
KAR/888/2009
C/O R, V SARANGI BAGWAN PET WARD NO, 15, GULEDGUDD
BADAMITALUK, BAGALKOT DISTRICT, BADAMI-

746 SUSHEELA
KAR/917/2009
D/0 SHAMBANAGOUDA, NO. 157, 3RD CROSS, SAHADEVA NAGAR
NEAR M C L, OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

747 VYASAMUDRE RAVINDRA VASANTRA
KAR/920/2009
S/0 VASANTRAO VYASAMUDRE, PLOT NO. 3, 4TH CROSS
SAI NAGAR, UNKAL, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580031

748 BADDI JAYALAXMI PREMANATHS
KAR/927/2009
D/0 PREMNATHSA V BADDI, TIMBER MERCHANTS, TURVI HAKKAL
NEAR CHATNI MATH, HUBLI, HUBLI-
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749 SHRI. MASANAGI NAGARAJA GUDDAPPA
KAR/928/2009
C/0 G R MURGOUDA, ADVOCATE, CHAWL, BEHIND BAGI AUTO' S
VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580031

750 SINGADE SMITA PRAKASH
KAR/930/2009
D/0 PRAKASH R SINGADE, NO. M I G - I/185, GOKUL ROAD
GANDHI NAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580030

751 RAJESH MOORKHANDI
KAR/978/2009
S/0 PANCHAKSHARAPPA, RENUKA NAGAR, BHYRIDEVARA KOPPA, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580025

752 MYAGERI DURGAPPA SIDDAPPA
KAR/1004/2009
H.NO. MIG 275, 3RD MAIN CROSS, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI- 580025

753 KASINATH TRIPATHY
KAR/1121/2009
S/0 KAILASHCHANDRA TRIPATHY, NO. C - 1476, TYPE 2
RAILWAY QUARTERS, OPP; E M D, GADAG ROAD, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580020

754 MAHANTERSH B BYAHATTI
KAR/1549/2009
S/0 BASAVANNEPPA M BYAHATTI, INGALAHALLI POST
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 581209

755 MANNIKERI YAMANURAPPA HANUMANTAPPA
KAR/1550/2009
S/O H Y MANIKERI TABIB LAND MANTUR ROAD NEAR
KALBURGIMATH, HUBLI, DHARWAD- 580020

756 RONAD IMAMHUSEN MOULASAB
KAR/1734/2009
OFF: NO. 70, 1ST FLOOR, OLD BADAMI NAGAR, KESHWAPUR
HUBBALLI- 580023
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757 BENDIGERI PRAVEEN SHANKARAPPA
KAR/2220/2009
H NO, 50 ADHYAPAK NAGAR VIJAYA NAGAR POST HUBLI
HUBLI- 580032

758 VIDYASHREE KABADI
KAR/2249/2009
H NO, 8/2/1 KENCHAPPANA TOTA
BENGERI VENKATESH COLONY HUBLI -23, HUBLI-

759 AJJANNANAVAR KARIYAPPA REVANEPPA
KAR/2269/2009
S/0 REVANEPPA, HIREPETH, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI-

760 NAGALIKAR SUMA NIJAGUNAPPA
KAR/2330/2009
D/O NIJAGUNAPPA A NAGALIKAR H NO, 101 /125 /B
SHIDALINGESWAR COLONY, VIKASANAGAR BADAVANE HUBLI-28
HUBLI-

761 HOSMATH SHASHIKALA NAGAYYA
KAR/2449/2009
H.NO. 3520 B/33A, LINGRAJ NAGAR (SOUTH), HUBLI
HUBLI- 580030

762 JADHAV RAMESH TANOJI
KAR/2488/2009
AT & POST : CHAVARAGUDDA, HUBLI TALUK, POST: ANCHATAGERI
HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

763 JANTALI GANGADHAR DYAMANNA
KAR/2509/2009
S/O. DYAMANNA G. JANTALI, AT & POST: KOLIWAD, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580023

764 HOSAMATH RAJENDRASWAMI CHANABASAYYA
KAR/2537/2009
NO. 5, HANUMAN KUTIR, NEAR DHANAMMA DEVI TEMPLE, UNKAL CROSS
HUBLI-
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765 SOMAPPA PHULACHANDRAPPA
KAR/2544/2009
C/O. H. N. HANCHINAMANI, PLOT NO. 121, CITY PARK
NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI -

766 JAKATI MAHAMMAD JAFAR HUSAINSAB
KAR/2680/2009
AT & POST: MISHRIKOTI, KALGHATGI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KALGHATGI-

767 PANDIT SURESH LAXMANRAO
KAR/2746/2009
R/A. BOGAR ONI, BILAGI CHAWL, MAHAVEER STREET
HUBLI- 580028

768 SHIRUR SHIDDANAGOUDA VIRUPAXAGOUDA
KAR/2792/2009
KONKAN KURAHATTI ROTTIGAWAD, KUNDAGOL TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDAGOL- 581113

769 SUBRAHMANYA K R
KAR/2919/2009
12, JAWAHAR APARTMENT, NEAR ASHOK NAGAR, RAILWAY BRIDGE
HUBLI-

770 RENAKE RASHMI CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAR/3009/2009
H.NO. 6, C/O. V.N. PASTAY, GUNJAL PLOT, GANESH NAGAR
I CROSS, ANANDNAGAR ROAD, HUBLI- 580021

771 BADIGER GANGADHAR CHANDRASHEKAR
KAR/3071/2009
R/A. KURUVINAKOPPA, KALGHATGI TALUK, DHUMMAWADA
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KALGHATGI -

772 DASTIKOPPA CHANNABASAPPA BASAVANNEPPA
KAR/3073/2009
AT- KURUVINAKOPPA, POST - DUMMAWAD KALAGHATAGI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KALGHATAGI- 580114

773 HOSAMANI BASAVARAJ YALLAPPA
KAR/3165/2009
R/A. VARUR, HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-
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774 BENDIGERI SUNEELKUMAR JAGANNATH
KAR/3227/2009
R/O. 1ST MAIN ROAD, HIREPETH, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580024

775 SMT. VIJAYALAXMI
KAR/23/2010
D/O. SANGAPPA.R. CHENNUR, OLD RAILWAY GATE, SEDAM, SEDAM-

776 CHAITRA P ANDANIMATH
KAR/33/2010
H.NO. 164, VIVEKANAND NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 580030

777 DODDAMANI SAVITA BASAPPA
KAR/86/2010
H. NO. 114, KALIDAS NAGAR, NEAR ST. ANTHONY SCHOOL
VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI- 580031

778 VIJAYALAXMI G NAVALUR
KAR/127/2010
H, NO, 671, BTM LAYOUT 2 ND STAGE, 29TH MAIN, BANGALORE
BANGALORE -76- 560076

779 DASAPPANAVAR AJAYKUMAR PANDURANG
KAR/132/2010
H.NO. 39, CITY PARK LAYOUT, GAMANAGATTI ROAD, NAVANAGAR
HUBLI- 580025

780 ANGADI VASANT FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/251/2010
C/O. A.V. ANAVEKAR, ADVOCATE, LAXMI COMPLEX
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

781 KALABURGI SADANAND MADHUKAR
KAR/270/2010
S/O M, F, KALABURGI, H NO 9, JAWAHAR APARTMENT
NEAR ASHOK NAGAR RAILWAY BRDGE HUBLI, HUBLI- 580032

782 MANJUNATH R
KAR/284/2010
H NO, 39/2 YELLUMAGGAD CHAL, OPP R, K, AUTO CENTRE
GANESH PETH HUBLI, HUBLI -
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783 NIMBANNAVAR MAHADEVAPPA SIDDAPPA
KAR/286/2010
H.NO. 826, CHALAWADI ONI, UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI - 580031

784 KATTI MANJUNATH FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/390/2010
M.F. KATTI, ADVOCATE, F38, LAXMI COMPLEX, COURT CIRCLE
HUBLI -

785 PATTANASHETTAR HONNAPPA SAMBANNA
KAR/400/2010
LAXMI COMPLEX, F11 COURT CIRCLE, HUBLI, HUBLI, -

786 SANKAPALI ISHWAR BASAPPA
KAR/407/2010
H.NO. 102, "PITRU CHAYA', KOLI PETH, MARATHA GALLI
HUBLI- 580020

787 KULKARNI LAXMAN
KAR/410/2010
NO.205, SHRADDHA APARTMENTS, VIVEKANAND COLONY ROAD
KESHWAPUR, HUBLI- 580023

788 PATIL AMBIKA SHEKHARAGOUDA
KAR/417/2010
C/O S, K, GOUDAR SHIVAGIRI UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI-

789 PATIL SIDAGOUDA CHATRAGOUDA
KAR/478/2010
MASTER PAN SHOP, OPP K, M S MAIN GATE JAYANAGAR
IST CROSS, VIDYANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI-

790 KADEMANI AJIT HANAMANTAPPA
KAR/514/2010
ANNIGERI POST NAVALGUND TALUK, DHARWAD DIST
NAVALGUND - 582201

791 ROHIT. S. S. SATYANARAYAN
KAR/669/2010
H.NO. 113, RAVI NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI-
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792 BIRADAR RENUKA LAXMAN
KAR/698/2010
D/O L, K, BIRADAR, PLOT NO 98, TAKKE ROAD
KALYAN NAGAR BIJAPUR, BIJAPUR-

793 NAIKAR SHAKUNTALA NINGAPPA
KAR/925/2010
C/O. SURESH GUNDI, J.C. NAGAR, DHRWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

794 SOMAYAJI SWAPNA RAMESH
KAR/930/2010
HARI BUILDING, IV FLOOR, OPP; H.D.M.C., HUBLI-

795 MANAKATTI PRAVEEN BASAPPA
KAR/940/2010
C/O. N.S. BANAD, CLUB ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI, -

796 HOSUR KALLAPPA NAGAPPA
KAR/968/2010
K.N. HOSUR, DESHPANDE NAGAR, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI -

797 VADAVADAGI SOUMYA SHRAVANKUMAR
KAR/1136/2010
63/A, SECTOR, D.NO. 130, NAVANAGAR, BAGALKOT, NAVALGUND-

798 KORIMATH BASAVANNAYYA VIRUPAKSHAYYA
KAR/1162/2010
VIDYANAGAR HUBLI TALUK, DHARWD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI-

799 NADAF RAMEEJA ABDULNABISAB
KAR/1262/2010
H.NO. 39/2, HEGGERI COLONY, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 560024

800 HALEPET KRISHNAMURTHY VEERAPPA
KAR/1315/2010
NO.88, SHAKTINAGAR, 6TH CROSS, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 580030

801 SHRI. MOGALLI MOHAMMED ASHRAF KHALANDER SAHEB
KAR/1672/2010
BANKAPUR AT & POST KOTTIGERI SHTREETSHIGGAON TALUKHAVERI DISTRICT
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802 SMT. PATIL SAVITA BHIMANAGOUDA
KAR/1811/2010
C/O AJAYKUMAR M. PATIL NO.144, BASAVESHWAR NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI DISTRICT, HUBLI-

803 PUSHPAVATHI AMAREGOUDA
KAR/1833/2010
G.B. SAJJANAR MALLIKARJUN SADAN, KORIYARAR LANE, VERPUR ROAD
HUBLI DISTRICT, HUBLI-

804 RAJENDRA TAMBOOR
KAR/1973/2010
AT & POST: HANCHINAL, KUNDGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDGOL-

805 DEEPA H ANNIGERI
KAR/2061/2010
D.H. ANNIGERI SIDDRAM NAGAR, GOPANKOPPA, HUBLI - 23, HUBLI-

806 PARWATIKAR AJIT SHRINIVASRAO
KAR/2095/2010
NO. 59/B, RAJNIVAS BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR, KESHWAPUR
HUBLI DISTRICT - 23, HUBLI-

807 AJIT PARWATIKAR
KAR/2096/2010
NO. 135, J.P NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580030

808 RANJANAGI SHASHIKANTESH KASHINATH
KAR/2108/2010
PLOT NO. 80, NAVALLI PLOT PRIYADARSHINI COLONY, 3RD PHASE
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI DISTRICT, HUBLI -

809 JANTALI ISHWARAPPA MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/2110/2010
KOLIWAD POST, HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI -

810 BADIGER SUMATI NARAYANRAO
KAR/2291/2010
NO. 22, SUMAGANGA 1ST CROSS, VASANTH NAGAR, KUSUGA ROAD
HUBLI - 24, HUBLI-
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811 SMT. WADDI SAVITA NAGARAJ
KAR/2345/2010
ANCHALGERI ONI, NEAR MOORUSAVIRMATH ROAD, HUBLI DISTRICT
HUBLI-

812 SHRI. PATHAN SARADARKHAN SHAMURADKHAN
KAR/2464/2010
SHIRASANGI POST SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

813 GARWAD JAYALAXMI SIDDAPPA
KAR/3199/2010
NO. 46, HIREPETH 1ST CROSS, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI-

814 OJANAHALLI BHAGYASHRI NAGANAGOUDA
KAR/3204/2010
C/O. ANASUYA, NEJKAR, EWS 1ST CROSS, H.NO. 748, NAVANAGAR
HUBLI- 583236

815 ANTAL BASAVARAJ FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/3217/2010
HONDOL ONI MUNDGOD TALUK & POST, UTTAR KANNADA DISTRICT
MUNDGOD-

816 SMT. BAJARAM RAJLAXMI S BATARMATH SHIVANAND
KAR/3229/2010
SHIVSOMEHSWAR NAGAR GIRIYAL ROAD, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI -

817 MUDARADDY PRATIMA VENKANNA
KAR/3480/2010
V H MUDARADDY NO 132, 2ND CROSS, VIJAY NAGAR, HUBLI DISTRICT
HUBLI-

818 REVANKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR GANAPATI
KAR/3502/2010
OPP POST OFFICE NAVANAGAR, LIG-484 485, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580025

819 PATIL ANITA BASAVARAJ
KAR/3574/2010
NIVASA, 3RD CROSS, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI DISTRICT - 21, HUBLI-
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820 PATIL SHIVASHANKARAGOUDA PARVATAGOUDA
KAR/3583/2010
AT POST SAMMOSGI HONGALL TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT, HANGALA-

821 KAMALAKSHI GURUSIDDANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/3636/2010
D/O S Y PATIL NEAR GRAMADEVATEY TEMPLE, HANCHINAL
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

822 SHRI. AYUB CHANNAPUR AJEEJSAB
KAR/269/2011
NO 29, GURUNATH NAGAR, ANAND NAGAR ROAD, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580024

823 NADAGADDI ISHWARAPPA VEERAPPA
KAR/393/2011
INGALAHALLI AT & POST HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-

824 SANKAPALE SUNIL VITHALRAO
KAR/444/2011
NAVANAGAR H NO 471 HANAGAL POST
HANAGAL TALUK HAVERI DISTRICT, HANAGAL- 581104

825 SHANKRAPPA TONDUR
KAR/460/2011
DEVANUR AT & POST KUNDAGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL- 581113

826 KUMBAR VEERESH SOMANNA
KAR/528/2011
BASAVAN BEEDI MUNDGOD MUNDGOD TALUK
UTTARKANNADA DISTRICT, MUNDGOD-

827 DESAI VINODKUMAR PANDURANGRAO
KAR/541/2011
S/O DESAI P K K RAJESWARI NAGAR, 6TH CROSS, RANEBENNUR
HAVERI DISTRICT, RANEBENNUR-

828 SOMASHEKHAR I PATIL
KAR/564/2011
SHRI JAGADGURU MOORUSAVIRAMATH COMPOUND, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, DHARWAD- 580028
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829 PRAMOD G HALAGERI
KAR/581/2011
H.NO. 64, CITY PARK, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI- 580025

830 SAVITRI BASAVARAJ ANAMI
KAR/728/2011
C/O BASAVARAJ S ANAMI FLAT A 2, KRISHNA NIVAS
SIDDESHWAR NAGAR, UNKAL CROSS HUBLI, HUBLI-

831 SUDHABAI SUBHAS
KAR/763/2011
C/O SUBHAS T, ADVOCATE PLOT NO 15, 3RD MAIN ROAD
FOREST COLONY HUBLI, HUBLI-

832 ROOPA CHANDRAMAPPA DHAVALAGI
KAR/768/2011
UJWALA, F-2, NARMADA RESIDENCY, 2ND CROSS ROAD, VIJAYANAGAR
HUBLI- 580032

833 SHRI. ANGADI YALLAPPA BHEEMAPPA
KAR/809/2011
AT - HOSAKATTI KUNDAGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, KUNDGOL-

834 ENIGI SHOBHA NINGAPPA
KAR/873/2011
AT & POST: HAROBELAVADI, DHARWAD TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
DHARWAD-

835 HIREMATH SHILPA SHIVASHANKARAYYA
KAR/899/2011
PLOT NO.121, UNKAL CROSS, SHIDHAKAYANAGAR, UNKAL
HUBLI -580031

836 MRUTYUNJAYA BHARAMAGOUDRA
KAR/933/2011
AT - MANAKAWAD NAVALAGUNDA TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
NAVALAGUNDA- 581209

837 TRIVENI RATNAKAR DIVATE
KAR/934/2011
SRIRAM COLONY 1ST CROSS NEKAR NAGAR OLD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-
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838 SMT. SHIVANGOUDAR PUSHPA SHANKARGOUDA
KAR/1086/2011
KERI ONI SHIVANGOUDAR SANDI UNKAL HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

839 SHRI. CHETANKUMAR CHIDANAND RATTIHALLI
KAR/1118/2011
# 23 / C, BASAVA SADAN RAJENDRA NAGAR GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580030

840 BADIGER ARUNKUMAR BHASKAR
KAR/1436/2011
KALAKALESHWARA COLONY, GAJENDRAGAD, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

841 SHRI. RAIKAR RAHUL HARISCHANDRA
KAR/1489/2011
PLOT NO 44, BHARATI COLONY BEHIND SIDDESWAR PARK
VIDYYANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 580031

842 SANTOSH SHANKAR PAWAR
KAR/1513/2011
# 86, SHAKTI NAGAR NEAR NAG MANDIR, GULBARGA
GULBARGA TALUK & DISTRICT, GULBARGA- 585102

843 SHRI. NABISAB HUILGOL
KAR/1975/2011
BYSHATTI POST HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580023

844 JOIS AMRUTH VASANTH
KAR/2080/2011
B B STREET, NEAR ESHWAR TEMPLE ANAVATTI, SORABA TALUK
SHIMOGA DISTRICT, SORAB-

845 VAGGAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/2350/2011
NEAR KALBURGI MATH MANTUR ROAD HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580020

846 PATILPARVATAGOUDA CHANABASAGOUDA
KAR/2420/2011
301, 7TH MAIN CROSS, GAMANAGATTI ROAD, SHIVANANDA NAGAR
(NAVANAGAR EXTN, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580025
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847 KAGALKAR NAGESH HANUMANTRAO
KAR/2421/2011
LAXMI KUTIR' II CROSS, II MAIN, SHIDDHESHWAR NAGAR
UNKAL CROSS, HUBLI- 580031

848 JOGAL ESTHER JOSEPH
KAR/2426/2011
C/O. DR. JOHNSON JOGAL GURUPUTRA, MISSION COMPOUND, HUBLI
HUBLI- 29

849 METI BHEEMSEN KALLAPPA
KAR/2453/2011
BEHIND MARUTI TEMPLE, NAGASHETTIKOPPA, HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580023

850 RAMAPPA M BATTUR
KAR/2466/2011
DEVANUR AT & POST KUNDGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDGOL-

851 GURUSIDDANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/2675/2011
H.NO. B/18, CHANDRANATH NAGAR, VIJAYANAGAR POST, HUBLI-

852 SMT. DADIBHAVI RASHMI KARIYAPPA
KAR/2759/2011
NO. 59/G, POST; VIJAYANAGAR, SHAKTI COLONY EXTN, HUBLI
HUBLI-

853 KUMBAR AJAY MUTTAPPA
KAR/2767/2011
H.NO. 178, GAMANAGATTI ROAD, SHIVANAND NAGAR, NAVANAGAR
DISTRICT: DHARWAD, HUBLI- 580025

854 GANI SAVITRI SRISAIL
KAR/2820/2011
STAFF QUARTERS, J.G. COLLEGE CAMPUS, VIDHYANAGAR
HUBLI- 560021

855 SHRI. ANDANIMATH PRAKASH GURUPADSWAMI
KAR/243/2012
G R ANDANIMATH ADVOCATE ANNAPURNA, LOKAPPAN HAKKALU
VIDYA NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 580031
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856 SHILPA HIREMATH BASAVALINGYYA
KAR/414/2012
PLOT NO. 72/B, KABBER BUILDING, TIMBER YARD, UNKAL CROSS
HUBLI -

857 SANGAMSHETTY SOUBHAGYA SANGANABASAPPA
KAR/416/2012
VEERAPUR ONI, KARIYAMMA TEMPLE, 1ST CROSS, HUBLI-

858 JUGRAJ LAXMICHAND KOTHARI
KAR/489/2012
LAXMI NIWAS, 1ST FLOOR, IIND CROSS, HOSUR, HUBLI- 580021

859 DODDAMANI SHRIDHAR
KAR/507/2012
NO. 31, HEGGERE JANATHA COLONY, BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR, HEGGERI
OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 560024

860 SAVANURMATH ANIL RAJASHEKHAR
KAR/538/2012
H NO, 31 VASTRAD BUILDING RAJA NAGAR HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

861 KENDOLLI RAJESHWARI MALLIKARJUN
KAR/804/2012
NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE, BETGERI GADAG, SETTLEMENT, GADAG-

862 JOSHI SURESH GANGADHAR RAO
KAR/863/2012
L I G 404, 12TH CROSS, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI- 580025

863 KURADAGI JUBEDABEGUM RAHEEMSAB
KAR/893/2012
AMAR COLONY, GOPANAKOPPA, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

864 HALLI MALLAPPA MAILARAPPA
KAR/1058/2012
HOUSE NO 148, AMBIKA NAGARA UNKAL, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-

865 GOUDAR LAXMI SIDDAPPA
KAR/1090/2012
PLOT NO. 78/B SRI SIDDESHWAR BUILDING, SRINAGAR MAIN ROAD
DHARAMAPUR MAIN ROAD, UNKAL, HUBLI- 580031
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866 SMT. NASAREENBANU AINAPUR
KAR/1265/2012
AINAPUR CHAL, BEHIND K.S.R.T.C. QUARTERS, GOKUL ROAD
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

867 DESAI SAPNA VINAYAK
KAR/1408/2012
H.NO. 48, WALVEKAR GALLI, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580020

868 LIMBIKAI CHETAN TOTAPPA
KAR/1597/2012
H.NO.20, JOURNALIST COLONY, VIJAYANAGAR POST, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580032

869 SHRI. SHIVANAGOUDAR CHANNAPPAGOUDA
KAR/1699/2012
KERI ONI UNKAL HUBLI HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI-

870 NEERALAGI SHAMBULINGA MURAGESHAPPA
KAR/1768/2012
AT & POST: THARLAGHATTA, KUNDAGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDGOL- 581113

871 ARIKERI HEMALATHA KASIVISHWANATH
KAR/1792/2012
H NO 201, PHASE 2 AKSHAY COLONY BEHIND GLOBAL COLLEGE
NEAR RAVI NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI-

872 GIREESH MALLAPUR
KAR/1885/2012
H NO 92
SHIVANAND HOUSING CO-PO SOCITY KARIYAMMADEVI NAGAR
GAMANAGATTI HUBLI, HUBLI-

873 MALATHI M BHAT
KAR/2161/2012
H.NO. 135, 1ST FLOOR, J.P. NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 580030
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874 SHRI. KALLUR SHANKARAPPA CHANNAPPA
KAR/2389/2012
ANNIGERI, NAVALGUND TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
NAVALGUND- 582201

875 SEETARAM C VIJAPUR
KAR/2481/2012
SHIVASARAN HARALAYA NAGAR TALIKOTI MUDDEBIHAL TALUK
BIJAPUR DISTRICT, BIJAPUR- 586214

876 SHIVANAND AMARAYYA
KAR/2503/2012
C/O A V HIREMATH HOUSE NO 20
SHRE RAMALINGESHWARA NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580030

877 YAVAGAL SWETHA SIDDALINGAPPA
KAR/2527/2012
BABASAN GALLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580028

878 SMT. KAKI NIRMALA
KAR/2599/2012
C/O KAKI THIRUPAL H NO
58 GANDHIWADA NEAR TELUGU BAPTIST CHURCH
GADAG ROAD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580020

879 CHANNAGOUDAR SANTOSH BHEEMANAGOUDAR
KAR/2620/2012
KESHWAPUR WATER TANK, KUSUGAL ROAD HUBLI, HUBLI-

880 SMT. TAMBAKAD GEETA ANAND
KAR/2698/2012
W/O S B ABBIGERI # 43, SRIDATTANAGAR, VIDYANAGAR HUBLI
HUBLI- 580031

881 GOVIND KRISHNAJI JOSHI
KAR/2702/2012
H.NO. 139, 'RADHA KRISHNA', IIIRD CROSS, SIDDESHWAR PARK
VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI- 580031
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882 BENAHAL RAVI GOVIND
KAR/8/2013
H NO, 46/49 BHARATI COLONY BEHIND SIDDESHWAR PARK
VIDYANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI- 580031

883 ASHA KIRAN MANJUNATHA RAO
KAR/15/2013
D/O MANJUNATH RAO M G - 2, SHREE APPARTMENT
ADARSH NAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI-

884 RAVINDRA PATIL
KAR/41/2013
S/O RUDRAGOUDA PLOT NO 17, SHANTI COLONY
VIDYANAGAR HUBLI, HUBLI-

885 SHRI. JAMESKUMAR C V
KAR/51/2013
140, JANATA COLONY GADAG ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580020

886 SARVAN ADITYAACHANNABASAPPA
KAR/80/2013
102/43, RATNA SCHOOL CAMPUS, 2ND STAGE, SANGAM COLONY
ANAND NAGAR ROAD, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580024

887 SHRI. SIDDANAGOUDA KENCHANAGOUDRA
KAR/143/2013
HANUMANTHA DEVARA GUDI ONI, KUSUGAL, HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

888 NANDAKUMARI KASHENAVAR
KAR/170/2013
KALE LAYOUT, KENCHAPPANA TOTA, GOPANKOPPA, HUBLI- 580023

889 SMT. SHEELA P BHANDARE
KAR/178/2013
C/O. P.K. BHANDARE, H.NO. 89, ARAVIND NAGAR, HUBLI- 580024

890 GOUDAR PARASHURAM
KAR/220/2013
PLOT NO - 41, PRIYADARSHINI COLONY NAVALLI PLOT
GOKUL ROAD HUBLI DHARWAD DISTRICT, DHARWAD-
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891 GOURISHANKAR SUKASARE
KAR/239/2013
HOUSE NO 12 NEAR ST PAUL SCHOOL NEHRU NAGAR HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-

892 SHRI. SALIMATH BASAVANNEYYA PRABHUDEV
KAR/308/2013
BAMMANAHALLI, AT & POST HANGAL TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT
HAVERI-

893 JABIN BASAVARAJ SHIDHARAMAPPA
KAR/367/2013
33/1 JOLAD ONI HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580020

894 SMT. SUVARNA B BADNI
KAR/533/2013
YALLAPUR ONI PATIL GALLI HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580020

895 ASHOK RAMACHANDRA ANVEKAR
KAR/750/2013
KOGGODLU MADIKERI, KODAHU DISTRICT, MADIKERI- 571201

896 ANILKUMAR ATHANI
KAR/796/2013
H NO 277, 4TH CROSS ARVIND NAGAR, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580024

897 AMMINABHAVI PRASHANT
KAR/944/2013
AT&POST;: YAREBUDIHAL, KUNDAGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDGOL- 581113

898 SALMA CONTRACTOR
KAR/945/2013
A K CONTRACTOR KOUL PETH, KUMBAR ONI HUBLI, HUBLI-

899 SANTOSHKUMAR SADAR
KAR/1031/2013
AT & POST - ANCHATAGERI HUBLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580024
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900 RATNA S HOSAMANI
KAR/1035/2013
D/O S N HOSAMANI YALLAPUR ONI, PATIL GALLI HUBLI
HUBLI-

901 SMT. SUMITRA BASAVARAJ KURDIKERI
KAR/1066/2013
D/O BASAVARAJ S KURDIKERI HOSAYALLAPUR
LAKAMANA HALLI ONI DHARWAD, DHARWAD-

902 ANAND HANAMANTAPPA MURAL
KAR/1099/2013
C/O C C HIREMATH RAMKRISHNA LAYOUT H NO # 25 B
SIRUR PARK HUBLI, HUBLI-

903 SUMITRA S HABIB
KAR/1201/2013
HOUSE NO 114, NEAR RAM TEMPLE MULLA ONI CROSS
ARLIKATTI ONI HUBLI DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580028

904 SHIRAHATTI RAGHAVENDRA SUBHASCHANDRA
KAR/1297/2013
NO 131/1, KCC BANK LAYOUT NAVANAGAR HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580025

905 ANTANNAVAR SHRENIKKUMAR
KAR/1437/2013
BHANSHAKRI NAGAR ANNIGERI
NAVALGUND TALUK DHARWAD DISTRICT, NAVALGUND-

906 SANTOSH KAVALI
KAR/1620/2013
BEHIND TIMMASAGAR TEMPLE TIMMASAGAR COLONY
VIDYANAGAR 1ST CROSS HUBLI, HUBLI- 580021

907 VERONICA V S
KAR/1715/2013
CHRISTA SEVA NILAYA NILEKANI SIRSI, U K DISTRICT
SIRSI-
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908 NINGAPPA MUTTANNAVAR
KAR/1732/2013
AT & POST - GANJIGATTI KALAGHATGI TALUK
DHARAWAD DISTRICT, KALAGHATAGI- 581212

909 SHRI. PULIKESHI SAKRI
KAR/1745/2013
AT & POST - DOTIHALKUSHTAGI TALUKKOPPAL DISTRICT

910 ANIL KUMAR S MUTTAGI
KAR/1747/2013
KALMESHWAR NAGAR OIL HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
DHARWAD- 580024

911 VINOD KABADI
KAR/1750/2013
# 56, SHIVAGANGA LAYOUT KUSUGAL ROAD, KESHAWAPURA HUBLI
HUBLI-

912 MADHU KOLAMBE
KAR/1759/2013
H NO, 06
MATHOSHRI NILAYA DEVANGPETH POST - KESHWAPUR HUBLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI- 580023

913 LINGARAJ INGALAHALLI
KAR/1782/2013
HUBLI, HUBLI-

914 RASHMI S SHETTY
KAR/1805/2013
H NO 53, 4TH CROSS MHALAXMI LAYOUT, GOKUL ROAD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580030

915 MARUTI PATTANSHETTI
KAR/1896/2013
H.NO. 30, GOKUL, KELAGINA ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI-

916 PRADEEP
KAR/2170/2013
H.NO. 277, SHIVAKRUPA, SHIVANANDANAGAR, NAVANAGAR
HUBLI- 580025
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917 SHRI. KATTIYAVAR MAHADEVAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/24/2014
H NO, 92 1ST FLOOR 2ND MAIN ROAD ARUN COLONY
GOKUL ROAD HUBLI, HUBLI- 580030

918 NEELI VIVEK
KAR/446/2014
BARDAN GALLI HUBLI, HUBLI- 580020

919 PARVATHI KAMBALI
KAR/448/2014
POST YARAGUPPI TQ. KUNDGOL, DIST. DHARWAD, KUNDGOL-

920 ANCHATGERI SANTOSH GANGAPPA
KAR/493/2014
AT. BINAL, TQ. HUBLI, DIST. DHARWAD, HUBLI- 580028

921 SMT. AKSHATA M NAGANUR
KAR/710/2014
126, SUDARSHAN MAYURI ESTATE, ` KESHWAPUR, HUBLI - 580023

922 KULKARNI YOGESH KALMESHWAR
KAR/799/2014
H NO. 04, RAJIVNAGAR, LINGRAJNAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 31

923 KAGALGOMB RAVIKUMAR VEERAPPA
KAR/801/2014
SHRI SHIVA KRUPA BUILDING PATIL GALLI, HUBLI, HUBLI-

924 SHARATH P PATIL
KAR/998/2014
H.No. 55, AKSHAY COLONY, 1ST PHASE, HUBLI CITY
DHARWAD DIST.

925 RAMACHANDRA S ADI
KAR/1086/2014
PLOT NO. 10, CHETANA COLONY, MANJUNATH NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI, HUBLI-

926 SHRI. SURESH ANGADI
KAR/1398/2014
KURADIKERI KARADI KOPPA POST, HUBLI TQ. DHARWAD DIST
HUBLI - 580024

Page 105 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

927 ANNAPOORNA SUNKAD
KAR/1618/2014
C/O RUKMINI R SUNKAD DESHPANDE GALLI, ANNIGERI
NAVALGUND TQ. DHARWAD DIST, NAVALGUND-

928 PUSHPA N BADIGER
KAR/1740/2014
AT KAMPLIKOPPA TQ. HUBLI, DIST. DHARWAD, HUBLI-

929 PREETI JEETENDRA KASTURI
KAR/1862/2014
3RD FLOOR, ANAND JYOTI NIVAS MISSION COMPOUND, CHANAPET ROAD
HUBLI-

930 RAGHAVENDRA RAIKAR
KAR/1866/2014
CHAITANYA 13, SILVER TOWN, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 30

931 PRAMOD S SHIROL
KAR/1916/2014
# 8, HIREPETH, 1ST CROSS, OLD HOBLI, HOBLI, HUBLI- 580024

932 ADNUR MUDAKAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/1922/2014
PLOT NO.108 B, 109 B, MAIN ROAD, KALLUR LAYOUT
JAVALI GARDEN GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580030

933 SHRI. PURUSHOTTAM MANCHALI
KAR/1968/2014
F-103, SAVLA APARTMENT, 1ST CROSS, WALVEKAR PLOTS, KESHWAPUR
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580023

934 ADITI JOSHI
KAR/1995/2014
# A/4, NAVANIKETAN APTS ASHOK NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580020

935 SHRI. GORAVANAKOLLA FAKRUDDIN
KAR/2006/2014
NO. 33+34, ANEESA MANZIL VINAYAKA COLONY, SANTHOSHA NAGAR
HUBLI- 580032
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936 SHRI. KRISHNARAJ KATWE
KAR/2097/2014
# 6452/D, KATWE BUILDING ALAGGUNDGI ONI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580020

937 GANESH SANGABASAPPA SANGAM
KAR/2168/2014
VEERAPURA ONI, NEAR KARIYAMMANA TEMPLE, 1ST CROSS, HUBLI
HUBLI-

938 SMT. GEETA M BANDIWAD
KAR/65/2015
C/O B S TANGAI, PLOT NO. 28, RANI CHANNAMMA COLONY
HANUMANTHANAGAR, VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI- 580031

939 SHRI. GUDDAPPANAVAR NANDISH BASAPPA
KAR/99/2015
# B/13, BANKER S COLONY ( LAXMIPUR)
1ST MAIN R N SHETTY ROAD, OLD HUBBALLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI- 580024

940 SANNELLAPPANAVAR BASAPPA RAMAPPA
KAR/156/2015
OPPOSITE OLD MUGALKHODMATA PLOT NO 22, SHOLAPUR ROAD
BIJAPUR, BIJAPUR-

941 BADIGER PARAMESHWAR PUTTAPPA
KAR/267/2015
H.NO. 390, BADIGER ONI GOPAN KOPPA, HUBLI- 580023

942 LAXMAN MORAB
KAR/382/2015
HIREPETH GHODKE ONI, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580024

943 SHRI. NAAZMALIK KOPPAD
KAR/409/2015
GOODS SHED ROAD, KULKARNI HAKKAL, GANESH PETH
HUBLI- 580020

944 VIVEKANAND KUBIHAL
KAR/416/2015
KUBIHAL BUILDING, VIDYA NAGAR, HUBLI, DIST. DHARWAD
HUBLI- 580021

Page 107 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

945 ANUP HUBBALLI
KAR/444/2015
H.NO. 45, VEERABHADRESHWAR ONI, SHIRAGUPPI POST, HUBLI TQ
DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI-

946 SHRI. ABHISHEK PATIL
KAR/521/2015
EWS 418, NEAR II BUS STOP, NAVANAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580025

947 ARUN PATIL
KAR/703/2015
PATIL GALLI YALLAPUR ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580020

948 AVINASH MALAVADE
KAR/707/2015
TABIB LAND MANTOOR ROAD, OPP MATE CHWAL, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580020

949 VEERAPPA AKKI
KAR/725/2015
AT&POST;: BHADRAPUR TQ: NAVALGUND, DIST: DHARWAD
NAVALAGUND- 582201

950 NAGANAGOUDA M PATIL
KAR/781/2015
DEVALAPUR POST, BAILHONGAL TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
BAILHONGAL-

951 SHIRAGUPPI LOKESH BENAKAPPA
KAR/859/2015
AT SOMAPUR POST MARADAGI, TQ. & DIST. DHARWAD
DHARWAD- 580112

952 ANUSHA SANTHOSH DESAI
KAR/868/2015
C/O DR. S B DESAI H.NO. 201, 1ST CROSS, J P NAGAR
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 580030

953 POOJA M K
KAR/914/2015
H.NO. 1, SHREE SHARADA JAVALI GARDEN, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI- 580030
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954 KULKARNI GURURAJ
KAR/993/2015
# 107/A AMBIKANAGAR, SRINAGAR, UNKAL, HUBLI, HUBLI- 560031

955 DESAI RAMALINGASARJA SOMASHEKARASARJA
KAR/1046/2015
# 72, SHRI BHEEMAMBIKALAXMI VANA, VIDYA NAGAR

956 SHRI. MORAB ASHOK DUNDO
KAR/1078/2015
H.NO. 66, BASAVESHWAR NAGAR, NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL
GOKUL ROAD, , HUBBALLI- 580030

957 VIKAS M KOTI
KAR/1121/2015
KALPABRUKSHA BUILDING, SHIVAGIRI, UNKALHUBLI

958 MADAN DESHPANDE
KAR/1168/2015
# 3, AGRAHAR TIMMASAGAR, POST ANCHATGERI, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580024

959 MALANNAVAR SAVITA
KAR/1173/2015
OKKALIGARA ONI GAMARUGATTI
NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI- 580025

960 IRFAN ALIAS DADESAHEB JALGAR
KAR/1211/2015
NO.21 GOKUL DHAM, SUBHASH NAGAR, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI- 24

961 CHANDRIKA B KUBASAD
KAR/1428/2015
H NO. 5, UDAYNAGAR, NEAR BENGARI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580023

962 SHRUTI S RATI
KAR/1442/2015
C/O MAHADEVAPPA NOOLVI MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT, NEHRU NAGAR
GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 30

Page 109 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

963 HAREESHA A
KAR/1563/2015
C/O SANGAPPA ARKSALI
NEAR ANJANYA STREET MALAVI(P) H.B.HALLI (T), BELLARY(DIST)
H B HALLI- 583212

964 SRIPAD VAMAN JATHAR
KAR/1603/2015
NO.149/B, VASVI NAGAR, BEHIND NEW BUS STAND, GOKUL ROAD
HUBLI, HUBLI- 580024

965 VARUN S HALEMANI
KAR/1630/2015
SAINAGAR, 2ND STOP, MARKETLING, UNKAL, HUBLI- 31

966 ALPA RAMOJI
KAR/2049/2015
H.NO.6, GOD'S GIFT NEHRU NAGAR EXTN, GADAG ROAD, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580020

967 YADWAD WALIALLAH ALLAHBAKASH
KAR/2159/2015
# 57, GOULI GALLI, BHANDIWADBAJE, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580020

968 SACHIN S IRESHANAVAR
KAR/2253/2015
A/P ALAGWADI TQ. NAVALGUND, DIST. DHARWAD
NAVALGUND- 582208

969 RAVINDRAKUMAR H M
KAR/2300/2015
C/O H M MAHENDRAKUMAR, H.NO.102, GANESH COLONY, ISHWARNAGAR
HUBLI- 580025

970 VIKAS NAGARAJ SHEELAVANTAR
KAR/2413/2015
PLOT NO. 19, ANANDNAGAR, VIJAYANAGAR EXTN, MADHAVNAGAR ROAD
HUBLI- 580032

971 SMT. PUSHPAVATI MARUTIGOUDA PATIL
KAR/2493/2015
AT POST ATTIGERI TQ. SHIGAON, DIST. HAVERI, HUBLI- 581126
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972 SHRI. SURESH WADDAR
KAR/2527/2015
AT/PO HURALIKUPPI, TQ. SAVANUR, DIST. HAVERI, SAVANUR-

973 SURESH F BAJANTRI
KAR/468/2016
AT/POST: B GUDIHAL TQ. KALAGHATGI, DIST. DHARWAD
KALAGHATGI- 580114

974 SMT. MUTTAGI MAHADEVI BASETTEPPA
KAR/773/2016
HUBLI, HUBLI-

975 SMT. KAMBALIMATH PRIYA MAHANTASWAMI
KAR/778/2016
SIDDHALINGESWAR NIVAS, UNAKAL CROSS, SIDDHALINGESHWAR NAGAR
HUBLI- 580031

976 SMT. REKHA MUTTAGI
KAR/788/2016
BAMMAPUR CHINDI ONI, HUBLI, HUBLI- 28

977 SHRI. MD ABDUL KHALIQ
KAR/811/2016
HIG - 3 / 204, AKSHAYA PARK, GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI- 580030

978 SHRI. DODDESHI S KARLATTI
KAR/905/2016
AT POST BELAVANTAR TQ. KALGHATAGI, DIST. DHARWAD
KALAGHATAGI- 581204

979 SHRI. SHRADDHA MOMAYA
KAR/922/2016
# E 7, SUVIDHA NESTLE, BEHIND SBI ZONAL OFFICE, KESHWAPUR
HUBLI- 580023

980 VENKATESH R KUDDANNAVAR
KAR/988/2016
AT - AGRAHAR
TIMMASAGAR POST - ANCHATAGERI HUBLI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBLI-
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981 SHRI. SHASHIKALA F SHIVANNAVAR
KAR/1223/2016
# D/4, KHB QTS, SANTOSH NAGAR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 32

982 RAMAKRISHNA A KATHARE
KAR/1367/2016
# 51, ABHINAV NAGAR ANAND NAGAR ROAD, OLD HUBLI
HUBLI- 580024

983 SHRI. KATWE VINAYAK VASANT
KAR/1637/2016
H.NO. 5K, SAMNARG NAGAR GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI, HUBLI-

984 SHRI. MUNNOLI PRANAM DHANAPAL
KAR/1640/2016
PLOT NO. 10, VINAYAK NAGAR, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580021

985 SWETHA JADHAV
KAR/1722/2016
H.NO.22, PECIFIC PARK NEAR SAGAR COLONY, KUSGUL ROAD
HUBBLI-

986 GORAVANAKOLLA KANTESH FAKEERADDI
KAR/1773/2016
10TH CROSS LIG 238 HOUSE NMBAR, NAVANAGAR HUBLI
HUBLI- 580025

987 IBRAHIMKHAN CHINIWAL
KAR/1783/2016
H.NO.10/A, NAGASHETTY KOPPA KESHWAPUR, HUBLI, HUBLI- 580023

988 SHRI. HANUMANT B HALLUR
KAR/1946/2016
SHIVANANDA KOLAMBE POST DEVANGAPET, HUBLI LAST BUS STOP
HUBLI-

989 SHIVAKUMAR S HAVERI
KAR/1959/2016
COURT ROAD KALAGHATAGI KALAGHATAGI TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, KALAGHATAGI- 581204
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990 BELAGATTI J LINGARAJ
KAR/2021/2016
# 05, 3RD CROSS, NEAR BUS STOP GOKUL ROAD, J P NAGAR
HUBLI TQ. DHARWAD DIST, HUBLI- 580030

991 SMT. VEENA BANTI
KAR/200/2017
C/O VIJAY BANTI A/P HARUGERI, TQ. RAIBAG, & BELGAUM DIST
RAIBAG- 591220

992 SHRI. GADAGAYYA HARSHADEVARMATH
KAR/216/2017
SORBADHMATH GALLI NEW MYDARONI, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-

993 SHRI. VENKATESH GOPAL EKBOTE
KAR/276/2017
# 52, SHRINAGAR KARAWAR ROAD, OLD HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580024

994 SHRI. PREMNARAYAN HEBSUR
KAR/374/2017
P M HEBSUR, HEBSUR BUILDING, KANCHIGAR GALLI
HUBBALLI TQ. & DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI- 580028

995 KUMARASWAMY D T
KAR/438/2017
MOTHALAKUNTE VILLAGE & POST SANDUR TALUK
BELLARY DISTRICT, SANDUR- 583112

996 SUBHASCHANDRA SHANMUKHAPPA MANNUR
KAR/1370/2017
£ SULLA, HUBBALLI TALUK JANTH PLOT, DHRAWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580023

997 ASHOK H LAMANI
KAR/1537/2017
AT; SHIRABADAGI, SAVANUR TQ, HAVERI DIST, SAVANUR- 581118

998 KUMAR ANIL JOSHI
KAR/1559/2017
NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE, MAHALINGAPUR MUDHOL TALUK
BAGALKOT DISTRICT, MUDHOL- 587312
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999 MANJUNATH SUBRAHMANYA HEGDE
KAR/1660/2017
AT HALLIGADDE, KAMPLI POST, YELLAPURA TQ. U K
YELLAPUR- 581347

1000 SMT. RASHMI S KULKARNI
KAR/1865/2017
C/O H D HARDIKAR DATTA FLAT, NEAR HDMC GARDEN, BHAVANI NAGAR
HUBBALLI, DHARWAD, HUBBALLI-

1001 SANJOTA S CHAVADI
KAR/1889/2017
05, AMALAPUR B GUDI, H.NO. 0 TO JADA 95/2, BHIMARAYANAGUDI
SHAHPUR- 585 287

1002 SHRI. MAHAVEERKUMAR G MALVIYA
KAR/1909/2017
RAJENDRA RESIDENCY GHANTIKERI ONI, NEAR SHAMBU PAN SHOP
H.NO. 8, IIND FLOOR, HUBBALLI-

1003 SMT. PRIYA RANGAPPA BADIGER
KAR/1926/2017
# 134, PRASHANTH NAGAR OLD HUBLI
NEAR BASAV NAGAR HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-

1004 SHRI. SHREENIVAS HEBBALLI
KAR/1931/2017
HALAGEERI STREET, UNKAL HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580031

1005 SHRI. VISHWANATH BADIGER
KAR/1942/2017
AT - NAGARAHALLI, MANTUR POST HUBBALLI TALUK
DHRAWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI- 580023

1006 SHRI. GANGADHAR KATTIMANI
KAR/1974/2017
PUROHIT NAGAR 1ST CROSS, KALAGHATAGI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KALGHATAGI-

1007 SHRI. MALLIKARJUN N SHALDAR
KAR/2034/2017
ASHIRWAD NILAYA SHIMOGGA COLONY, EKTA NAGAR, HUBBALLI-
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1008 SUJATA LAXMESHWAR
KAR/2201/2017
GURU KRUPA, #65, LAXMI COLONY, CHETHAN COLLEGE ROAD
HUBBALLI-

1009 SMT. ANNAPURNA MUKESH JIGALIKOPPA
KAR/2333/2017
INDUSTRIAL AREA SHRUTHI NAGAR, TARIHAL, HUBBALLI- 580 026

1010 GANAPATI JOSHI
KAR/2347/2017
AT - UCHAGERI, POST - CHIPAGERI YALLAPUR TALUK
N K DISTRICT, YALLAPUR- 581402

1011 SMT. NAVALGUND SUDHA
KAR/2480/2017
C/O SRIDHAR HEBBALLI, GURUNATH NAGAR 2ND STAGE
ANAND NAGAR ROAD HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580024

1012 SHRI. ROHIT L SHEELVANT
KAR/2498/2017
# 31, PATIL LAYOUT, LINGARAJ NAGAR (V), HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580031

1013 SHRI. BINGI PRAKASH SANGAPPA
KAR/29/2018
AT & POST MARANABASARI, RON TQ, GADAG DIST, RON- 582119

1014 SHRI. JOSHI RAJEEV YALAGURD
KAR/162/2018
H.NO. 14, ASHIRWAD BUILDING, 1ST FLOOR, AKSHAY COLONY
FOURTH PHASE, BEHIND CHETAN COLLEGE, IBMR COLLEGE ROAD
VIDYANAGAR, HUBBALLI- 5800030

1015 AMARAPPA S BANDER
KAR/264/2018
AT/POST NAVALAHALLI, KUSTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KUSTAGI-

1016 SHRI. GURUNATH MUGANNAVAR
KAR/286/2018
AT & POST - BEGUR KALAGHATAGI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KALAGHATAGI- 581204
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1017 SUNANDA BHOVIVADDAR
KAR/327/2018
NO 195, SRIRAM COLONY, NEKARNAGARA, OLD HUBLI, DHARWAD
DHARWAD, HUBBALI- 580024

1018 NAGARAJ HANJAGI
KAR/392/2018
HEGGERI BHUVANISHVARI NAGAR OLD HUBLI, DHRAWAD DISTRICT
HUBLI- 580032

1019 NAGABHUSHAN S CHINIWAL
KAR/511/2018
KALLAPPA YALIWAL BUILDING BALAGAR STREET
UNKAL HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-

1020 CLEMENT DHAVALE
KAR/593/2018
HAPPY HOME 2ND CROSS MANGAL ONI
KARWAR ROAD HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580029

1021 RENUKA R PATIL
KAR/602/2018
AT & POST- KAYARAKOPPA DHARWAD TALUK, DHRAWAD DISTRICT
DHARWAD-

1022 SHRI. MADHU CHANDRA B
KAR/810/2018
KOLUR L T POST MUDDEBIHAL TQ, VIJAYAPURA DIST
MUDDEBIHAL- 586129

1023 SHAREEFSAB D YARAGUPPI
KAR/836/2018
A/P BYAHATTI, HUBBALLI TQ, DHARWAD DIS.T, HUBBALLI- 580023

1024 SHRI. ADARSH LIMBIKAI
KAR/890/2018
# 27, APOORVA NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580030

1025 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA SOLANKI
KAR/912/2018
H.NO. 17, HEGGERE, J P NAGAR, OLD HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-
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1026 SMT. KIRTI WALVEKAR
KAR/1044/2018
# 81, SUKHI MITRA VISHAL PARK OPP CHETAN P U COLLEGE
VIDYANAGAR HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580031

1027 SMT. SAVITRI MADANOOR
KAR/1133/2018
BASAVANAGAR - II, HALIYAL ROAD, OPP ANAND MAGDUM
HALYAL MANTAP, DHARWAD-

1028 SMT. BHAGYALAXMI BARATAKKE
KAR/1259/2018
# 239, NEELAKANTESHWAR GUDI ONI AT - HEBBBALLI
DHARWAD TALUK & DISTRICT, DHARWAD- 580112

1029 KOUSARBANU G KILLEDAR
KAR/1266/2018
ANCHIKATTI ONI, KILLEDAR HAKKALA ADARAGUNCHI
DHRAWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI-

1030 SHRI. MAHALAKSHMI N SHAGOTI
KAR/1349/2018
# 61, DANESHWARI NAGAR, VIDYANAGAR, , HUBBALLI- 580031

1031 VEERANNA S BAKKASAD
KAR/1369/2018
AT - KOLIWAD HUBBALLI TALUK, DHRAWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580023

1032 SMT. GEETA CHANDRAKANT UNKAL
KAR/1372/2018
AT & POST - HEBSUR HUBBALLI TALUK, DHRAWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI-

1033 TRIVENI CHUTKE
KAR/1377/2018
6TH CROSS, KRUPANAGAR MANTUR ROAD HUBBALLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI- 580020
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1034 SHASHANT S CHATNI
KAR/1403/2018
SHRI PHAKEERESHWARA PRASANNA, # 156
3RD CROSS VISHWESHWAR NAGAR HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580032

1035 PRABHU N SAVANUR
KAR/1459/2018
HARI OM LEGAL, 20TH C MAIN ROAD, 80 FEET ROAD
OPP. INDOOR STADIUM, KORAMANGALA 8TH BLOCK
BENGALURU- 560095

1036 AAYUSH G BHAT
KAR/1468/2018
# 43, VAASUKI, SHIVAGIRI COLONY, UDAYANAGAR, BENGERI EXTN
HUBBALLI-

1037 SHRI. MALLIKARJUN U MAYAKAR
KAR/1657/2018
# 239, AGASI ONI, BHAIRIDEVARKOPPA HUBBALLI TALUK
DHRAWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI-

1038 MRUTYUNJAY SHIVALLI
KAR/1695/2018
AT/P SULLA DHARWAD TQ, HUBBALLI TQ, DHARWAD- 580023

1039 VASTRAD KAVITA RACHAYA
KAR/1860/2018
H.NO. 98, G CROSS, LAKKAMANAHALLI, NEAR WATER TANK, OPP. KMF
DHARWAD- 580004

1040 CHIDANAND M KAMATGI
KAR/2247/2018
BASAVARAJ BUILDING, DESHPANDE NAGAR, , HUBBALLI- 580029

1041 ANUSHA SANGAMI
KAR/2337/2018
4TH CROSS
SHIVASOMESHWAR NAGAR GIRIYAL ROAD OLD HUBBALLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI-
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1042 GANESH S JITURI
KAR/2421/2018
DEVRAJ NAGAR, HEGGERI, OLD HUBLI, H.NO. 43, HUBBALLI-

1043 SHRI. VISHAL VIDYADHAR DEVADAS
KAR/2423/2018
NO. 28, NEAR SDA SCHOOL, BHAVANI NAGAR, , HUBBALLI- 580023

1044 MALLIKARJUN S HALEMANI
KAR/2486/2018
# 56, IST PHASE, AKSHAY COLONY, VIDYANAGAR, , HUBBALLI
- 580030

1045 ASIF M GALAGALI
KAR/2592/2018
# 125, CHETANA VIHAR, OPP SHANTI NAGAR WATER TANK, BENGERI
HUBBALLI- 580023

1046 SMT. SHETTY VIDYA VISHWANATH
KAR/2679/2018
H NO 41, KARWAR ROAD SRINAGAR OLD HUBBALLLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI-

1047 SMT. VIDYA HEGDE
KAR/2802/2018
TULANABIAL ( TANNIRAHOLI), BAKKALA POST SIRSI TALUK
UTTARA KANNADA DISTRICT, SIRSI-

1048 SMT. ARCHANA JOSH
KAR/2807/2018
H NO INDIRA COLONY KESHWAPURA NAGASHETTY KOPPA HUBBALLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI- 580023

1049 SHRI. BADRINATH M
KAR/11/2019
MIG 5, H.NO. 304, AKSHAYA PARK, GOKUL ROAD, HUBBALLI-

1050 GEETHA
KAR/83/2019
AT ANGAPUR GANGAVATHI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, GANGAVATHI-
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1051 SHRI. VINAYAKA R IRKAL
KAR/253/2019
KATAEE BUILDINGS 3RD CROSS, KAMARIPETH, HUBLI, -

1052 SHRI. SURESH PAWADAD
KAR/279/2019
AT GANGIWAL RAYANAL POST, HUBBALLI TQ. & DHARWAD DIST
HUBBALLI-

1053 SMT. SHAILASHRI HIREMANI
KAR/387/2019
C/O ANUP KUMAR DODDAMANI, PLOT NO 10 ANANTH NIVAS
BEHIND SHIVANAND, SHIVANAND NAGAR NAVANAGAR
HUBLI NAVANAGARA, DHARWAD, HUBBALLI- 580025

1054 SMT. ANJANAVVA S REVANNAVAR
KAR/464/2019
AT ADARAGUNCHI, HUBBALLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI- 580028

1055 SHRI. DHANANJAYA G KURATTI
KAR/528/2019
TIRLAPUR ROAD, HOSUR STREET, BYAHATTI
HUBBALLI TQ. & DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI-

1056 SMT. SHOBHA NAIKAR
KAR/585/2019
AT- CHAKALABBI KUNDAGOL TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
KUNDAGOL-

1057 SMT. AFREEN BANU KALBURGI
KAR/650/2019
TIPPU NAGAR, JAVALI PLOT, OLD HUBLI HUBLI, DHARWAD
HUBLI- 580024

1058 SUVARNA B POLICE PATIL
KAR/866/2019
C/O BASAVARAJGOUDA S POLICE PATIL # 2-3-83, GOUDAR ONI
YELBURGA, KOPPAL DIST, YELBURGA-

1059 SHRI. MANJUNATH ALADAKATTI
KAR/935/2019
AT BAICHAVALLI, HANAGAL TQ, HAVERI DIST, HANAGAL-

Page 120 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

1060 SHRI. NEEL P PATEL
KAR/1054/2019
161/A/4, MARUTI NIVAS, NEELI PLOT
BEHIND EUREKA BLUE STAR COMPLEX DESHPANDE NAGAR
HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI- 580029

1061 SMT. LINGAMMA GANGAVATI
KAR/1129/2019
VIJAYANILAY, 3RD CROSS VIDYANAGAR HUBBALLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLI-

1062 JANET O CONNOR
KAR/1167/2019
# 73, SHANTI NAGAR, KESHWAPUR, HOBLI, DHARWAD
DHARWAD- 580023

1063 BHUWANESHWARI ROOPANOOR
KAR/1429/2019
W/O NAGARAJ PUJAR, # 58, 1ST FLOOR, RAMA MANDIR ROAD
SARAKKI, J P NAGAR 1ST PHASE, BENGALURU- 560078

1064 SHRI. GUDDAPPA NEELAPPA KOTI
KAR/1446/2019
AT/POST SAVASGI HANGAL TQ, HAVERI DIST, HANGAL-

1065 SHRI. MANGALA
KAR/1455/2019
# 275, SAHADEVA NAGAR, 6TH CROSS, R N SHETTY ROAD
OLD HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580024

1066 SHRI. LINGARAJ S DESAI
KAR/1746/2019
# 63, 1ST MAIN, 2ND CROSS, GOKUL ROAD, J P NAGAR, HUBBALLI
DHARWAD, HUBBALLI- 580030

1067 SMT. BHAGYASHRI J GADGIL
KAR/1751/2019
HOUSE NO-MIG-55, 3RD CROSS NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLLI- 580025
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1068 SMT. SANA TEVARAMANI
KAR/1798/2019
SOLAPUR ROAD TIDAGUNDI, VIJAYAPURA TALUK & DISTRICT
VIJAYAPURA- 586119

1069 SHRI. SUNEEL B WALI
KAR/1842/2019
AT & POST - MANTUR HUBBALLI TALUK, DHRAWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580023

1070 SACHIN C ANGADI
KAR/1932/2019
AT & POST - NAGARAHAL LINGASAGURU TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
LINGASAGURU- 584127

1071 SMT. SUDHA G MOOLIMANI
KAR/2095/2019
H.NO. 601, MUKKERI ONI, GANESH PETH, HUBBALLI- 580020

1072 SHRI. KANEEZFATIMA JALGAR
KAR/2121/2019
H.NO. 21, GOKUL DHAM, SUBHASH NAGAR, OLD HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-

1073 DEEPA SHANKARAGOUD PATIL
KAR/2559/2019
AT/POST KOLIGUDD TQ. RAIBAG, BELAGAVI DIST, RAIBAG- 591220

1074 SMT. SHOBHA KOPPAD
KAR/2602/2019
PLOT NO. 28 (JACHON) PACIFIC PARK, NEAR SAGAR COLONY
GADAG ROAD, HUBBALLI- 580020

1075 SHRI. ISMAIL B MULLANAVAR
KAR/2762/2019
MIG, 1/21 KHB COLONY
KARNATAKA CIRCEL NAVANAGAR HUBBALLLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580025

1076 SMT. VIJAYALAXMI P BASARIKATTI
KAR/2768/2019
MYAGERI ONI SHIGGAON, HAVERI DISTRICT, SHIGGAON- 581205
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1077 SMT. VIJAYALAXMI PATIL
KAR/2821/2019
C/O V V WALI, H.NO. 3, BHARATI COLONY, VIDYANAGAR
HUBBALLI- 580031

1078 SMT. NIRMALA KYATANAVAR
KAR/2834/2019
# 6669, PAGADI ONI, HUBBALLI, DHARWAD, HUBBALLI- 580020

1079 SHRI. CHANDRASHEKHAR OLEKAR
KAR/2865/2019
AT/POST ANDALAGI TQ. SHIGAON, HAVERI DIST, SHIGAON- 581203

1080 SHRI. CHANDAN SHANBHAG
KAR/2979/2019
MIG-289, 15TH CROSS NAVANAGAR HUBBALLLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580025

1081 SHRI. SURESH HULAGERI
KAR/3061/2019
AT & POST - BELAGALI HUBBALLLI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
HUBBALLI- 580024

1082 RAJESH V CHINIVALAR
KAR/3079/2019
CHINIVALAR BUILDING, NEAR RAMLINGESHWAR TEMPLE, P B ROAD
UNKAL CROSS, HUBBALLI- 31

1083 SHRI. VINOD SHINGADE
KAR/3090/2019
R/O P B ROAD
TUMKUR GALLI BEHIND KAMRIPETH POLICE STATION HUBBALLLI
DHARWAD DISTRICT, HUBBALLLI- 580088

1084 SMT. ASHWINI KALLIMANI
KAR/3354/2019
METRANI FARM HOUSE, ANCHATAGERI PLOT, BASAVANGAL BIDNAL
HUBBALLI- 580028
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1085 SHRI. ABDULMAJID S KOLLAPUR
KAR/301/2020
# 361, BAZAAR ROAD, JAMIYA MASJID ONI, TADAS
NEAR AHMED SHAH QADRI DANGAL, SHIGGAON TQ. & HAVERI DIST
SHIGAON- 581212

1086 SHRI. RAKESH R JADHAV
KAR/315/2020
H.NO. 394/1, IIND CROSS, KESHWARPUR, HUBBALLI- 580023

1087 SANGAMESH HOSAMATH
KAR/376/2020
AT/POST SHIRAGUPPI, HUBBALLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI-

1088 SHRI. NAGAPPA B
KAR/479/2020
2ND WARD, DESHNOOR VILLAGE, SIRUGUPPA TQ, BELLARY DIST
SIRUGUPPA-

1089 SHRI. HIRANKUMAR PATEL
KAR/523/2020
#21, NEW TIMBER YARD, UNKAL CROSS, HUBBALLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST
HUBBALLI- 580031

1090 SHRI. VINOD S SATANNAVAR
KAR/536/2020
AT & POST- HIREBENDIGERI SHIGAON TQ, HAVERI DIST
SHIGAON- 581205

1091 SHRI. HEENA SHIDENUR
KAR/586/2020
AT & POST- NISARGANAGAR BYADGI TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT
BYADGI- 581106

1092 MAYUR MASHEPPA NATEKAR
KAR/843/2020
GIRIYAL ROAD, 9TH CROSS, ISHWAR NAGAR, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI

1093 NAYANA DEVIDAS AGER
KAR/894/2020
AT SIDDAPURA MALAGI TQ, MUNDAGOD TQ, KARWAR DIST, MUNDGOD-
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1094 SAULAM JOSEPH SOLOMON
KAR/1027/2020
# 15 Chetana Colony 2nd Stage Gadag Road Hubli Dharwad Karnataka- 580020

1095 BASAVANTAPPA DESAI
KAR/1089/2020
2nd CROSS JAYNAGAR VIDANAGAR HUBBALLI 580021

1096 SHRI. PUTHANE SUBRAMANYAM MANJUNATH
KAR/1232/2020
H NO 184 (EWS) SANTHOSHNAGAR, VIJAYNAGAR POST
HUBBALLI 580032

1097 SHRI. VINAYAK MANJUNATH APPINABHAVI
KAR/1374/2020
ISHWAR NAGAR APMC NEAR VAISHNAVI TEMPLE NAVANAGAR HUBLI DHARWAD

1098 MISS. VIJAYALAXMI R HOSALLI
KAR/1377/2020
MADINI NAGAR POST TADAS SHIGGAON HAVERI 581212

1099 SMT. RASHMI ALLAPPANAVAR
KAR/1387/2020
UDASTIMATH ONI NAGNUR BELGAUM

1100 SHRI. KIRAN S PATIL
KAR/1451/2020
AT: Aralihonda, PO: Tavarageri, TQ: Kalaghatagi
District: Dharwad - 581204

1101 SMT. ASHWINI P BANKAPUR
KAR/22/2021
c/o B Y Kate Hirepeth Old Hubli Hubballi - 580024

1102 SHRI. DEEPAK PATIL
KAR/88/2021
S/0: Ashok patil at-post chinchakhandi(k D) tq:mudhol district:Bagalkot 587313

1103 SMT. PYARIJAN M DARAGAD
KAR/93/2021
#03, Station Road, Amaragol Tq: Hubballi, Dharwad - 580025
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1104 KARTIK GANACHARI
KAR/181/2021
C/O. SURESH GUNDI, ADVOCATE, G.M. SHARANAPPA BUILDING
OPP: AJANTA HOTEL, J.C NAGAR, HUBBALLI-580020.

1105 SALEEMA NADAF
KAR/237/2021
SALEEMA NADAF MALLIGAWAD KOLIWAD HUBLI -580023

1106 SHRI. NAVALLI ANILKUMAR GURUNATH
KAR/274/2021
39/88, Nehru Nagar, Airport Road, Hubli 580030
Dharwad District, Karnataka State.

1107 VISHWANATH N GHANEKAR
KAR/319/2021
AT- HULLAMBI, POST- BEGUR KALAGHATAGI TALUK, DHARWAD DIST
KALAGHATAGI- 581204

1108 SMT. RAMYA K
KAR/321/2021
Door No.1, 4th main, opp to maurya school, kamakshipalya
Bangalore 560079

1109 SHRI. ANJANEYA H UNKAL
KAR/455/2021
NEAR SHRI ISHWAR TEMPLE AND KVG BANK NADUVIN ONI GOKUL
HUUBBALI, 580030 DHARWAD, KARNATAKA.

1110 SMT. POOJA S KULKARNI
KAR/512/2021
D/o SHRIPAD. D. KULKARNI, DURGA AUTOMOBILES
OPP. NIMBA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, UMASHANKAR NAGAR, P. B. ROAD
RANEBENNUR- 581115

1111 SMT. SHRUTI SATISH BHAPKAR
KAR/517/2021
#09/2, 2nd cross Hosur, Hubballi-580021

1112 SMT. SPURTI S NADAVURMATH
KAR/566/2021
C/o. S C NADAVURMATH, KUMARSWAMI PLOT, BASAVANNA NAGAR
HOSA GABBUR, P. B. ROAD HUBBALLI-580020
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1113 SMT. ANUPAMA S AKKUR
KAR/703/2021
HNO 32 BESIDE SBI RAJNAGAR BRANCH
VISHWESHWARNAGARHUBBALLI-580032

1114 RAVIKIRAN R KENCHANNAVAR
KAR/847/2021
Sainagar 2nd cross main Metrani Building Unkal Hubballi
580031 Dharwad Karnataka.

1115 RAJESH CHEGARADDI
KAR/887/2021
NO.3 JUDGE QUARTERS NEAR AMRUTHA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
CHITRADURGA, CHITRADURGA- 577 501

1116 SHRI. BASANGOUDA
KAR/1215/2021
C/O SHIVARAJ MALIPATIL HURASAGUNDAGI
SHAHAPUR TQ. & YADGIR DIST, SHAHAPUR- 585223

1117 NEETA A KABADI
KAR/1457/2021
H.NO. 39/3, IRKAL BUILDING, NEAR M P C, BESIDE LAXMI TEMPLE
4TH CROSS, KAMRIPETH, HUBBALLI- 580028

1118 PAVITHRA SANNU GONDA
KAR/1554/2021
POST ULMAN, BHATKAL TQ, UTTARA KANNADA DIST
BHATKAL- 581421

1119 SMT. SHIRISHA E
KAR/1558/2021
WART NO 3, OLD DAROJI NEAR ESHWARA TEMPLE, DEVALAPURA
SANDUR, BELLARY, BELLARY - 583129

1120 SUSHIL M JADHAV
KAR/1737/2021
GANGADHAR NAGAR, SHANTINIKETAN COLONY, IIND CROSS
SATTLEMENT, HUBBALLI- 580020
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1121 SHRI. MURALIDHAR SAJJANSHETTAR
KAR/1769/2021
#244, AKSHARA, VEERASANGOLLI RAYANNA NAGARA
BHAIRIDEVARAKOPPA, HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI- 580025

1122 SHRI. NAGARAJ MORABAD
KAR/2136/2021
DODDAKERI ONI NEAR GANGADHAR NAGAR HUBLI

1123 SHRI. VIKAS H K
KAR/2350/2021
House No. 88, 6th Cross, Shakti Nagar, Gokul Road
Hubli - 580030 Dharwad District

1124 SMT. SHRIDEVI S HULMANI
KAR/2355/2021
SADSHIVA NAGAR 4TH CROSS OLD HUBLI

1125 SUPRIYA M BANDIWAD
KAR/2545/2021
75 3RD CROSS RANICHENNAMMA COLONY HANUMANT NAGAR VIDYANAGAR TQ
HUBLI DT DHARWAD 580031

1126 KRISHNA S SABOJI
KAR/2561/2021
H.NO.98. HEGGERI COLONY, OPP. LAW COLLEGE, OLD HUBLI
HUBBALLI

1127 HASHILKAR PRAMOD PARASHURAM
KAR/2597/2021
H.No. 214, Shambu Nivas
Near Shri Venkateshwar Primary School
Venkateshwar Nagar (Near Manjunath Nagar) Gokul Road HUBBALLI-580030

1128 SHRI. NEKAR MALATESH SHANKRAPPA
KAR/2716/2021
C/O. SHANKRAPPA NEKAR, NEAR SHANKRALINGA TEMPLE
AT.POST. SAUNSHI
TQ. KUNDAGOL DIST.DHARWAD STATE : KARNATAKA PIN CODE : 581117
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1129 SHRI. NAVAL REVANKAR
KAR/2728/2021
# 304, 4TH FLOOR, ROTSON CASA, BHAVANI NAGAR, KESHWAPUR
HUBBALLI- 23

1130 SHRI. MRUTYUNJAY M ADNUR
KAR/2778/2021
PLOT NO: 108B+109B, KALLUR LAYOUT, JAVALI GARDEN, GOKUL ROAD
BEHIND NEW COURT COMPLEX, HUBLI, DIST DHARWAD
PINCODE:580030

1131 SHRI. SUNIL SANGAPPA KHAJJI
KAR/2784/2021
c/o Sangappa Khajji Tarlaghatta Tq: kundgol Dist: Dharwad Tarlaghatta pincode : 581113

1132 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA MUTTGIKAR
KAR/2810/2021
#92, KATAGI PRADANAPPAN ONI, TORAVI GALLI
RAGHAVENDRAMATH CROSS, NEAR CBT, HUBLI-580020.

1133 SHRI. GADGIL JAYANT SHRIPADRAO
KAR/2964/2021
HOUSE NO. MIG-55 III CROSS
NAVANAGAR HUBBALLI-580025 DISTRICT: DHARWAD

1134 AVINASH SHIVAYOGI LIMBIKAI
KAR/3312/2021
LIMBIKAI STREET, ANNIGERI (RURAL) ANNIGERI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
- 582201

1135 SHRI. SUNIL GURANNAVAR
KAR/3561/2021
H NO. 72, SHEBARI NAGAR, KUSUGAL ROAD, KESHWAPUR
HUBBALLI -580023

1136 VISHNU SOLANKE
KAR/3585/2021
NO.17, LAND MARK : NEAR LOKARDYAMMAVVA TEMPLE J.P.NAGAR
HEGGERI VILLAGE, OLD HUBBALI, DHARWAD DISTRICT, - 580024

1137 SHRI. TIMOTHY GANTA
KAR/3589/2021
HS NO 57/1 GANDHI WADA GADAG ROAD HUBBALLI 580020
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1138 SHRI. SHAKTIPRASAD AKKI
KAR/3666/2021
NO.403, TEGGINAKERI ONE YARAGUPPI TALUK, KUNDGOL TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, - 580023

1139 SMT. REKHA B PATIL
KAR/3916/2021
# 116, VENKATESHWAR COLONY, MANJUNATHA NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD
HUBBALLI-

1140 GURURAJ MAYANNAVAR
KAR/3978/2021
AT MANTAGI, HANAGAL TQ., HAVERI DIST, HANAGAL-

1141 DIVAKAR JOSHI
KAR/3986/2021
H.NO. 114, 2ND CROSS, SIDDAROODHANAGAR, OLD HUBLI
HUBBBALLI-

1142 SHRI. PARASHURAM S MADIWALAR
KAR/3994/2021
AT/POST B ARALIKATTI, HUBBALLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, 581207

1143 SHRI. PANDURANG HANAMASAGAR
KAR/4023/2021
N O.567/G, HANAMASAGAR LAYOUT LAXMINARAYAN NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD
HUBBALI, DHARWAD, HUBBALI- 580030

1144 SHRI. ISHWARAGOUDA SANKANNAVAR
KAR/4054/2021
ISHWARAGOUDA G SANKANNAVAR AT/POST ADARAGUNCHI, HUBBALLI TQ
DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI- 580028

1145 SMT. DEEPALI KHONA
KAR/4083/2021
# 73, ARIHANT NAGAR, 3RD CROSS, PREMDEEP, KUSUGAL ROAD
KESHWAPUR, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580023

1146 SHRI. SANDESH UMESH KULKARNI
KAR/4156/2021
PLOT. NO: 47A/1A, "SRI SADGURU KRUPA" NEAR MADINA LAYOUT
GANDHINAGAR, DHARWAD, DHARWAD- 580004

Page 130 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

1147 SHRI. ARUNKUMAR PATIL
KAR/4394/2021
# 6C, SWAGAT COLONY, NEAR VITHAL TEMPLE, GOPANKOPPA
HUBBALLI- 580021

1148 SHRI. SIDDHARTH T D
KAR/4456/2021
NO.19, BASAVANAGAR, HEGGERI EXTENSION OLD HUBBALI, HUBBALI
- 580024

1149 SHRI. MAHESH MAHABALESHWAR HEBBALLI
KAR/4578/2021
C/O MAHABALESHWAR M HEBBALLI, A/P BETSUR
SAUNDATTI TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591126

1150 SHRI. DEEPAK TONGLI
KAR/1/2022
C/O S.B.TONGLI (RTD DSP) RESIDENCE) H. NO. 32
HIREPETH 2ND CROSS OLD-HUBLI HUBBALLI-DHARWAD CITY 580024

1151 KHANNAYYA RAMSING RAJPUT
KAR/313/2022
GANDHI NAGAR, MUNDGOD TQ, UTTARA KANNADA DIST
MUNDGOD- 581349

1152 SHRI. MAHBOOB BHATTIPURI
KAR/334/2022
KOTTIGERI ONI HAVERI ROAD BANKAPUR, HAVERI, HAVERI-

1153 SHRI. KISHOR C SHEREWAD
KAR/509/2022
KARAKI BASAVESHWAR NAGAR YELAPUR ONI ROAD HUBLI

1154 MANJUNATH B MALAGI
KAR/579/2022
# 165, HEGGERI MARUTI NAGAR, OLD HUBBALI
NEAR SAMUDHAYA BHAVAN, HUBBALLI- 580024

1155 NIKHIL TUKARAM JITURI
KAR/672/2022
H NO 72 ANCHATAGERI ONI NEAR MOORUSAVIR MATH HUBLI
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1156 SMT. JUNAKAVVA LAMANI
KAR/730/2022
SHIVAJINAGAR THANDA KABBUR POST, HAVERI DIST
HAVERI- 581110

1157 SOUBHAGYA S SOPPANNAVAR
KAR/854/2022
HIREGUNJAL KUNDAGOL TQ, DHARWAD DIST, KUNDAGOL- 581117

1158 KAVITA MUGANNAVAR
KAR/1040/2022
VOKKALIGARA ONI, GAMANAGATTI, NAVANAGAR, HUBBALLI-

1159 SHRI. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN I LAKKUNDI
KAR/1051/2022
# 1024, 2ND WATER TANK, LAST BUS STOP, ANAND NAGAR
OLD HUBLI, HUBBALLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, HUBBALLI- 580024

1160 SHRI. MAHESHAKUMARA
KAR/1053/2022
WARD NO. 08, CHALAVADI STREET, KANAKAGIRI, KOPPAL DIST
KOPPAL- 583283

1161 SMT. TEJASHWINI ASHOK HOMBAL
KAR/1054/2022
SIDDESHWAR NAGAR UNKAL, HUBBALLI- 580031

1162 TANVEERABBAS DADASAB PATIL
KAR/1079/2022
H.NO. C-5, MASJID CHAWL 1ST MAIN ROAD, NEAR WATER TANK
NAVA AYODHYA NAGAR, OLD HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580024

1163 SHRI. PRASHANTAKUMAR MARADENNAVAR
KAR/1082/2022
NO.32, MAYURI GARDEN, BEHIND NEW BUS STAND HUBBALI, HUBBALI
HUBBALI- 580024

1164 GIRIJAVVA G GODDEMMI
KAR/1119/2022
AT GANGIWAL, RAYANAL POST, HUBBALLI TQ, & DHARWAD DIST
HUBBALLI- 580024
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1165 SHRI. ROHIT PATEL
KAR/1183/2022
H.NO.21, 10TH CROSS, TIMBER YARD, UNKAL, HUBLI -580031

1166 HONNAPPA TALAWAR
KAR/1190/2022
AT/POST GUJAMAGADI, RON TQ, & GADAG DIST, RON-

1167 JYOTI D BOMMANAL
KAR/1204/2022
GIRINICHAL, 5TH CROSS, KARWAR ROAD, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580029

1168 SMT. SUSHMA SHIVAPPA GADDEPPANAVAR
KAR/1316/2022
HIRENARTHI, KUNDGOL TQ, DHARWAD DIST, KUNDGOL- 581113

1169 SMT. SARANYA C
KAR/1797/2022
# 242, KOTILING NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBBALLI-

1170 SHRUTI FAKKIRGOUDA PATIL
KAR/1816/2022
# 71, MADURA PARK, NEAR SANTHOSHNAGAR, J K SCHOOL
HUBBALLI- 580032

1171 SAWADI PRAKASH NAGAPPA
KAR/1995/2022
OMKAR, NO. 59B, VINAYAKANAGAR, SHIRUR PARK, NEAR QUARTERS
HUBBALLI- 580021

1172 SMT. BASAVANNEVVA HULLALAD
KAR/2250/2022
AT KALAKERI, HERUR POST, HANGAL TQ, HAVERI DIST, HANGAL-

1173 NAGANAGOUDA B H
KAR/2328/2022
H NO 71, NEAR TEGGIN SCHOOL, VISHVESHWAR NAGAR, HUBLI 580032

1174 SHRI. IRFAN ANNIGERI
KAR/2447/2022
# 93/3, TORAVI HAKKAL, KUNBI CHAWAL, BEHIND
SUNDARAM PETROL BUNK, HUBBALLI- 580024
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1175 PRAVEENAKUMAR BETAGERI
KAR/2460/2022
AT/POST MADALLI, LAXMESHWAR TQ, GADAG DIST
LAXMESHWAR- 582117

1176 SHRI. PAVANKUMAR CHALAGERI
KAR/2474/2022
C/O SURESH CHALAGERI H NO D3 SUNDAR NAGAR BEHIND SIDDAPPAJJA
TEMPLE NEAR RAJEEV NAGAR LAST BUS STOP UNKAL HUBBALLI DIST DHARWAD

1177 FRAZ SYED PHANIBAND
KAR/2620/2022
Flat No. 104, Hilton Apartment Bhavani Nagar, Keshwapur
HUBLI- 580023

1178 SHRI. VEERABHADRAPPA B YAKANALLI
KAR/2893/2022
NADAF FLAT, NEAR LAKSHINAGAR, NAVALGUND, DHARWAD, NAVALGUND-

1179 SHRI. MANSUR CHIDANAND PARAPPA
KAR/3131/2022
SRI SIDDHAROODA NILAYA, M/C, 23/A, JYOTHI COLONY, SAINAGAR
HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DIST.

1180 SMT. ASHWINI RATHOD
KAR/3373/2022
# 282, KRUPANAGAR, MANTUR ROAD, HUBBALLI, DHARWAD DIST
HUBBALLI- 580020

1181 SHRI. KIRAN WAGMODE
KAR/3420/2022
3RD CROSS GAVALI GALLI, DURGAD BAIL, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580020

1182 KIRAN OLEKAR
KAR/3423/2022
AT INAM VIRAPUR, BELAGALI POST, HUBBALLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST
HUBBALLI- 580024

1183 NAGARAJ C KULKARNI
KAR/3445/2022
MALATESH NILAYA, MASUJI KERI ONI, TADASA, SHIGAON TQ
& HAVERI DIST, SHIGAON- 581212
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1184 SMT. SUSHMITA RUDAGI
KAR/3613/2022
H NO 83/A VISHWESHWAR NAGAR HUBBALLI

1185 SHRI. CHETAN KULKARNI
KAR/3848/2022
# 8, CHAITANYA, SARVODAYA NAGAR, SULLA ROAD, KESHWAPUR
HUBBALLI- 580023

1186 SHRI. HARSH S KARJAGI
KAR/3873/2022
C/O VIJAY & GUNTAPALLI BUILDING, PB ROAD, INDIRA NAGAR
BANKAPUR CHOWK, HUBBALI- 580024

1187 BASAVARAJ S PURADANNAVAR
KAR/4095/2022
AT BHOGENAGARAKOPPA, GANJIGATTI POST, KALAGHATAGI
DHARWAD DIST, KALAGHATAGI- 581196

1188 SHRI. GUDI MAHESH KRISHNARAO
KAR/4352/2022
NO. 14, SRI KRISHNA RUKMINI, RAIL NAGAR, VIDYANAGAR
HUBBALLI

1189 AKBARSAB BELAGALI
KAR/4366/2022
KEB BACKSIDE, REVANASIDDESHWARA PARK, KUNDGOL TQ
DHARWAD DIST, KUNDGOL- 581113

1190 SHRI. KHWAZA HUSSAIN SAVANTNAVAR
KAR/4484/2022
SAVANTANAVAR COLONY, GAMANAGATTI, NAVANAGAR, HUBBALLI
DHARWAD, HUBBALLI- 580025

1191 VIDYAVATHI G KODEKAL
KAR/4570/2022
#3520/B-5, GANGA-SMRUTI, 29TH CROSS, LINGARAJ NAGAR(SOUTH)
HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580031

1192 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA S ANGADI
KAR/4591/2022
S/O S C ANGADI H.NO. 6, HOOGAR LAYOU, LINGARAJANAGAR NORTH
HUBBALLI- 580031
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1193 SMT. RUPA T KALI
KAR/4595/2022
DANDINPETE HAVANGI PLOT SAVANUR(TQ), HAVERI(DIST)
HAVERI- 581118

1194 SHRI. HEMANTH TALWAR
KAR/4599/2022
# 2260, 83RD CROSS, GOKUL ROAD, R M LOHIYA NAGAR
HUBBALLI- 580030

1195 CHAITALI ANILKUMAR MAKWANA
KAR/4607/2022
C/O SANDEEP H LODAYA, FLAT NO 3, KDO RESIDENCY, KUSUGAL ROAD
NEAR SANSKAR SCHOOL, MANOJ PARADISE LAYOUT, KESHWAPUR
HUBBALLI- 580023

1196 SHRI. SAMEER HUILGOL
KAR/4678/2022
KESHWAPUR KADSIDDESHWAR COLONY, HUBBALLI-

1197 SHRI. MAHADEVAPPA G GUDNAL
KAR/4688/2022
AT/POST YAREBUDIHAL KUNDGOL TQ, DHARWAD DIST, KUNDGOL-

1198 SMT. NETRAVATI BASAPPA AKKI
KAR/4825/2022
AKKI ONI, AT;BHADRAPUR, ANNIGERI(TQ), DHARWAD(DIST)
DHARWAD- 582201

1199 SMT. SHOBHA
KAR/4991/2022
SAJJAN BUILDING BEHIND DR NEGALUR CLINIC P B ROAD DHARWAD-580008

1200 SMT. GEETANJALI KAMAT
KAR/4998/2022
Geetanjali Kamat, Flat No.301, Vasant Residency
Shanati Colony North, Vishweshvar Nagar
Hubballi Karnataka 580032

1201 SMT. YASHODA BHOVI VADDAR
KAR/5181/2022
#79, VADDAR COLONY, RAMNAGAR JOIDA (DIST), UTTARA KANNADA
UTTAR KANNADA- 581453
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1202 SHRI. INDRADHANUSH CHAVAN
KAR/5398/2022
# 10, SHIVAJI CHOWK, MARATHA GALLI, , HUBBALLI- 580020

1203 SMT. SOUMYA M GULANNAVAR
KAR/5419/2022
HONNAMMADEVI SADANA, NEAR ADARSHA SCHOOL, VIDYANAGAR
BYADAGI, HAVERI(DIST)- 581106

1204 SHRI. KOMAL ASHOK PAMMAR
KAR/5529/2022
#170, BANJARA COLONY, NEAR CAR QUARTERS, GOKUL, AIRPORT ROAD
HUBLI- 580030

1205 SHRINIVAS RAMAPPA GATNUR
KAR/5696/2022
RAJENDRA NAGAR 3RD CROSS HOUSE NUMBER 34 NEAR ORIENTAL SCHOOL
HUBLI

1206 SHRI. VEERANNA NAGARAHALLI
KAR/5719/2022
AT; UMACHAGI, HUBBALLI(TQ), DHARWAD(DIST), -

1207 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA G HIRUR
KAR/5821/2022
PADAGATTI ONI, BIDANAL, HUBLI, DHARWAD, - 580028

1208 SHRI. NAVEEN M G
KAR/5886/2022
AT/ MUGURU, SORABA(TQ), SHIVAMOGA(DIST), - 577413

1209 SUDHA HULLUR
KAR/5919/2022
#48, PRIYADARSHINI COLONY, NAVALI PLOT, GOKUL ROAD, HUBBALI
HUBBALI(DIST)- 580038

1210 SHRI. AMITKUMAR PATIL
KAR/5958/2022
G.M DESHPANDE COMPOUND 5TH CROSS, MALAMMADDI, OPP
RMS POST OFFICE, DHARAWAD- 580007

Page 137 of 151



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HUBBALLI

BAR ASSOCIATION : HUBBALLI

TALUK : HUBBALLI DISTRICT : DHARWAD

SL NO. NAME

1211 BENHAL HEMA YELLAPAGOUDA
KAR/29/2023
H.NO50, KALASHREE, RAJEEVNAGAR, VIDYANAGAR, HUBBALLI-580031

1212 SHRI. SUKUMAR KAKI
KAR/131/2023
NO.50, CHETANA COLONY, STAGE2, GADAG ROAD, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580020

1213 SMT. MANJULA AMARGOL
KAR/184/2023
PAYTI ONI, MANTUR, HUBBALLI(TQ), DHARWAD(DIST), - 580023

1214 SHRI. RAMESH
KAR/188/2023
WARD NO 1, HITNAL, KOPPAL(DIST), KOPPAL(DIST)- 583234

1215 SANJAY M MALIGER
KAR/199/2023
S/o MOHAN MALIGER ACHCHAVVANA COLONY, 3RD CROSS, SAI NAGAR
HUBLI 580031

1216 MANJUNATH
KAR/212/2023
S/o ishwar ashedarAt:kappali post:shirol tq:naragunda dist: gadag 582207

1217 SAMIKSHA DILIP BONGALE
KAR/254/2023
VITHAL BHAVAN TABIB LAND, OPP AMTE CHAWL, MANTUR ROAD
HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-

1218 SMT. HARSHITHA
KAR/306/2023
SHREE BRAHMARI NILAYA, ANDALA BIDU ROAD, ANDALA BIDU
MARAKADA, KAVOOR, MANGALURU- 575015

1219 SMT. SHUBHANGI C KAMATGI
KAR/452/2023
SHUBHANGI KAMATGI D/O CHIDANAND KAMATGI, BASAVARAJ BUILDING
DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBBALLI
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1220 SMT. CHANDANI C NAIK
KAR/457/2023
#202, Santosh Nagar, nekarnagar, old Hubli, hubli-24

1221 GANGADHARAPPA H V
KAR/485/2023
H.NO. 143, MITRA VISHAL PARK, VIDYA NAGAR, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 31

1222 ASHWINI ANVEKAR
KAR/749/2023
H NO B004 AKSHAY CLASSIC APARTMENT OPP CHETAN COLLEGE AKSHAY
COLONY VIDYANAGAR HUBBALLI 580030

1223 GEETA SURANNAVAR
KAR/759/2023
MIG 341, NAVANAGARA, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT
DHARAWAD- 580020

1224 ANIL BADDI
KAR/780/2023
H NO 302ND CROSS BESIDE NAVJEEVAN SCHOOLGIRINI CHWAL KARWAR ROAD
HUBLI 580029

1225 AKSHATA SHANKRAPPA KAMMAR
KAR/801/2023
KRISHNAPUR STREET, 2ND CROSS, 43/1, OLD HUBLI, HUBLI
DARWAD(DIST)- 580024

1226 YUVARAJ ALADAKATTI
KAR/944/2023
AT;GOTTAGODI KOPPA, MUNDAGOD(TQ), UTTARA KANNADA DISTRICT
- 581346

1227 SHASHIDHAR KERUR
KAR/1140/2023
H.NO. 104, LINGARAJANAGAR HUBBALLI -580031

1228 VINAYAK MATTIKOP
KAR/1223/2023
H NO 20 MIDMAC 6TH AVENUE BEHIND BHAGYALAXMI NAGAR VIDYANAGAR
HUBLI
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1229 ARSHAD PEERAN PEERZADE
KAR/1847/2023
Opp Hanumantha Temple, 1st Main Cross, Krupa Nagar
Mantur Road, Hubballi-580020, Karnataka, India

1230 ALLAMAPRABHU ADNUR
KAR/1863/2023
Plot No-108B+109B, Kallur Layout, Javali Garden, Gokul Road
Near New Court Complex, Hubballi, Pincode-580030

1231 JNANESHWAR CHAVAN
KAR/1956/2023
JNANESHWAR CHAVAN S/o MALLAPPA CHAVAN AT POST SHIRASANGI
TQ SAVADATTI DIST BELAGAVI 591126

1232 CHANAKYA JADI
KAR/1966/2023
1ST CROSS SHANTINIKETAN COLONY, GANGADHAR NAGAR, SETTLEMENT
VTC HUBLI 580020

1233 NAGARAJ PARAPPA NARAGUNDA
KAR/2012/2023
HN NO 257 P C NARAGUNDA HOSA ONI MUNDGOD UTTAR KANNADA 581349

1234 SHUBHAM S AKKI
KAR/2014/2023
#69 Arihant, Mayuri garden, Behind new bus stand, Gokul road
Hubballi 580024

1235 UMESHGOUDA N PATIL
KAR/2038/2023
HALEWOOR ONI, ARALIKATTI, HUBBALLI(TQ), DHARAWAD(DIST)-

1236 MANJUNATH PARASHANAGOUD PATIL
KAR/2062/2023
KENGODU KATENAHALLI(P), BYADAGI(TQ), HAVERI(DIST)-

1237 KAVYA RAMACHANDRA BALAGANVI
KAR/2146/2023
D/O RAMACHANDRA, # 336, BAAGAVAANA GALLI, VTC BILAGI
BAGALKOT DIST, BILAGI- 587116
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1238 NETRAVATHI R SOLARAGOPPA
KAR/2183/2023
TALAWAR ONI, KOTAGONDAHUNASHI, HUBLI(TQ)
DHARAWAD(DIST)- 580028

1239 MANJUNATH BOJAGAR
KAR/2331/2023
H NO 137 MANGANIS PLOT SUNNAD BHATTI HUBLI

1240 ASHVINI MAHALINGAPPA NULVI
KAR/2638/2023
Basavamrut Building House No 23
24 Dharmapuri Layout Tajnagar main road3 cross Srinagar Hubli 580031

1241 ANGADI LINGARAJ RUDRAPPA
KAR/2782/2023
#34, LINGARAJANAGARA(SOUTH) HUBBALI, HUBBALLI- 580031

1242 VINUTA S NADIGER
KAR/2854/2023
# 24, MAHADEV COLONY, SHANTINAGAR, KESHVAPUR
HUBBALLI- 580023

1243 NETRAVATI G KAREPPAGOUDAR
KAR/3087/2023
#167, 3RD CROSS, SAHADEVA NAGAR, OPP MCL FACTORY
HUBBALLI-580024

1244 VINAYAK MEGUNDI
KAR/3896/2023
#29, RAJENDRA PRASAD COLONY, NAGASHETTY KOPPA, HUBBALLI
HUBBALI(DIST)- 580023

1245 KUMAR NINGAPPA WALIKAR
KAR/3933/2023
BAMMAPUR ONI, HUBBALI CITY, HUBBALI(TQ), DHARAWAD- 580028

1246 VASANTKUMAR HALEMANI
KAR/3952/2023
#56, AKSHAY COLONY, 1ST PHASE, UDHYAMNAGARA, HUBLI- 580030
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1247 VIJAYAKUMAR CHANNABASAPPA HUMBI
KAR/3958/2023
#402, BEHIND KORIMATH CHOLACHAYA GUDDA, BADAMI(TQ)
BAGALAKOTE, BAGALAKOTE- 587201

1248 HARSHITA CHUKKA
KAR/3972/2023
H NO-53/1, RAMANAGAR BEHIND RAILWAY HOSPITAL, GADAG ROAD
HUBLI- 580020

1249 BHAGYASHREE M KULKARNI
KAR/4008/2023
H NO 123 SARASWATIPURA, NEAR TOLANKERE, GOKUL ROAD, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580030

1250 SHAMBHAVI KARIGOUDAR
KAR/4014/2023
#2405/B, KASABA STREET NEAR, SALIBASAVESHWARA TEMPLE
NARAGUND, GADAG- 582207

1251 CHINMAI KOTTAN
KAR/4023/2023
#106, 3RD CROSS, VISHWANAGAR, HUBBALLI
HUBBALI(DIST)- 580032

1252 VINAYA S KAMMAR
KAR/4034/2023
#4793, SAINAGARA, 23 RD WARD, SHIGGON(TQ), HAVERI
HAVERI- 581205

1253 PRIYA B BADIGER
KAR/4045/2023
# 110, ARPAN KERI ONI, UNKAL, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 31

1254 ANIKETH KUNIKULLAYA U
KAR/4058/2023
#2759, FLAT NI -20, KUTEER APARTMENT, BHAVANANAGAR, HUBBALLI
HUBBALI- 580023

1255 MAHABALESHWAR GAVADI
KAR/4090/2023
SREE VEERABHADRESHWARA KRUPA, OLD INCOME TAX OFFICE ROAD
VIDYANAGAR HUBBALLI - 580021
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1256 AKASH A BALIGAR
KAR/4094/2023
NEAR OLD INCOME TAX OFFICE ROAD, VIDYANAGARA, HUBBALLI(TQ)
HUBBALLI-

1257 SOUMYA ANAND HOSAMANI
KAR/4099/2023
#62, FLAT NO 101, KRISHNA NILAYAM APPARTMENT, 2ND CROSS
ADARSHANAGARA, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580032

1258 TIRUKAPPA NARANAVAR
KAR/4131/2023
B-17/6, 2ND FLOOR, PWD 1 B QTRS, 1ST MAIN, DESHPANDE NAGAR
HUBBALLI- 580029

1259 VEERESH SHIVALINGAPPA SAJJAN
KAR/4214/2023
244, AKSHARA VEERA SANGOLLIRAYANNA NAGARA BHIRIDEVARAKOPPA
HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580025

1260 AMRUTA S KALLIGUDD
KAR/4232/2023
#75, MADHURA PARK, NEAR SANTHOSH NAGARA, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI-

1261 PRIYANKA RATAN
KAR/4441/2023
#52, RAJENDRA COLONY, R, N SHETTY ROAD, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580024

1262 PRIYA H SANKANNAVAR
KAR/4641/2023
A/P-JUDGE QUARTERS ROAD, NEAR RAILWAY TRACK, AMARGOL
HUBBALLI-

1263 ARUN S ATTARWALE
KAR/4883/2023
# 24, RENUKANAGAR BHAIRIDEVARKOPPA, HUBBALLI- 580025

1264 SHANKAR B CHEGARADDI
KAR/5090/2023
House Number 174, Lingaraj Nagar Road
Near Bharathi Colony park, Kalidas Nagar, Hubballi, Dharwad
Karnataka 580021
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1265 MALASHRI N NADAGERI
KAR/5497/2023
MALASHRI N NADAGERIW/O RAMACHANDRA BILAGIRENUKA NAGAR
BAIRIDEVARKOPPAHUBBALLI 580025

1266 SAPANALE G PAWAR
KAR/5659/2023
#799/B, GADAG ROAD, VINOBHA NAGARA, NEAR CHALUKYA INSTITUTE
HUBBALLI- 580020

1267 DAMINI A MUJUMDAR
KAR/5978/2023
#101/H, 'KRISHNA KUNJ' SIDDALINGESHWARA COLONY, VIKAS NAGRA
HOSUR, HUBBALLI- 580021

1268 KAMBALIMATH RUDRAMMA VISHWANATHAYYA
KAR/6059/2023
V.S.KAMBALIMATH TANDAS SIGGAON, HAVERI(DIST)
HAVERI- 581212

1269 DODDANNAVAR JYOTI SHRISHILAPPA
KAR/57/2024
4911/5A, MANJUSRI, LOOTHIMATH LAYOUT, NEAR HAVYAK BHAVAN
GOKUL, HEGGERI ROAD, HUBBBALLI- 580024

1270 CHANDRASHEKHAR N JADAR
KAR/129/2024
AT/P/SHIRAGUPPI, BASAVESHWARA NAGAR, HUBBALLI(TQ)
DHARAWAD(DIST)- 580023

1271 KRUPA PATIL
KAR/268/2024
D/O NANDA KUMAR PATIL, SRIGINI NILAYA, THAMBRAHALLI CIRCLE
HAGARIBOMMANAHALLI- 583212

1272 GOURI VERNEKAR
KAR/396/2024
#26, "SHRADDHA -SURABHI", VIDYAVANA, VIDYANAGAR
HUBBALLI(TQ), DHARAWAD(DIST)-
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1273 AKARSH M LIMBIKAI
KAR/583/2024
#27, 'MADILU', APOORVA NAGARA, GOKULA ROAD
HUBBALI(DIST)- 580030

1274 LAVANYA L HOSAMANI
KAR/713/2024
#29, CHAITANYA NAGAR, NEAR ORIENTAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
GOKULA ROAD, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580030

1275 KIRANKUMAR PANDIT TAKKALAKI
KAR/717/2024
S/o PANDIT TAKKALAKI
AT POST TAKKALAKITQ JAMAKHANDIDIST BAGALAKOTE 587330

1276 TAFREED JHAN MERCHANT
KAR/723/2024
#26, MANTUR ROAD, MILLAT NAGAR, 2ND CROSS
PRIYADARSHINI COLONY, NEAR MILLAT NAGAR BRIDGE, HUBBALLI
DHARWAD- 580020

1277 SIDDALINGAPPA I KAMBLI
KAR/1260/2024
6458/3, ALAGUNDI ONI, NEAR HAKKI HONDA, HUBLI
DARWAD(DIST)- 580020

1278 BASAVARAJ NANDALLI
KAR/1410/2024
P.B.ROAD, NEAR CHRCH, UNKAL, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580031

1279 RICHA THAKKAR
KAR/1412/2024
#004, ABHISHEK VILLAMENTS 4TH CROSS, ADARSHANAGAR, HUBLI
HUBLI- 580032

1280 MISS. SANGEETHA S PATIL
KAR/1424/2024
#43, 3RD CROSS, MAILARALINGESHWARA NAGARGAMANAGATTI
HUBBALLI
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1281 KIRAN M MUSHIGERI
KAR/1536/2024
#3062, GANDHINAGAR YARAGHATTI, YARAGATTI(TQ), BELAGAUM
BELAGAUM- 591129

1282 MUKESH SHANKREPPA KATTIMANI
KAR/1580/2024
NEAR AYYAPPASWAMY TEMPLE, SHABARI NAGAR, KESHWAPURA HUBLI
KESHWAPUR, DHARWAD- 580023

1283 APSUJITH N KULKARNI
KAR/1645/2024
#23, UNMEELA, SIDDARAMESHWARA NAGAR 3RD CROSS
NEAR BUDDHA VIHAR&ANAND; NAGAR, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580024

1284 SACHIN MAGADUM
KAR/1724/2024
PADAYYAN, HAKKAL, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI(TQ)
DHARAWAD(DIST)- 580024

1285 AMEER KHANSAB NADAF
KAR/1785/2024
SUNGAR ONI, SANTE BAYALU, P B ROAD, UNKAL, HUBBALLI- 580031

1286 ROOPA MANAKATTI
KAR/1788/2024
GOUDAR STREET KUNDAGOL(TQ), DHARWAD DISTRICT, DHARWAD-

1287 DANINGAPPA SHAHAPUR
KAR/1793/2024
DANINGAPPA SHAHAPURS/O LAXMAN SHAHAPUR, AT MANIHAL
POST SUREBANTQ RAMDURG, DIST BELAGAVI 591127

1288 ROOPA GAJANAN SHIRODKAR
KAR/1982/2024
NEAR OLD BUSTAND ROAD, SHIGGOAN, HAVERI(DIST)
HAVERI- 581205

1289 RAGHAVENDRA A CHOUDHARI
KAR/2267/2024
#62, BHARATI COLONY, OPP SIDHESHWARA PARK
VIDYANAGARA EXTENSION HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580031
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1290 POOJA S KULKARNI
KAR/3139/2024
#10/11, J.K.NEST, 2ND FLOOR JALADARSHINI LAYOUT
R M V 2 ND STAGE, BENGALURU, BENGALURU- 560094

1291 MAHESHGOUDA MARIGOUDRA
KAR/3274/2024
SURASHETTY KOPPA(V) KALAGHATAGI (TQ), DHARWAD
DHARWAD- 581212

1292 SAVITA BAHETI
KAR/3750/2024
R.H.BANGLES, NEAR BUS STAND, GADAG ROAD, GAJENDRAGADDE
GADAG- 582114

1293 PRATHIBHA LUCY
KAR/3946/2024
GAVISIDDESHWARA COLONY GOPPANAKOPPA, HUBBALLI
DHARWAD- 580023

1294 PARIMALA RATHOD
KAR/3947/2024
# 4, 2ND FLOOR, NIRANJAN APTS, PLOT NO. 24/25
MADHURA CHETANA COLONY, KUSUGAL ROAD, HUBBALLI- 580023

1295 ADITYA S KUNDAGOL
KAR/4018/2024
#02, BHAVANI PARK, CHETAN COLLEGE ROAD, VIDYANAGAR
HUBLI- 580021

1296 SHRIDEVI PATTAR
KAR/4027/2024
CHINIWALAR ONI, SAUNDATTI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST)
BELAGAVI(DIST)- 591126

1297 NAVEEN SOLARAGOPPA
KAR/4657/2024
AT - TIRUMALAKOPPA AGADI (P), HUBBALLI(TQ), DHARWAD- 581207

1298 SHRADDHA KRISHNAMURTHY PANDITH
KAR/4894/2024
#301, 2ND FLOOR, SANGAM APRTMENT, SHANTI COLONY, VIDYANAGAR
HUBLI- 580021
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1299 ZEBA M MULLA
KAR/4896/2024
#05, 1ST CROSS, KADASIDDESHWARA COLONY, KESHWAPURA, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI- 580023

1300 PRASANA BADIGER
KAR/4921/2024
AT/ THIMMAPUR NIRALAGI (P), SHIGGON (TQ), HAVERI- 581205

1301 NAGARATNA B M
KAR/5030/2024
NERALIGE (P) MALLAPUR, SORABA(TQ), SHIVAMOGGA-

1302 RENUKA SUBBANNANAVAR
KAR/5035/2024
AT/ RAMATHIRTHA HOSA KOPPA BAICHAVALLI (P), HANAGAL (TQ)
HAVERI- 581104

1303 BASAMMA G KATAGI
KAR/5176/2024
AT / PASHUPATHIHAL KUNDAGOL(TQ), DHARWAD DISTRICT
DHARWAD- 581117

1304 ANJAMMA TILAVALLI
KAR/5300/2024
AT HASANABADI HULLATTI POST, HANAGAL TQ, HAVERI DIST
HANAGAL- 581203

1305 ROHINI NARENDRA
KAR/5356/2024
NAVA AYODHYANAGAR 4TH CROSS, OLD HUBBALLI, HUBBALI
HUBBALI(DIST)- 580024

1306 BHAVANA U DODDAMANI
KAR/5359/2024
TURNEL PETE, MANJUNATH NAGAR, BETAGERI- GADAG
GADAG- 582102

1307 PRAJWAL V SHIRUR
KAR/5477/2024
#215, SHIRAGUPPI HUBLI, HUBLI, DHARWAD- 580023
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1308 PRIYA R JEDAR
KAR/5603/2024
EWS 690, 1ST CROSS, 1ST FLOOR, NAVANAGAR(P)
HUBBALLI- 580025

1309 AKSHAY C R
KAR/5807/2024
SHRI BALAJI VERITY CENTRE NEAR BUS STAND, ANAVATTI
SORABA(TQ), SHIVAMOGGA(DIST)- 577413

1310 VIDYASHRI NEGALUR
KAR/5963/2024
AT/ BAICHAVALLI HONAGAL (TQ), HAVERI(DIST), HAVERI- 581104

1311 PREETI VIKAS SWAMI
KAR/6419/2024
SWAMI PLOT #18, CLUB ROAD, ATHANI(TQ)
BELAGAVI(DIST)- 591304

1312 GOURA SURKOD
KAR/6438/2024
SURAKODA LAYOUT OPP T M C, ANNIGERI (RURAL), DHARWAD
DHARWAD- 582201

1313 CHITRA SIDDHARTH
KAR/6447/2024
NO.47, TEACHERS COLONY 1ST STAGE, BENGERI EXTENSION
KESHAWAPUR, HUBLI, DHARWAD DISTRICT- 580023

1314 SHREYA HOSMANI
KAR/6484/2024
#02, MITRA VISHAL PARK, OPP TO CHETAN COLLEGE, HUBBALLI
HUBBALLI-

1315 PRIYA K DIVATE
KAR/6497/2024
CLUB ROAD, NEAR COURT CIRCLE, DIVATE COMPLEX
HUBBALLI- 580029

1316 VIDYA B CHABBI
KAR/6506/2024
#150, KUMARA VYASA NAGAR VIDYA NAGAR, HUBBALLI(TQ)
DHARAWAD(DIST)- 580031
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1317 PRUTHVIKA ULLAGADDIMATH
KAR/6528/2024
ULLAGADDIMATH ROAD DURGADBAIL HUBLI

1318 PAVANGOUDA S NAGANAGOUDAR
KAR/6565/2024
NAGASHETTYKOPPA KESHAWAPUR, HUBBALLI, HUBBALLI- 580023

1319 SARASWATI MORAB
KAR/6581/2024
JADAGERI ONI, BYAHATTI, HUBBALLI(TQ)
DHARAWAD(DIST)- 580023

1320 HARSHIT I HIREMATH
KAR/6644/2024
#37, GANESH COLONY, ISHWARA NAGAR, APRC HUBBALLI, DHARWAD
DHARWAD- 580025

1321 ANUSHA KUDARI
KAR/6801/2024
#05, SHREE KALMESHWARA KRUPA, D.M.PATIL LAYOUT, KUSUGAL ROAD
KESHVAPUR, HUBBALLI- 580023

1322 BABUSAB NADAF
KAR/6960/2024
PLOT NO. 56, SANGOLIRAYANNA NAGAR, DHARWAD 580002

1323 RAKSHIT M NEELAKANTHANAVAR
KAR/6961/2024
2ND CROSS OLD INCOME TAX OFICE ROAD VIDYANAGAR HUBLI

1324 VINUT S SAIBANNAVAR
KAR/7274/2024
BAZAR ROAD, SAUNSHI, KUNDAGOL(TQ), DHARWAD- 581117

1325 PRIYADARSHINI K PANGI
KAR/37/2025
# 303, RUKTHA APTS, NEAR NEW COURT, VIDYANAGAR
HUBBALLI- 580021
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1326 SUNIL RATHOD
KAR/239/2025
AT/ KAGIHAL THANDE (P) MALLUR, SAUNDATTI (TQ)
BELAGAVI- 591111

1327 ABDUL HAFEEZ ATTAR
KAR/1859/2025
BHINDIWADE BASE PATHAR POD GALLI, C B T, HUBBALLI- 580020

Page 151 of 151


